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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Hannah Tobler          F 18-24      1/213       39:57        6:06       40:01     1:19:57    6:07     1:19:57
2     Sarah Bishop           F 35-39      1/527       40:09        6:08       40:16     1:20:25    6:09     1:20:25
3     Amy Manning            F 30-34      1/423       41:08        6:17       40:04     1:21:12    6:12     1:21:12
4     Courtney Hopkins       F 30-34      2/423       42:04        6:26       42:38     1:24:45    6:28     1:24:42
5     Natalie Leverone       F 35-39      2/527       43:14        6:36       43:53     1:27:13    6:39     1:27:07
6     Elizabeth Heinbach     F 25-29      1/396       44:35        6:49       44:45     1:29:20    6:50     1:29:20
7     Tricia Brichler        F 30-34      3/423       45:50        7:00       43:53     1:29:45    6:51     1:29:42
8     Katie Hallahan         F 25-29      2/396       45:24        6:56       45:14     1:30:43    6:56     1:30:37
9     Renee Imbalzano Zegar  F 40-44      1/426       46:03        7:02       46:23     1:32:27    7:04     1:32:25
10    Sara Loving            F 30-34      4/423       47:26        7:15       45:26     1:33:01    7:06     1:32:51
11    Nikki Taylor           F 35-39      3/527       47:16        7:13       45:57     1:33:14    7:07     1:33:12
12    Stacey Fagin           F 25-29      3/396       47:58        7:20       45:33     1:33:30    7:09     1:33:30
13    Melissa Surman         F 40-44      2/426       47:10        7:12       47:42     1:35:27    7:15     1:34:51
14    Julia Gibson           F 40-44      3/426       47:18        7:14       47:54     1:35:11    7:16     1:35:11
15    Alisha Dwyer           F 30-34      5/423       47:14        7:13       48:04     1:35:38    7:17     1:35:18
16    Rachel Bisher          F 25-29      4/396       48:41        7:26       46:48     1:35:35    7:18     1:35:29
17    Corey Kelly            F 35-39      4/527       48:48        7:27       46:46     1:35:36    7:18     1:35:33
18    Sima Tavazoie          F 45-49      1/301       48:32        7:25       47:03     1:35:40    7:18     1:35:34
19    Kelsa Ader             F 30-34      6/423       48:43        7:27       46:57     1:35:41    7:19     1:35:39
20    Caroline Keating       F 30-34      7/423       47:57        7:20       48:05     1:36:03    7:20     1:36:02
21    Claire McKeone         F 25-29      5/396       48:30        7:25       47:48     1:36:24    7:21     1:36:17
22    Cynthia Mathias        F 30-34      8/423       48:47        7:27       47:34     1:36:23    7:22     1:36:20
23    Heather Clark          F 30-34      9/423       47:33        7:16       49:08     1:36:41    7:23     1:36:40
24    Jordan Smith           F 18-24      2/213       49:05        7:30       47:38     1:36:48    7:23     1:36:43
25    Lauren Wood            F 18-24      3/213       48:58        7:29       48:34     1:37:34    7:27     1:37:32
26    Kim Dugan              F 40-44      4/426       48:45        7:27       49:31     1:38:27    7:30     1:38:15
27    Alexandra Schickli     F 30-34     10/423       48:34        7:25       49:43     1:38:19    7:31     1:38:17
28    Maria Cardarelli       F 18-24      4/213       50:56        7:47       47:46     1:38:46    7:33     1:38:42
29    Cheehee Kim            F 50-54      1/234       49:21        7:32       49:30     1:39:01    7:33     1:38:50
30    Sarah Brewer           F 35-39      5/527       49:12        7:31       49:39     1:39:00    7:33     1:38:51
31    Laura Even             F 25-29      6/396       49:01        7:29       50:04     1:39:06    7:34     1:39:04
32    Bethony Danz           F 30-34     11/423       49:52        7:37       49:15     1:45:11    7:34     1:39:06
33    Lindsey Boyd           F 25-29      7/396       49:42        7:36       49:34     1:39:18    7:35     1:39:16
34    Julia Critser          F 35-39      6/527       50:24        7:42       49:11     1:39:38    7:37     1:39:35
35    Smith Faye             F 35-39      7/527       49:50        7:37       49:48     1:39:40    7:37     1:39:38
36    Maddie Huster          F 18-24      5/213       52:01        7:57       47:39     1:40:06    7:37     1:39:39
37    Lisa Wood              F 50-54      2/234                                         1:39:44    7:37     1:39:44
38    Julianne Knapp         F 30-34     12/423       49:11        7:31       50:38     1:43:07    7:38     1:39:48
39    Dana Schildmeyer       F 18-24      6/213       49:21        7:33       50:32     1:39:59    7:38     1:39:53
40    Annette Molina         F 35-39      8/527       50:02        7:39       49:56     1:40:09    7:38     1:39:57
41    Avery Delong           F 18-24      7/213       50:05        7:39       49:53     1:40:16    7:38     1:39:58
42    Bryce Delong           F 18-24      8/213       50:06        7:39       49:52     1:40:16    7:38     1:39:58
43    MacKenzie Erdmann      F 25-29      8/396       49:19        7:32       50:45     1:40:11    7:39     1:40:04
44    Jennifer Medley        F 40-44      5/426       50:20        7:42       49:53     1:40:18    7:39     1:40:13
45    Emilie Larosa          F 40-44      6/426       49:59        7:38       50:17     1:40:17    7:40     1:40:16
46    Tiffany Valpreda       F 35-39      9/527       50:39        7:44       49:45     1:40:38    7:40     1:40:24
47    Terri Malone           F 30-34     13/423       49:49        7:37       50:41     1:40:34    7:41     1:40:29
48    Liz Harvey             F 35-39     10/527       50:59        7:47       49:32     1:40:36    7:41     1:40:31
49    Carrie Stover          F 40-44      7/426       50:58        7:47       49:36     1:40:39    7:41     1:40:34
50    Kyra Schroer           F 50-54      3/234       49:41        7:36       50:53     1:40:39    7:41     1:40:34
51    Libbie Schroth         F 40-44      8/426       49:46        7:36       50:55     1:40:43    7:42     1:40:41
52    Shelby Wright          F 25-29      9/396       51:22        7:51       49:31     1:41:05    7:43     1:40:53
53    Linnzi Gillo           F 35-39     11/527       51:13        7:50       49:45     1:41:12    7:43     1:40:58
54    Jane Delisio           F 25-29     10/396       49:39        7:35       51:22     1:41:09    7:43     1:41:00
55    Leslie Stegeman        F 25-29     11/396       49:38        7:35       51:23     1:41:09    7:43     1:41:01
56    Camille Bernard        F 25-29     12/396       49:43        7:36       51:23     1:41:06    7:43     1:41:06
57    Anne Prusha            F 35-39     12/527       51:28        7:52       49:51     1:41:22    7:44     1:41:18
58    Tirza Costello         F 35-39     13/527       51:04        7:48       50:23     1:41:31    7:45     1:41:27
59    Louise Cortland        F 25-29     13/396       50:45        7:45       50:56     1:41:50    7:46     1:41:41
60    Lydia Kelley           F 18-24      9/213       51:55        7:56       50:10     1:42:23    7:48     1:42:04
61    Heidi Shore            F 35-39     14/527       51:27        7:52       50:46     1:42:17    7:49     1:42:13
62    Sydney Hosford         F 18-24     10/213       50:04        7:39       52:12     1:42:28    7:49     1:42:16
63    Brittany Jackson       F 30-34     14/423       52:00        7:57       50:16     1:42:34    7:49     1:42:16
64    Abby Esselen           F 35-39     15/527       51:30        7:52       50:49     1:42:22    7:49     1:42:18
65    Adria Fox              F 18-24     11/213       51:38        7:53       50:47     1:42:38    7:49     1:42:24
66    Julie Nicholas         F 40-44      9/426       50:51        7:46       51:37     1:42:32    7:50     1:42:27
67    Krista Moeller         F 40-44     10/426       51:52        7:56       50:40     1:42:35    7:50     1:42:32
68    Kathryn Kilgus         F 18-24     12/213       52:23        8:00       50:10     1:42:47    7:50     1:42:33
69    Karla Ruth             F 40-44     11/426       51:31        7:52       51:03     1:42:50    7:50     1:42:34
70    Heather Moore          F 50-54      4/234       51:17        7:50       51:23     1:42:56    7:51     1:42:39
71    Jennifer Reed          F 30-34     15/423       52:12        7:59       50:30     1:42:57    7:51     1:42:41
72    Kim Wolfe              F 18-24     13/213       52:23        8:00       50:25     1:43:01    7:51     1:42:47
73    Ellie Wong             F 18-24     14/213       51:21        7:51       51:32     1:42:59    7:52     1:42:53
74    Alison Eden            F 40-44     12/426       52:39        8:03       50:16     1:43:12    7:52     1:42:54
75    Colleen Popham         F 30-34     16/423       52:52        8:05       50:06     1:43:13    7:52     1:42:57
76    Luz Serrano            F 40-44     13/426       51:45        7:54       51:18     1:43:11    7:52     1:43:03
77    Shari Andrews          F 55-59      1/176       51:45        7:54       51:34     1:43:24    7:54     1:43:18
78    Megan Travis           F 30-34     17/423       52:23        8:00       51:39     1:44:14    7:57     1:44:02
79    Christin Bohrofen      F 40-44     14/426       52:40        8:03       51:36     1:44:24    7:58     1:44:15
80    Nicole Maupin          F 30-34     18/423       52:07        7:58       52:09     1:44:31    7:58     1:44:15
81    Ashley Fullarton       F 35-39     16/527       53:04        8:06       51:32     1:45:02    7:59     1:44:35
82    Amanda Schoonveld      F 25-29     14/396       54:19        8:18       50:18     1:46:07    8:00     1:44:37
83    Betsey Nuseibeh        F 40-44     15/426       50:31        7:43       54:07     1:44:42    8:00     1:44:38
84    Theresa Salerno        F 25-29     15/396       51:24        7:51       53:18     1:44:55    8:00     1:44:41
85    Kate Olding            F 18-24     15/213       51:25        7:51       53:17     1:44:55    8:00     1:44:41
86    Serena Krause          F 40-44     16/426       53:25        8:10       51:20     1:44:48    8:00     1:44:44
87    Caitlin Schott         F 30-34     19/423       53:33        8:11       51:14     1:45:24    8:00     1:44:46
88    Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44     17/426       52:14        7:59       52:34     1:52:02    8:00     1:44:48
89    Diane Vanderbrink      F 45-49      2/301       52:02        7:57       52:50     1:45:01    8:01     1:44:52
90    Courtney Collins       F 25-29     16/396       53:12        8:08       51:41     1:44:59    8:01     1:44:52
91    Jennifer Ranker        F 40-44     18/426       52:51        8:05       52:02     1:49:41    8:01     1:44:53
92    Ellen Renner           F 30-34     20/423       52:34        8:02       52:25     1:45:22    8:01     1:44:58
93    Angela Johnston        F 35-39     17/527       53:55        8:14       51:09     1:46:51    8:02     1:45:03
94    Julie Shelton          F 30-34     21/423       52:31        8:02       52:36     1:45:23    8:02     1:45:07
95    Beth Lewis             F 45-49      3/301       53:08        8:07       52:05     1:45:31    8:02     1:45:12
96    Brianna Webb           F 25-29     17/396       53:39        8:12       51:38     1:45:30    8:03     1:45:17
97    Lauren Wessel          F 25-29     18/396       52:39        8:03       52:50     1:45:37    8:04     1:45:28
98    Madison Kern           F 18-24     16/213       51:37        7:53       54:01     1:45:40    8:04     1:45:37
99    Lina Witte             F 40-44     19/426       53:10        8:08       52:33     1:45:50    8:05     1:45:43
100   Erica Gutierrez        F 40-44     20/426       53:58        8:15       51:46     1:45:58    8:05     1:45:43

Generated March 18, 2026 at 5:30 PM 1/31



Queen Bee Half-Marathon - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Shari Pittenger        F 30-34     22/423       52:06        7:58       53:55     1:46:14    8:06     1:46:00
102   Madeline Hartman       F 35-39     18/527       53:54        8:14       52:07     1:46:23    8:06     1:46:01
103   Alyssa Woo             F 18-24     17/213       53:13        8:08       53:03     1:46:37    8:07     1:46:15
104   Kaelynn Lowe           F 18-24     18/213       54:41        8:21       51:37     1:47:12    8:07     1:46:18
105   Kate Huggs             F 25-29     19/396       54:42        8:22       51:44     1:46:45    8:08     1:46:26
106   Jeanne Campbell        F 35-39     19/527       53:00        8:06       53:35     1:46:39    8:09     1:46:35
107   Lindsey Jones          F 35-39     20/527       51:16        7:50       55:21     1:46:52    8:09     1:46:36
108   Sarah Thober           F 40-44     21/426       53:37        8:12       53:18     1:47:11    8:10     1:46:54
109   Katie Adkins           F 30-34     23/423       51:57        7:56       54:59     1:47:00    8:10     1:46:56
110   Kristen Gallagher      F 35-39     21/527       54:56        8:24       52:04     1:47:34    8:10     1:46:59
111   Sarah Coad             F 30-34     24/423       54:12        8:17       52:51     1:49:31    8:11     1:47:02
112   Jennie Harris          F 35-39     22/527       53:23        8:09       53:43     1:47:28    8:11     1:47:05
113   Kathleen Jump          F 40-44     22/426       54:36        8:21       52:31     1:49:01    8:11     1:47:06
114   Audrey Walters         F 18-24     19/213       51:40        7:54       55:30     1:47:21    8:11     1:47:09
115   Kelci Calder           F 18-24     20/213       53:27        8:10       53:54     1:47:41    8:12     1:47:20
116   Monica Cooley          F 25-29     20/396       53:16        8:08       54:06     1:49:05    8:12     1:47:21
117   Ashley Meuser          F 30-34     25/423       54:28        8:19       52:54     1:47:27    8:12     1:47:21
118   Cindy Register         F 55-59      2/176       54:22        8:18       53:03     1:47:31    8:12     1:47:24
119   Kylene Utah            F 30-34     26/423       54:49        8:23       52:40     1:47:33    8:13     1:47:28
120   Kathy Campbell         F 40-44     23/426       52:08        7:58       55:27     1:47:45    8:13     1:47:34
121   Sara Kuhlman           F 25-29     21/396       55:12        8:26       52:32     1:48:37    8:14     1:47:43
122   Julie Louiso           F 35-39     23/527       54:02        8:15       53:43     1:48:07    8:14     1:47:44
123   Katie Penland          F 35-39     24/527       50:09        7:40       57:38     1:48:03    8:14     1:47:46
124   Elaine Douaire         F 25-29     22/396       50:39        7:44       57:12     1:47:54    8:14     1:47:50
125   Cheryl Rogers          F 45-49      4/301       54:16        8:18       53:46     1:48:24    8:15     1:48:01
126   Marcie Johnson         F 45-49      5/301       54:01        8:15       54:06     1:48:14    8:16     1:48:07
127   Hannah Bundus          F 25-29     23/396       56:45        8:40       51:29     1:48:51    8:16     1:48:13
128   Andrea Rotter          F 35-39     25/527       54:00        8:15       54:16     1:48:28    8:16     1:48:15
129   Rachel Carroll         F 35-39     26/527       54:20        8:18       54:00     1:48:35    8:17     1:48:19
130   Jackie Morgan          F 55-59      3/176       54:14        8:17       54:06     1:48:26    8:17     1:48:20
131   Chelsey Koehn          F 30-34     27/423       53:22        8:09       55:04     1:48:33    8:17     1:48:25
132   Lavanna Hazel          F 35-39     27/527       54:10        8:17       54:25     1:48:51    8:18     1:48:34
133   Holly McCarthy         F 25-29     24/396       54:21        8:18       54:15     1:48:53    8:18     1:48:36
134   Irene Musgrove         F 25-29     25/396       56:56        8:42       51:46     1:49:26    8:18     1:48:41
135   Allie Damico           F 25-29     26/396       54:40        8:21       54:05     1:49:32    8:18     1:48:44
136   Rachel Ehlen           F 35-39     28/527       54:42        8:21       54:08     1:49:07    8:19     1:48:50
137   Abbey Lopez            F 35-39     29/527       54:36        8:21       54:25     1:49:19    8:20     1:49:01
138   Allison Smith          F 25-29     27/396       53:03        8:06       55:58     1:49:03    8:20     1:49:01
139   Paschasia Modrzynski   F 25-29     28/396       54:07        8:16       54:55     1:50:34    8:20     1:49:01
140   Erin Brasse            F 35-39     30/527       54:58        8:24       54:12     1:49:21    8:20     1:49:10
141   Kristen Smith          F 40-44     24/426       54:56        8:24       54:15     1:49:26    8:21     1:49:11
142   Katie Parker           F 30-34     28/423       55:05        8:25       54:10     1:49:27    8:21     1:49:15
143   Erin McCann            F 25-29     29/396       55:43        8:31       53:34     1:49:26    8:21     1:49:16
144   Natalie Pearl          F 18-24     21/213       54:49        8:23       54:28     1:49:20    8:21     1:49:16
145   Natalie Holtz          F 25-29     30/396       53:22        8:09       55:58     1:49:27    8:21     1:49:19
146   Colleen Meyrose        F 35-39     31/527       55:35        8:30       53:48     1:50:09    8:21     1:49:23
147   Alexis Downs           F 25-29     31/396       55:33        8:29       53:51     1:50:01    8:21     1:49:23
148   Amanda Abrams          F 35-39     32/527       54:46        8:22       54:48     1:49:37    8:22     1:49:33
149   Jolie Autry            F 40-44     25/426       55:04        8:25       54:31     1:50:00    8:22     1:49:35
150   Melissa Terlau         F 30-34     29/423       54:35        8:20       55:06     1:50:04    8:23     1:49:40
151   Christine McManus      F 45-49      6/301       55:09        8:26       54:37     1:50:03    8:23     1:49:46
152   Grace Wight            F 35-39     33/527       55:23        8:28       54:27     1:50:05    8:23     1:49:49
153   Jennifer Sprague       F 35-39     34/527       55:24        8:28       54:26     1:50:07    8:24     1:49:50
154   May Imperial-Lehew     F 35-39     35/527       55:03        8:25       54:55     1:50:01    8:24     1:49:57
155   Jessica Silverman      F 30-34     30/423       54:26        8:19       55:32     1:50:05    8:24     1:49:58
156   Megan Pond             F 18-24     22/213       52:52        8:05       57:08     1:50:06    8:24     1:50:00
157   Sarah McElfresh        F 45-49      7/301       55:13        8:26       54:48     1:50:01    8:24     1:50:01
158   Erin McGhee            F 50-54      5/234       53:57        8:15       56:06     1:50:05    8:24     1:50:02
159   Kelsey Meuser          F 30-34     31/423       55:28        8:28       54:36     1:50:08    8:25     1:50:03
160   Jackie Pfeiffer        F 40-44     26/426       55:34        8:29       54:30     1:50:07    8:25     1:50:04
161   Laura Toerner          F 30-34     32/423       55:25        8:28       54:39     1:50:08    8:25     1:50:04
162   Sherri Schwartz        F 35-39     36/527       56:53        8:41       53:11     1:50:23    8:25     1:50:04
163   Jodi Van Jura          F 45-49      8/301       55:14        8:26       54:52     1:50:15    8:25     1:50:06
164   Bonnie Koebbe          F 35-39     37/527       55:06        8:25       55:04     1:50:44    8:25     1:50:09
165   Nicole Barnhorst       F 30-34     33/423       55:14        8:26       54:58     1:50:32    8:25     1:50:12
166   Liz Snyder             F 40-44     27/426       54:47        8:22       55:29     1:50:18    8:25     1:50:15
167   Jacquelyn Misencik     F 18-24     23/213       55:16        8:27       55:04     1:50:37    8:26     1:50:20
168   Ashley Ritchie         F 35-39     38/527       56:20        8:37       54:04     1:50:39    8:26     1:50:23
169   Rachel Reif            F 18-24     24/213       54:24        8:19       56:07     1:51:34    8:27     1:50:31
170   Carrie Eagler          F 25-29     32/396       55:18        8:27       55:15     1:50:56    8:27     1:50:33
171   Nicole Koors           F 30-34     34/423       55:19        8:27       55:15     1:50:56    8:27     1:50:33
172   Emily Ream             F 35-39     39/527       55:11        8:26       55:25     1:51:03    8:27     1:50:35
173   Rebecca Smith          F 50-54      6/234       55:10        8:26       55:26     1:51:05    8:27     1:50:36
174   Lauren Polking         F 30-34     35/423       55:25        8:28       55:16     1:50:47    8:27     1:50:40
175   Dena Howell            F 55-59      4/176       54:51        8:23       55:53     1:50:51    8:28     1:50:43
176   Rebecca Klingenberg    F 35-39     40/527       54:54        8:23       55:54     1:51:10    8:28     1:50:48
177   Courtney Wiseman       F 18-24     25/213       56:18        8:36       54:31     1:52:04    8:28     1:50:48
178   Laura Mavridoglou      F 40-44     28/426       55:32        8:29       55:22     1:51:01    8:28     1:50:53
179   Tiffany Brummer        F 45-49      9/301       55:40        8:30       55:27     1:51:42    8:29     1:51:07
180   Rachel Wozniak         F 18-24     26/213       55:47        8:31       55:28     1:53:11    8:30     1:51:14
181   Amy Dipuccio           F 45-49     10/301       55:58        8:33       55:19     1:51:28    8:30     1:51:16
182   Laura Burns            F 30-34     36/423       56:02        8:34       55:16     1:51:23    8:30     1:51:18
183   Jacqueline Showole     F 40-44     29/426       55:25        8:28       55:59     1:51:43    8:31     1:51:23
184   Danielle Terreri       F 25-29     33/396       56:15        8:36       55:10     1:51:52    8:31     1:51:24
185   Andrea McLearen        F 40-44     30/426       55:34        8:29       55:51     1:53:19    8:31     1:51:25
186   Libby Styles           F 40-44     31/426       56:18        8:36       55:08     1:51:56    8:31     1:51:26
187   Madilyn Kimmel         F 18-24     27/213       58:00        8:52       53:30     1:58:41    8:31     1:51:29
188   Allison Howell         F 35-39     41/527       57:05        8:43       54:25     1:54:39    8:31     1:51:30
189   Ariana Ross            F 18-24     28/213       57:50        8:50       53:47     1:53:50    8:32     1:51:36
190   Aliyah Lingo           F 18-24     29/213       54:31        8:20       57:14     1:52:02    8:32     1:51:45
191   Madeline Perry         F 25-29     34/396       55:56        8:33       55:49     1:52:03    8:32     1:51:45
192   Kate Meister           F 30-34     37/423       58:09        8:53       53:42     1:52:17    8:33     1:51:50
193   Katie Gabrelcik        F 30-34     38/423       55:32        8:29       56:20     1:53:38    8:33     1:51:51
194   Abigail Morgan         F 18-24     30/213       57:37        8:48       54:18     1:52:20    8:33     1:51:54
195   Krista Carter          F 45-49     11/301       55:20        8:27       56:36     1:52:33    8:33     1:51:55
196   Helen Peyton           F 45-49     12/301       55:57        8:33       56:00     1:52:14    8:33     1:51:56
197   Faye Meyer             F 35-39     42/527       55:27        8:28       56:30     1:52:06    8:33     1:51:56
198   Elisabeth Galperin     F 40-44     32/426       55:18        8:27       56:40     1:52:19    8:33     1:51:57
199   Kim Gordon             F 30-34     39/423       55:10        8:26       56:49     1:52:18    8:33     1:51:58
200   Erin Gill              F 40-44     33/426       55:33        8:29       56:27     1:52:19    8:33     1:51:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Alicia Hammersmith     F 45-49     13/301       54:25        8:19       57:36     1:52:21    8:33     1:52:01
202   Jacqueline Garner      F 55-59      5/176       56:57        8:42       55:04     1:52:26    8:34     1:52:01
203   Julie Coomer           F 40-44     34/426       57:32        8:47       54:30     1:52:24    8:34     1:52:01
204   Amanda Fleckinger      F 18-24     31/213       56:30        8:38       55:34     1:53:53    8:34     1:52:04
205   Nicole Huston          F 25-29     35/396       54:57        8:24       57:08     1:52:22    8:34     1:52:04
206   Bridget Johnston       F 25-29     36/396       55:34        8:29       56:30     1:52:18    8:34     1:52:04
207   Maggie Jones           F 35-39     43/527       56:04        8:34       56:04     1:55:39    8:34     1:52:07
208   Kylie Litten           F 30-34     40/423       56:00        8:33       56:09     1:52:36    8:34     1:52:08
209   Amanda Hensley         F 40-44     35/426       56:09        8:35       56:01     1:52:30    8:34     1:52:10
210   Kamisha Colvin         F 40-44     36/426       55:25        8:28       56:46     1:52:26    8:34     1:52:10
211   Taylor Vaughn          F 25-29     37/396       55:07        8:25       57:04     1:52:44    8:34     1:52:11
212   Michelle Cash          F 35-39     44/527       53:12        8:08       59:00     1:52:13    8:34     1:52:12
213   Laura Arnold           F 30-34     41/423       58:35        8:57       53:38     1:52:38    8:34     1:52:12
214   Lauren Hall            F 25-29     38/396       58:49        8:59       53:32     1:54:11    8:35     1:52:20
215   Haley Taylor           F 18-24     32/213       56:11        8:35       56:09     1:53:10    8:35     1:52:20
216   Patricia Bales         F 60-64      1/100       56:19        8:36       56:03     1:52:41    8:35     1:52:21
217   Sarah Godoy            F 30-34     42/423       56:03        8:34       56:20     1:53:34    8:35     1:52:22
218   Elizabeth Wietmarschen F 30-34     43/423       56:52        8:41       55:31     1:52:34    8:35     1:52:23
219   Jeannetta Gaunt        F 45-49     14/301       54:57        8:24       57:27     1:52:40    8:35     1:52:23
220   Amaranta Ramirez-Almar F 40-44     37/426       57:43        8:49       54:42     1:52:51    8:35     1:52:25
221   Kathy Demers           F 50-54      7/234       57:13        8:45       55:15     1:52:37    8:36     1:52:27
222   Florence Murphy        F 50-54      8/234       57:13        8:45       55:15     1:52:37    8:36     1:52:27
223   Emma Beck              F 01-13        1/2       58:04        8:52       54:25     1:55:10    8:36     1:52:28
224   Mary Bussie            F 30-34     44/423       57:46        8:50       54:46     1:52:50    8:36     1:52:31
225   Paula Seamon           F 50-54      9/234       55:45        8:31       56:47     1:52:36    8:36     1:52:31
226   Erin Nichting          F 30-34     45/423       57:46        8:50       54:46     1:52:50    8:36     1:52:31
227   Emily Ransdell         F 30-34     46/423       57:45        8:49       54:47     1:52:50    8:36     1:52:31
228   Elizabeth Palcisco     F 35-39     45/527       57:16        8:45       55:19     1:53:02    8:36     1:52:35
229   Colleen McGuine        F 30-34     47/423       55:40        8:30       56:58     1:52:58    8:36     1:52:38
230   Julie Commons          F 40-44     38/426       56:17        8:36       56:22     1:53:02    8:36     1:52:39
231   Jackie Kennedy         F 40-44     39/426       57:05        8:43       55:36     1:53:04    8:36     1:52:40
232   Rebekah Brigano        F 30-34     48/423       55:53        8:32       56:50     1:52:58    8:37     1:52:43
233   Kelly Fisher           F 30-34     49/423       55:52        8:32       56:52     1:52:58    8:37     1:52:43
234   Rebecca Brown          F 45-49     15/301       55:25        8:28       57:19     1:52:49    8:37     1:52:43
235   Colleen Kearney        F 50-54     10/234       56:08        8:35       56:40     1:52:56    8:37     1:52:48
236   Nicole Roetting        F 30-34     50/423       56:18        8:36       56:34     1:54:01    8:37     1:52:51
237   Susan Trout            F 45-49     16/301       58:05        8:52       54:47     2:02:20    8:37     1:52:51
238   Jenna Class            F 35-39     46/527       58:20        8:55       54:32     1:54:02    8:37     1:52:52
239   Marianne Lipschutz     F 30-34     51/423       56:47        8:41       56:05     1:53:38    8:37     1:52:52
240   Maggie Young-Lipschutz F 35-39     47/527       56:48        8:41       56:05     1:53:39    8:37     1:52:53
241   Erica Moore            F 45-49     17/301       56:42        8:40       56:18     2:04:05    8:38     1:52:59
242   Ashley Sojda           F 25-29     39/396       57:40        8:49       55:20     1:53:26    8:38     1:53:00
243   Kristin Carson         F 25-29     40/396                                         1:54:00    8:38     1:53:00
244   Brandy Van Jura        F 40-44     40/426       55:15        8:27       57:47     1:53:11    8:38     1:53:01
245   Margaret List          F 18-24     33/213       57:08        8:44       55:57     1:53:26    8:38     1:53:04
246   Emily Lambert          F 18-24     34/213       57:38        8:48       55:26     1:53:31    8:38     1:53:04
247   Allison Donaldson      F 25-29     41/396       56:47        8:41       56:22     1:54:59    8:39     1:53:08
248   Megan Schneider        F 18-24     35/213       57:52        8:51       55:17     1:53:39    8:39     1:53:09
249   Julie Sobel            F 35-39     48/527       57:01        8:43       56:18     1:53:37    8:39     1:53:18
250   Beth Dektas            F 35-39     49/527       57:01        8:43       56:23     1:53:42    8:40     1:53:23
251   Ashley Coffaro         F 35-39     50/527       56:53        8:41       56:35     1:54:34    8:40     1:53:27
252   Emily Hensler          F 30-34     52/423       56:54        8:42       56:35     1:53:37    8:40     1:53:28
253   Meghan MacDonald       F 40-44     41/426       56:54        8:42       56:35     1:53:37    8:40     1:53:29
254   Sam Rutowski           F 25-29     42/396       57:20        8:46       56:12     1:54:02    8:40     1:53:32
255   Emily Hudepohl         F 35-39     51/527       57:51        8:50       55:52     1:54:11    8:41     1:53:42
256   Sarah Lewis            F 30-34     53/423       56:40        8:39       57:04     1:54:01    8:41     1:53:43
257   Amanda Couch           F 35-39     52/527       59:40        9:07       54:05     1:54:20    8:41     1:53:44
258   Ashley Mencarelli      F 30-34     54/423       57:13        8:45       56:33     1:54:07    8:41     1:53:45
259   Anne Murray            F 35-39     53/527       57:34        8:48       56:12     1:54:43    8:42     1:53:46
260   Donna Campbell         F 50-54     11/234       56:14        8:36       57:34     1:53:54    8:42     1:53:47
261   Jill Peyton            F 40-44     42/426       57:11        8:44       56:37     1:54:18    8:42     1:53:48
262   Deena Wilson           F 40-44     43/426       57:37        8:48       56:12     1:54:16    8:42     1:53:49
263   Kelly Rice             F 35-39     54/527       55:27        8:28       58:24     1:56:49    8:42     1:53:51
264   Molly Sachson          F 30-34     55/423       54:20        8:18       59:31     1:54:04    8:42     1:53:51
265   Kathryn Hughes         F 18-24     36/213       58:49        8:59       55:02     1:54:48    8:42     1:53:51
266   Rebecca Snyder         F 18-24     37/213       59:25        9:05       54:27     1:56:41    8:42     1:53:52
267   Casey Vanhattum        F 25-29     43/396       57:20        8:46       56:34     1:54:24    8:42     1:53:54
268   Stephanie Bahrey       F 30-34     56/423       57:06        8:43       56:50     1:54:31    8:42     1:53:56
269   Katie Hammer           F 30-34     57/423       58:01        8:52       55:57     1:54:27    8:42     1:53:58
270   Kristin Rutledge       F 40-44     44/426       56:50        8:41       57:11     1:55:39    8:43     1:54:00
271   Brittany Speed         F 30-34     58/423       57:21        8:46       56:40     1:54:28    8:43     1:54:01
272   Lauren Dunn            F 35-39     55/527       55:42        8:31       58:29     1:54:28    8:43     1:54:11
273   Rebecca Dandoy         F 35-39     56/527       57:18        8:45       56:54     1:54:19    8:43     1:54:11
274   Lynzee Allan           F 18-24     38/213       56:06        8:34       58:08     1:55:52    8:44     1:54:13
275   Deborah McCurdy        F 30-34     59/423       57:09        8:44       57:11     1:56:42    8:44     1:54:19
276   Brittney Lovdal        F 18-24     39/213       55:22        8:28       59:01     1:54:52    8:44     1:54:23
277   Brigitte Morton        F 30-34     60/423       56:54        8:42       57:32     1:54:38    8:45     1:54:26
278   Kylene Chu             F 14-17       1/19       54:24        8:19     1:00:04     1:54:47    8:45     1:54:27
279   Shellie Weiskittel     F 55-59      6/176       55:48        8:32       58:39     1:55:12    8:45     1:54:27
280   Heather Fencik         F 35-39     57/527       57:22        8:46       57:06     1:55:49    8:45     1:54:28
281   Jenine Haines          F 45-49     18/301       57:11        8:44       57:19     1:54:37    8:45     1:54:29
282   Lauren Toney           F 35-39     58/527       57:51        8:50       56:39     1:54:50    8:45     1:54:30
283   Alexandra Smoker       F 25-29     44/396       55:26        8:28       59:04     1:54:35    8:45     1:54:30
284   Sequoia Towner         F 35-39     59/527       57:08        8:44       57:23     1:57:22    8:45     1:54:31
285   Kelly Adams            F 25-29     45/396       58:39        8:58       55:53     1:55:05    8:45     1:54:32
286   Cheyenne Alspaugh      F 35-39     60/527       58:39        8:58       55:53     1:55:05    8:45     1:54:32
287   Katie Huster           F 18-24     40/213       58:33        8:57       56:03     1:56:27    8:45     1:54:35
288   Jenna Maxwell          F 18-24     41/213       58:34        8:57       56:02     1:56:28    8:45     1:54:36
289   Kelley Frederick       F 45-49     19/301       56:53        8:41       57:47     1:54:45    8:46     1:54:39
290   Erin Guiliano          F 25-29     46/396       58:09        8:53       56:31     1:55:25    8:46     1:54:40
291   Samantha Mueller       F 18-24     42/213       57:40        8:49       57:04     1:55:10    8:46     1:54:44
292   Laura Rhenisch         F 25-29     47/396       58:12        8:54       56:32     1:57:22    8:46     1:54:44
293   Becky Jackson          F 35-39     61/527       57:12        8:44       57:36     1:54:59    8:46     1:54:47
294   Julia Brueggen         F 25-29     48/396       57:44        8:49       57:07     1:55:26    8:46     1:54:50
295   Kayla Blanding         F 25-29     49/396       57:41        8:49       57:11     1:55:12    8:46     1:54:51
296   Cathy Howard           F 40-44     45/426       56:38        8:39       58:20     1:58:42    8:47     1:54:57
297   Emma Mensendiek        F 18-24     43/213       56:36        8:39       58:24     1:55:09    8:47     1:55:00
298   Myra Mensendiek        F 45-49     20/301       56:36        8:39       58:24     1:55:09    8:47     1:55:00
299   Christina Gross        F 40-44     46/426       58:34        8:57       56:27     1:55:42    8:47     1:55:01
300   Lisa Niquette          F 55-59      7/176       58:34        8:57       56:33     1:56:12    8:48     1:55:07
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Naomi Sayles           F 45-49     21/301       57:48        8:50       57:25     1:55:29    8:48     1:55:12
302   Patricia Trotta        F 50-54     12/234       57:56        8:51       57:21     1:55:40    8:48     1:55:17
303   Katherine Gormley      F 25-29     50/396       56:19        8:36       59:02     1:55:37    8:49     1:55:21
304   Jessica Opiela         F 40-44     47/426       55:36        8:30       59:49     1:55:31    8:49     1:55:24
305   Melissa Ramsey         F 40-44     48/426       58:46        8:59       56:43     1:55:57    8:49     1:55:29
306   Victoria Burke         F 25-29     51/396       56:52        8:41       58:40     1:55:48    8:50     1:55:31
307   Sheila Fleckenstein    F 35-39     62/527       59:28        9:05       56:05     1:59:54    8:50     1:55:32
308   Amy Tudor              F 35-39     63/527       59:15        9:03       56:20     1:56:05    8:50     1:55:34
309   Eneida Coria           F 40-44     49/426       59:28        9:05       56:09     1:59:58    8:50     1:55:36
310   Sarah Kennedy          F 25-29     52/396       56:49        8:41       58:48     1:55:55    8:50     1:55:37
311   Erin Petrovic          F 30-34     61/423       58:37        8:57       57:01     1:56:10    8:50     1:55:38
312   Ashley Dorato          F 30-34     62/423       59:29        9:05       56:13     1:56:26    8:50     1:55:41
313   Marlene Frey           F 35-39     64/527       58:23        8:55       57:19     1:56:56    8:50     1:55:42
314   Jennifer Manis Schrage F 40-44     50/426       58:57        9:00       56:46     1:56:04    8:50     1:55:42
315   Amanda Seibert         F 40-44     51/426       58:23        8:55       57:20     1:56:56    8:50     1:55:43
316   Sasha Voss             F 30-34     63/423       58:36        8:57       57:10     1:59:42    8:51     1:55:45
317   Erin Stewart           F 25-29     53/396       58:40        8:58       57:13     1:56:19    8:51     1:55:53
318   Catherine Lee          F 35-39     65/527       58:39        8:58       57:14     1:57:50    8:51     1:55:53
319   Eileen Earnest         F 35-39     66/527       57:31        8:47       58:25     1:56:14    8:51     1:55:55
320   Emily Tucker           F 25-29     54/396       58:41        8:58       57:15     1:57:02    8:51     1:55:55
321   Dana Kimmel            F 40-44     52/426     1:00:40        9:16       55:16     2:03:09    8:51     1:55:55
322   Nichole Elff           F 35-39     67/527       57:30        8:47       58:28     1:56:12    8:52     1:55:57
323   Jessica Fulmer         F 35-39     68/527       58:19        8:55       57:42     1:57:19    8:52     1:56:00
324   Michelle Middleton     F 30-34     64/423       57:45        8:49       58:16     2:02:25    8:52     1:56:01
325   Cara Schultz           F 35-39     69/527       57:18        8:45       58:46     1:56:20    8:52     1:56:04
326   Stacy Bosch            F 40-44     53/426       57:48        8:50       58:17     1:56:21    8:52     1:56:04
327   Maggie Brinck          F 35-39     70/527       57:13        8:45       58:52     1:56:32    8:52     1:56:04
328   Jenna Calvelage        F 18-24     44/213       59:20        9:04       56:50     1:56:34    8:52     1:56:09
329   Allie Atchley          F 14-17       2/19     1:00:21        9:13       55:57     1:57:55    8:53     1:56:18
330   Kelsey Wesley          F 35-39     71/527       59:20        9:04       56:59     1:57:45    8:53     1:56:19
331   Alyssa Donahue         F 30-34     65/423       59:01        9:01       57:19     1:58:35    8:53     1:56:19
332   Stacey Herr            F 40-44     54/426       57:38        8:48       58:43     1:56:43    8:53     1:56:21
333   Katie Spoleti          F 18-24     45/213       58:05        8:52       58:16     1:56:46    8:53     1:56:21
334   Alaina Bidlack         F 35-39     72/527     1:00:20        9:13       56:02     1:58:03    8:53     1:56:21
335   Anna Lawhon            F 18-24     46/213       57:33        8:48       58:50     1:56:56    8:53     1:56:22
336   Diane Powers           F 35-39     73/527       58:59        9:01       57:24     1:56:51    8:53     1:56:23
337   Megan Strasser         F 35-39     74/527       58:18        8:54       58:07     1:57:42    8:54     1:56:24
338   Shannon Corona         F 35-39     75/527       59:01        9:01       57:27     1:57:51    8:54     1:56:27
339   Samantha Washburn      F 30-34     66/423       59:10        9:02       57:19     1:56:54    8:54     1:56:29
340   Erin Cotner            F 40-44     55/426       57:58        8:51       58:33     1:56:44    8:54     1:56:31
341   Emma Byrd              F 18-24     47/213     1:01:03        9:20       55:30     1:57:06    8:54     1:56:33
342   Michelle Beckman       F 40-44     56/426       57:24        8:46       59:14     1:56:50    8:55     1:56:37
343   Abigail Vollmer        F 25-29     55/396       59:41        9:07       56:57     1:58:01    8:55     1:56:37
344   Kelli Stone            F 55-59      8/176       59:49        9:08       56:52     1:58:31    8:55     1:56:40
345   Tiffany Grabner        F 35-39     76/527       59:13        9:03       57:37     1:57:24    8:56     1:56:49
346   Kristen Stewart        F 35-39     77/527       59:59        9:10       56:52     1:58:38    8:56     1:56:51
347   Kristen Sund           F 35-39     78/527       58:10        8:53       58:47     1:57:30    8:56     1:56:57
348   Amy Heitkamp           F 30-34     67/423       57:51        8:50       59:15     1:57:30    8:57     1:57:05
349   Becky Schmiesing       F 25-29     56/396       58:49        8:59       58:17     2:00:01    8:57     1:57:06
350   Maggie Silverstein     F 30-34     68/423       59:02        9:01       58:05     1:57:38    8:57     1:57:07
351   Rebecca Bartosik       F 30-34     69/423       59:32        9:06       57:36     2:02:50    8:57     1:57:08
352   Tiffany Au-Yeung       F 25-29     57/396       57:18        8:45       59:51     1:57:27    8:57     1:57:09
353   Kierston Brickweg      F 30-34     70/423       57:33        8:48       59:36     1:57:25    8:57     1:57:09
354   Tarah Holman           F 40-44     57/426       59:30        9:05       57:40     1:57:55    8:57     1:57:10
355   Colleen Pope           F 55-59      9/176       59:44        9:08       57:28     1:58:15    8:57     1:57:11
356   Jaimie Schmitz         F 25-29     58/396     1:00:00        9:10       57:13     1:58:10    8:57     1:57:13
357   MacKenzie Smith        F 25-29     59/396     1:00:03        9:11       57:12     1:57:51    8:57     1:57:15
358   Laura Rogers           F 40-44     58/426     1:00:18        9:13       57:03     1:59:03    8:58     1:57:21
359   Jenna Griffiths        F 25-29     60/396     1:00:00        9:10       57:22     1:57:47    8:58     1:57:22
360   Ellen Swary            F 25-29     61/396       59:38        9:07       57:47     1:59:38    8:58     1:57:24
361   Bethany Whitten        F 30-34     71/423       59:51        9:09       57:34     1:58:01    8:58     1:57:25
362   Becky Gash             F 35-39     79/527       59:28        9:05       57:59     1:58:12    8:58     1:57:26
363   Patricia Sullivan      F 55-59     10/176       59:48        9:08       57:39     2:01:37    8:58     1:57:27
364   Nicole Parsons         F 30-34     72/423     1:00:13        9:12       57:16     1:57:55    8:58     1:57:28
365   Corinne Lehmann        F 50-54     13/234       59:37        9:07       57:52     1:57:52    8:59     1:57:29
366   Angela Brown           F 45-49     22/301       58:57        9:00       58:36     1:57:58    8:59     1:57:32
367   Kristi Lee             F 35-39     80/527       59:51        9:09       57:43     1:58:07    8:59     1:57:33
368   Katherine Nowicki      F 35-39     81/527       59:53        9:09       57:41     1:58:21    8:59     1:57:33
369   Tiesha Frazier         F 40-44     59/426       57:44        8:49       59:51     1:58:29    8:59     1:57:34
370   Julie Mezger           F 30-34     73/423       58:50        8:59       58:46     1:58:36    8:59     1:57:35
371   Melanie Newbauer       F 30-34     74/423       57:45        8:49       59:53     1:57:57    8:59     1:57:37
372   Dee Bowman             F 40-44     60/426       57:47        8:50       59:51     1:58:29    8:59     1:57:37
373   Michele Ashton         F 40-44     61/426     1:00:20        9:13       57:19     1:59:08    8:59     1:57:39
374   Christina Brumby       F 45-49     23/301       58:54        9:00       58:46     1:58:11    8:59     1:57:39
375   Yvonne Burns           F 40-44     62/426       59:35        9:06       58:06     1:59:18    8:59     1:57:40
376   Carly Stone            F 35-39     82/527       58:18        8:55       59:23     2:04:06    8:59     1:57:41
377   Elena Ochoa            F 18-24     48/213       59:54        9:09       57:47     1:58:17    8:59     1:57:41
378   Katie Gabbard          F 35-39     83/527       59:50        9:09       57:52     1:58:32    9:00     1:57:42
379   Lindsey Van Orsdel     F 35-39     84/527       59:11        9:02       58:33     1:58:08    9:00     1:57:43
380   Christine Kirby        F 40-44     63/426     1:00:20        9:13       57:24     2:03:25    9:00     1:57:44
381   Diane Norris           F 55-59     11/176     1:00:04        9:11       57:41     1:58:20    9:00     1:57:44
382   Michelle Beumer        F 35-39     85/527       58:25        8:56       59:23     1:58:02    9:00     1:57:47
383   Jennifer Van Treese    F 35-39     86/527     1:01:05        9:20       56:45     2:02:08    9:00     1:57:50
384   Abbey Darr             F 25-29     62/396     1:01:07        9:20       56:44     2:02:08    9:00     1:57:51
385   Jodie Binning          F 40-44     64/426       58:54        9:00       59:00     1:58:05    9:00     1:57:54
386   Dianne Webber          F 45-49     24/301       59:12        9:03       58:42     1:58:24    9:00     1:57:54
387   Kate Kepler            F 25-29     63/396       59:23        9:04       58:32     1:58:30    9:01     1:57:55
388   Samantha Ostendorf     F 25-29     64/396       59:59        9:10       57:56     1:58:21    9:01     1:57:55
389   Rebecca Carrroll       F 50-54     14/234       59:47        9:08       58:10     1:58:45    9:01     1:57:56
390   Leslie Roosa           F 25-29     65/396       58:32        8:57       59:27     1:58:10    9:01     1:57:59
391   Lindsey Gant           F 30-34     75/423       58:55        9:00       59:07     1:58:29    9:01     1:58:01
392   Meghan Drabik          F 25-29     66/396       59:22        9:04       58:40     1:58:52    9:01     1:58:02
393   Kayla Kilmer           F 30-34     76/423       57:53        8:51     1:00:09     1:58:30    9:01     1:58:02
394   Riley Ferrara          F 18-24     49/213       58:49        8:59       59:17     1:58:30    9:01     1:58:06
395   Kelly Cavanaugh        F 25-29     67/396       59:01        9:01       59:06     1:59:18    9:01     1:58:06
396   Sabrina Jackson        F 30-34     77/423       59:06        9:02       59:01     1:58:37    9:01     1:58:06
397   Miriam-Elizabeth Nowak F 40-44     65/426       58:56        9:00       59:11     1:59:00    9:01     1:58:07
398   Julie Anderson         F 60-64      2/100       59:01        9:01       59:07     1:58:40    9:01     1:58:07
399   Nancy Slezak           F 55-59     12/176       59:15        9:03       58:57     1:58:14    9:02     1:58:11
400   Kristie Sheanshang     F 45-49     25/301       58:39        8:58       59:33     1:58:38    9:02     1:58:12
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401   Erica Pontius          F 45-49     26/301       58:39        8:58       59:34     1:58:38    9:02     1:58:12
402   Kirsty Winner          F 40-44     66/426     1:00:13        9:12       58:02     1:58:41    9:02     1:58:14
403   Melissa MacKe          F 40-44     67/426     1:00:15        9:12       58:04     1:58:47    9:02     1:58:18
404   Christine Kaufman      F 50-54     15/234       58:45        8:59       59:34     1:58:51    9:02     1:58:19
405   Lisa Corker            F 25-29     68/396       57:11        8:44     1:01:11     1:58:31    9:03     1:58:22
406   Colleen Rahl           F 35-39     87/527     1:00:30        9:15       57:57     1:59:18    9:03     1:58:27
407   Cara Phillips          F 40-44     68/426     1:00:30        9:15       57:58     1:59:18    9:03     1:58:27
408   Lauren Seevers         F 35-39     88/527       58:51        9:00       59:40     1:59:09    9:03     1:58:30
409   Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49     27/301     1:00:14        9:12       58:19     1:58:58    9:03     1:58:32
410   Charlene Badenhop      F 45-49     28/301     1:00:15        9:12       58:18     1:58:58    9:03     1:58:32
411   Gina Wesley            F 45-49     29/301       59:02        9:01       59:31     1:59:04    9:03     1:58:33
412   Danie Noyes            F 30-34     78/423       59:38        9:07       59:01     1:59:13    9:04     1:58:38
413   Katie Fulkerson        F 35-39     89/527       57:31        8:47     1:01:12     1:59:06    9:04     1:58:42
414   Susan Barber           F 50-54     16/234       59:02        9:01       59:42     1:58:53    9:04     1:58:43
415   Shauna Miekley         F 35-39     90/527       57:34        8:48     1:01:13     1:59:20    9:04     1:58:47
416   Kim Rogers             F 45-49     30/301       59:08        9:02       59:43     1:59:07    9:05     1:58:51
417   Maggie Holtkamp        F 30-34     79/423       59:32        9:06       59:21     2:00:00    9:05     1:58:52
418   Maggie Sachson         F 35-39     91/527       57:22        8:46     1:01:35     1:59:09    9:05     1:58:57
419   Victoria Connor        F 30-34     80/423       59:36        9:06       59:24     2:01:23    9:05     1:58:59
420   Laurie Harmon          F 50-54     17/234       58:14        8:54     1:00:48     1:59:08    9:06     1:59:01
421   Lillian Clark          F 18-24     50/213     1:00:16        9:12       58:46     2:01:28    9:06     1:59:01
422   Michelle Flick         F 35-39     92/527       59:33        9:06       59:29     1:59:35    9:06     1:59:01
423   Mikah Coffindaffer     F 30-34     81/423     1:00:57        9:19       58:05     1:59:11    9:06     1:59:02
424   Paula Bell             F 50-54     18/234       58:54        9:00     1:00:09     1:59:33    9:06     1:59:02
425   Carol Bennett          F 65-69       1/48       59:14        9:03       59:50     1:59:14    9:06     1:59:04
426   Joan Owen              F 50-54     19/234     1:00:36        9:16       58:31     1:59:32    9:06     1:59:07
427   Nicole Laux            F 35-39     93/527       59:39        9:07       59:29     2:00:17    9:06     1:59:08
428   Sara Smith             F 25-29     69/396       59:52        9:09       59:19     1:59:59    9:06     1:59:11
429   Sarah Pralle           F 55-59     13/176       59:40        9:07       59:34     1:59:40    9:07     1:59:14
430   Iryna Makhonina        F 25-29     70/396       59:30        9:05       59:48     2:01:03    9:07     1:59:17
431   Megan Bowling          F 35-39     94/527     1:00:24        9:14       58:55     1:59:40    9:07     1:59:19
432   Maggie Hummel          F 40-44     69/426     1:01:06        9:20       58:13     2:02:17    9:07     1:59:19
433   Alissa Schmitz         F 35-39     95/527     1:01:07        9:20       58:13     2:02:18    9:07     1:59:19
434   Megan Wagner           F 35-39     96/527     1:00:23        9:14       58:57     1:59:41    9:07     1:59:20
435   Lauren Campbell        F 35-39     97/527     1:00:24        9:14       58:56     1:59:41    9:07     1:59:20
436   Kate Darmody           F 35-39     98/527     1:01:27        9:23       57:54     2:01:20    9:07     1:59:20
437   Christy Nester         F 30-34     82/423     1:01:30        9:24       57:51     2:02:39    9:07     1:59:20
438   Sherry Rahtz           F 30-34     83/423     1:01:33        9:24       57:48     2:03:21    9:07     1:59:20
439   Elizabeth Vennefron    F 25-29     71/396       59:19        9:04     1:00:02     1:59:45    9:07     1:59:21
440   Elizabeth Wiles        F 40-44     70/426                                         1:59:47    9:07     1:59:25
441   Leigh Saulnier         F 55-59     14/176       59:54        9:09       59:33     1:59:55    9:08     1:59:26
442   Paige Natoli           F 25-29     72/396       59:00        9:01     1:00:28     2:00:04    9:08     1:59:28
443   Kristi Kiefer          F 25-29     73/396     1:00:12        9:12       59:18     1:59:56    9:08     1:59:29
444   Rebekah Erck           F 40-44     71/426     1:00:50        9:18       58:41     2:03:33    9:08     1:59:30
445   Ronita Marple          F 40-44     72/426       58:15        8:54     1:01:15     2:00:08    9:08     1:59:30
446   Kimberly Schawe        F 30-34     84/423     1:00:13        9:12       59:23     2:02:35    9:08     1:59:35
447   Sarah Thornton         F 35-39     99/527       58:44        8:58     1:00:56     1:59:59    9:09     1:59:40
448   Kristi Minar           F 40-44     73/426       59:10        9:02     1:00:32     2:00:30    9:09     1:59:41
449   Erin Hinson            F 25-29     74/396     1:01:11        9:21       58:34     2:02:57    9:09     1:59:44
450   Amy Price              F 40-44     74/426       58:46        8:59     1:01:00     1:59:56    9:09     1:59:46
451   Katelyn Kreke          F 25-29     75/396       57:18        8:45     1:02:31     2:00:11    9:09     1:59:48
452   Amy Hoffman            F 40-44     75/426     1:01:10        9:21       58:43     2:00:26    9:10     1:59:53
453   Carol Teter            F 50-54     20/234     1:00:36        9:16       59:17     2:00:18    9:10     1:59:53
454   Sarah Bowling          F 35-39    100/527     1:01:59        9:28       57:58     2:01:21    9:10     1:59:56
455   Stephanie Love         F 25-29     76/396       59:04        9:02     1:00:54     2:00:30    9:10     1:59:58
456   Lisa Labeau            F 40-44     76/426     1:01:15        9:21       58:46     2:01:01    9:10     2:00:00
457   Annalise Rolfes        F 25-29     77/396       59:19        9:04     1:00:46     2:02:02    9:10     2:00:05
458   Elaine Nomina          F 45-49     31/301     1:00:40        9:16       59:40     2:00:45    9:12     2:00:19
459   Elizabeth Brannen      F 25-29     78/396       59:54        9:09     1:00:26     2:04:29    9:12     2:00:20
460   Rachel Cahill          F 25-29     79/396       59:55        9:09     1:00:26     2:04:29    9:12     2:00:20
461   Stacey Andrade         F 25-29     80/396     1:00:01        9:10     1:00:21     2:00:49    9:12     2:00:21
462   Molly Getsinger        F 25-29     81/396       59:56        9:09     1:00:26     2:00:36    9:12     2:00:21
463   Meghan McGowan         F 30-34     85/423     1:00:21        9:13     1:00:02     2:00:40    9:12     2:00:22
464   Anna Crissman          F 40-44     77/426     1:02:01        9:29       58:25     2:02:21    9:12     2:00:26
465   Cheryl Wolken          F 50-54     21/234     1:00:16        9:13     1:00:11     2:01:14    9:12     2:00:27
466   Stephanie Schmidt      F 25-29     82/396       59:21        9:04     1:01:07     2:01:03    9:12     2:00:27
467   Kristen Seiler         F 18-24     51/213       57:00        8:43     1:03:34     2:01:49    9:13     2:00:34
468   Mariah Sano            F 25-29     83/396       57:01        8:43     1:03:33     2:01:49    9:13     2:00:34
469   Katie Naegeli          F 40-44     78/426     1:02:06        9:29       58:31     2:01:02    9:13     2:00:36
470   Juliana Fontecha       F 18-24     52/213     1:01:16        9:22       59:21     2:01:45    9:13     2:00:37
471   Erin Beers             F 40-44     79/426     1:02:06        9:29       58:33     2:01:02    9:13     2:00:38
472   Monica Reiser          F 18-24     53/213       59:29        9:05     1:01:12     2:01:02    9:13     2:00:41
473   Claire Sullivan        F 35-39    101/527     1:03:47        9:45       56:57     2:05:09    9:13     2:00:43
474   Leah Kubachka          F 35-39    102/527     1:01:47        9:26       58:59     2:01:49    9:14     2:00:45
475   Vicki Rea              F 45-49     32/301     1:00:22        9:13     1:00:25     2:01:28    9:14     2:00:46
476   Michelle Cockerham     F 35-39    103/527     1:01:36        9:25       59:20     2:02:44    9:14     2:00:56
477   Marianne Pease         F 50-54     22/234       58:59        9:01     1:02:02     2:03:56    9:15     2:01:00
478   Rachel Kamischke       F 30-34     86/423     1:01:32        9:24       59:34     2:01:38    9:15     2:01:06
479   Ashley Sliter          F 35-39    104/527     1:00:11        9:12     1:01:00     2:01:44    9:15     2:01:11
480   Annette Mueller        F 45-49     33/301     1:00:43        9:17     1:00:30     2:02:34    9:16     2:01:13
481   Zoe Vonclausburg       F 18-24     54/213     1:01:08        9:20     1:00:05     2:02:10    9:16     2:01:13
482   Leah Brown             F 40-44     80/426     1:01:16        9:22     1:00:01     2:01:53    9:16     2:01:17
483   Michelle Littmann      F 25-29     84/396       59:42        9:07     1:01:36     2:02:16    9:16     2:01:18
484   Lily Walsh             F 18-24     55/213     1:00:16        9:12     1:01:03     2:01:51    9:16     2:01:18
485   Shawnda Whitt          F 25-29     85/396     1:00:25        9:14     1:00:55     2:01:56    9:16     2:01:19
486   Tristica Luhn          F 35-39    105/527     1:04:37        9:52       56:43     2:05:55    9:16     2:01:20
487   Angela Frabotta        F 30-34     87/423     1:04:39        9:53       56:41     2:05:55    9:16     2:01:20
488   Vera Soper             F 40-44     81/426     1:01:31        9:24       59:57     2:02:37    9:17     2:01:27
489   Sarah Fox              F 45-49     34/301     1:00:02        9:10     1:01:26     2:02:01    9:17     2:01:28
490   Susan Conroy           F 25-29     86/396     1:03:36        9:43       57:53     2:01:52    9:17     2:01:29
491   Carrie Bilodeau        F 35-39    106/527       58:13        8:54     1:03:16     2:02:26    9:17     2:01:29
492   Amy Calo               F 35-39    107/527     1:00:26        9:14     1:01:06     2:02:08    9:17     2:01:31
493   Katherine Grote        F 25-29     87/396     1:00:09        9:11     1:01:23     2:02:09    9:17     2:01:32
494   Lauren Wall            F 35-39    108/527     1:00:53        9:18     1:00:41     2:02:02    9:17     2:01:34
495   Angela Robinette       F 45-49     35/301     1:01:08        9:20     1:00:28     2:02:36    9:17     2:01:36
496   Kristy Mescher         F 50-54     23/234     1:01:39        9:25     1:00:00     2:02:26    9:18     2:01:39
497   Melissa Mann           F 40-44     82/426       59:12        9:03     1:02:28     2:02:52    9:18     2:01:40
498   Jennifer Thimmadasaiah F 40-44     83/426       59:11        9:03     1:02:30     2:02:53    9:18     2:01:41
499   Emily Haas             F 35-39    109/527     1:00:09        9:11     1:01:32     2:02:56    9:18     2:01:41
500   Rugenta Asakwa         F 25-29     88/396       59:12        9:03     1:02:29     2:01:53    9:18     2:01:41
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501   Whitney Argadine       F 30-34     88/423     1:00:50        9:18     1:01:01     2:02:35    9:19     2:01:51
502   Jordan Maxwell         F 18-24     56/213     1:00:25        9:14     1:01:28     2:03:43    9:19     2:01:52
503   Meganne Brzygot        F 45-49     36/301     1:00:19        9:13     1:01:35     2:03:19    9:19     2:01:53
504   Dana Spradling         F 50-54     24/234     1:00:09        9:11     1:01:48     2:02:18    9:19     2:01:57
505   Sandra Bogan           F 40-44     84/426     1:03:04        9:38       58:54     2:02:46    9:19     2:01:57
506   Miranda Craft          F 30-34     89/423       59:52        9:09     1:02:08     2:02:27    9:19     2:02:00
507   Annie Muchmore         F 35-39    110/527     1:00:10        9:12     1:01:50     2:03:15    9:19     2:02:00
508   Katherine Maudlin      F 25-29     89/396     1:01:49        9:27     1:00:13     2:03:06    9:19     2:02:02
509   Lindsey Martindale     F 25-29     90/396     1:02:30        9:33       59:35     2:04:41    9:20     2:02:05
510   Jenni Crowley-Albu     F 35-39    111/527       57:05        8:43     1:05:02     2:02:28    9:20     2:02:06
511   Lara Wheatley          F 30-34     90/423     1:00:29        9:14     1:01:42     2:02:38    9:20     2:02:10
512   Halie Bryer            F 18-24     57/213     1:01:15        9:21     1:00:58     2:03:16    9:20     2:02:12
513   Emily Lemmons          F 40-44     85/426     1:00:48        9:17     1:01:27     2:06:17    9:20     2:02:14
514   Heather Scholl         F 35-39    112/527     1:00:25        9:14     1:01:50     2:03:05    9:20     2:02:15
515   Kate Noone             F 40-44     86/426       59:48        9:08     1:02:31     2:04:33    9:21     2:02:18
516   Tricia Blackburn       F 30-34     91/423     1:01:15        9:22     1:01:04     2:02:55    9:21     2:02:19
517   Amanda Sopko           F 35-39    113/527     1:02:05        9:29     1:00:14     2:02:44    9:21     2:02:19
518   Vicki Wilkey           F 50-54     25/234     1:00:32        9:15     1:01:48     2:02:32    9:21     2:02:20
519   Marlee Stephens        F 30-34     92/423       59:35        9:06     1:02:46     2:06:20    9:21     2:02:21
520   Christy Schuler        F 35-39    114/527     1:00:33        9:15     1:01:49     2:02:58    9:21     2:02:21
521   Angie Phillips         F 25-29     91/396     1:00:40        9:16     1:01:46     2:03:13    9:21     2:02:25
522   Maddie Martin          F 25-29     92/396     1:00:05        9:11     1:02:23     2:05:24    9:21     2:02:27
523   Dora-Ann Cash          F 50-54     26/234     1:00:10        9:12     1:02:20     2:03:06    9:21     2:02:30
524   Leah Krauss            F 30-34     93/423       59:54        9:09     1:02:36     2:02:51    9:21     2:02:30
525   Jennifer Shepard       F 30-34     94/423     1:00:00        9:10     1:02:31     2:03:18    9:22     2:02:30
526   Emily Brandt           F 25-29     93/396     1:01:24        9:23     1:01:11     2:03:38    9:22     2:02:34
527   Jennifer Gustin        F 35-39    115/527     1:00:24        9:14     1:02:22     2:09:27    9:23     2:02:46
528   Jill Sturm             F 50-54     27/234     1:03:06        9:38       59:48     2:03:11    9:23     2:02:53
529   Celene Hawkins         F 45-49     37/301     1:00:26        9:14     1:02:29     2:03:33    9:23     2:02:54
530   Elisha Amin            F 30-34     95/423     1:00:09        9:11     1:02:46     2:04:48    9:23     2:02:54
531   Erika Jensen           F 35-39    116/527     1:04:08        9:48       58:47     2:03:54    9:23     2:02:54
532   Alyssa Baute           F 30-34     96/423     1:00:00        9:10     1:02:55     2:03:00    9:23     2:02:55
533   Kelly Nadeau           F 45-49     38/301     1:03:32        9:42       59:25     2:04:28    9:24     2:02:56
534   Caroline Keith         F 35-39    117/527     1:04:21        9:50       58:36     2:06:12    9:24     2:02:57
535   Heather Schneider      F 55-59     15/176     1:02:32        9:33     1:00:26     2:06:36    9:24     2:02:58
536   Danielle Myers         F 25-29     94/396     1:00:12        9:12     1:02:47     2:03:31    9:24     2:02:59
537   Tina Martin            F 45-49     39/301     1:02:47        9:35     1:00:13     2:04:24    9:24     2:03:00
538   Jennifer Blatz         F 40-44     87/426     1:01:03        9:20     1:01:58     2:03:27    9:24     2:03:00
539   Elaine Feldman         F 18-24     58/213     1:00:25        9:14     1:02:36     2:04:52    9:24     2:03:00
540   Teresina Glanton       F 35-39    118/527     1:01:22        9:23     1:01:40     2:03:35    9:24     2:03:01
541   Erica Palmer           F 50-54     28/234     1:01:45        9:26     1:01:20     2:04:15    9:24     2:03:04
542   Sabrina Cook           F 30-34     97/423     1:01:00        9:19     1:02:06     2:07:05    9:24     2:03:06
543   Lisa Gausmann          F 40-44     88/426     1:00:06        9:11     1:03:02     2:03:10    9:24     2:03:08
544   Sandy Gemmel           F 35-39    119/527     1:02:08        9:30     1:01:01     2:03:34    9:24     2:03:08
545   Sarah Kellett          F 40-44     89/426     1:02:08        9:30     1:01:01     2:03:34    9:24     2:03:08
546   Mary Goepper           F 25-29     95/396     1:01:59        9:28     1:01:20     2:04:13    9:25     2:03:18
547   Jessie Sinkula         F 25-29     96/396       59:40        9:07     1:03:40     2:03:43    9:25     2:03:19
548   Angela Leisring        F 55-59     16/176     1:02:04        9:29     1:01:16     2:03:43    9:25     2:03:20
549   Meghan Cassady         F 30-34     98/423     1:01:12        9:21     1:02:10     2:05:02    9:25     2:03:22
550   Marygrace Tyrrell      F 40-44     90/426       59:27        9:05     1:03:55     2:03:52    9:25     2:03:22
551   Kayla Jones            F 14-17       3/19     1:00:52        9:18     1:02:32     2:04:31    9:26     2:03:23
552   Haley Gilbert          F 18-24     59/213     1:00:52        9:18     1:02:32     2:04:31    9:26     2:03:23
553   Sheri Pangallo         F 30-34     99/423     1:04:44        9:53       58:41     2:04:50    9:26     2:03:25
554   Emily Kimble           F 40-44     91/426     1:01:05        9:20     1:02:22     2:05:18    9:26     2:03:27
555   Kathleen MacKe         F 50-54     29/234       56:45        8:40     1:06:42     2:03:31    9:26     2:03:27
556   Samantha Thaxton       F 30-34    100/423     1:03:48        9:45       59:41     2:06:06    9:26     2:03:28
557   Jessica Sage           F 35-39    120/527     1:03:49        9:45       59:40     2:06:07    9:26     2:03:29
558   Olivia Lohr            F 25-29     97/396     1:02:53        9:36     1:00:37     2:06:29    9:26     2:03:30
559   Brianne Runyan         F 30-34    101/423       59:45        9:08     1:03:46     2:03:59    9:26     2:03:31
560   Jessica Howard         F 30-34    102/423     1:01:22        9:23     1:02:10     2:04:12    9:26     2:03:32
561   Anne Patten            F 35-39    121/527     1:03:49        9:45       59:44     2:06:10    9:26     2:03:32
562   Sara Gonzalez          F 25-29     98/396     1:01:44        9:26     1:01:51     2:07:41    9:26     2:03:35
563   Alyssa Sutton          F 35-39    122/527     1:01:33        9:24     1:02:04     2:07:10    9:27     2:03:36
564   Tarrell Um             F 30-34    103/423       59:24        9:05     1:04:13     2:03:56    9:27     2:03:36
565   Clara Schawe           F 30-34    104/423     1:00:12        9:12     1:03:25     2:06:37    9:27     2:03:36
566   Jamie Schumacher       F 30-34    105/423     1:01:08        9:20     1:02:31     2:07:53    9:27     2:03:38
567   Anne Collins           F 40-44     92/426     1:00:59        9:19     1:02:41     2:04:42    9:27     2:03:39
568   Jessica Kanis          F 35-39    123/527     1:00:59        9:19     1:02:41     2:04:42    9:27     2:03:40
569   Kirsten Geiger         F 25-29     99/396     1:01:45        9:26     1:01:55     2:04:24    9:27     2:03:40
570   Elle Riehle            F 25-29    100/396     1:02:19        9:31     1:01:22     2:06:45    9:27     2:03:40
571   Jessica Rowland        F 30-34    106/423     1:02:31        9:33     1:01:10     2:04:58    9:27     2:03:41
572   Heather Storey         F 30-34    107/423                                         2:04:19    9:27     2:03:44
573   Kristen Riley          F 30-34    108/423     1:00:37        9:16     1:03:08     2:05:19    9:27     2:03:45
574   Allison Coleman        F 25-29    101/396     1:02:43        9:35     1:01:03     2:04:00    9:27     2:03:45
575   Samantha Ipach         F 25-29    102/396     1:01:28        9:24     1:02:17     2:04:46    9:27     2:03:45
576   Sarah Law              F 25-29    103/396     1:01:29        9:24     1:02:17     2:04:47    9:27     2:03:45
577   Melissa Gilbert        F 35-39    124/527     1:02:31        9:33     1:01:16     2:05:04    9:27     2:03:47
578   Debbie Dunn            F 55-59     17/176     1:02:02        9:29     1:01:46     2:04:39    9:27     2:03:47
579   Nicole Gordon          F 40-44     93/426     1:03:03        9:38     1:00:47     2:06:45    9:28     2:03:49
580   Amy Coomes             F 45-49     40/301     1:03:10        9:39     1:00:40     2:04:21    9:28     2:03:49
581   Melissa Lesaint        F 40-44     94/426       58:33        8:57     1:05:22     2:04:06    9:28     2:03:55
582   Monica Schatzle        F 35-39    125/527     1:02:38        9:34     1:01:18     2:04:09    9:28     2:03:56
583   Tanya Ratcliff         F 35-39    126/527     1:02:33        9:33     1:01:24     2:04:09    9:28     2:03:56
584   Megan Sullivan         F 25-29    104/396     1:00:56        9:19     1:03:02     2:06:36    9:28     2:03:58
585   Angie Lucas            F 30-34    109/423     1:03:40        9:44     1:00:19     2:07:00    9:28     2:03:58
586   Jackie Schoultheis     F 55-59     18/176     1:01:38        9:25     1:02:21     2:04:38    9:28     2:03:59
587   Cyreesa Raber          F 25-29    105/396     1:03:42        9:44     1:00:18     2:07:06    9:28     2:04:00
588   Emily Haglage          F 30-34    110/423     1:00:43        9:17     1:03:18     2:09:47    9:28     2:04:01
589   Nancy Dwyer            F 55-59     19/176     1:01:13        9:21     1:02:49     2:05:42    9:28     2:04:01
590   Laurene Wiseman        F 25-29    106/396     1:00:19        9:13     1:03:44     2:05:17    9:29     2:04:02
591   Sunny Bloomberg        F 18-24     60/213     1:02:35        9:34     1:01:36     2:05:14    9:29     2:04:11
592   Abby McConnell         F 18-24     61/213     1:02:34        9:33     1:01:40     2:05:16    9:29     2:04:13
593   Vivien Terselic        F 14-17       4/19     1:01:37        9:25     1:02:38     2:04:49    9:29     2:04:14
594   Erin Clark             F 50-54     30/234     1:00:49        9:17     1:03:26     2:07:49    9:30     2:04:15
595   Emily Sauers           F 35-39    127/527     1:02:36        9:34     1:01:43     2:04:57    9:30     2:04:18
596   Allison Miller         F 25-29    107/396     1:03:06        9:38     1:01:18     2:05:19    9:30     2:04:24
597   Grace Letarte          F 18-24     62/213     1:03:25        9:41     1:01:02     2:06:09    9:30     2:04:27
598   Rosanna Ruwe           F 35-39    128/527     1:02:27        9:32     1:02:02     2:08:55    9:31     2:04:28
599   Amanda Romer           F 25-29    108/396     1:01:23        9:23     1:03:07     2:05:02    9:31     2:04:29
600   Nicole Heims           F 30-34    111/423     1:00:46        9:17     1:03:44     2:05:10    9:31     2:04:30
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
601   Joni Thaman            F 45-49     41/301     1:03:10        9:39     1:01:21     2:05:02    9:31     2:04:31
602   Jennifer Hater         F 45-49     42/301     1:04:18        9:49     1:00:15     2:07:12    9:31     2:04:33
603   Janice Liebenberg      F 40-44     95/426     1:00:28        9:14     1:04:06     2:05:47    9:31     2:04:34
604   Reena Markstahler      F 40-44     96/426     1:02:48        9:36     1:01:46     2:05:08    9:31     2:04:34
605   Brittnyeb Bowman       F 25-29    109/396       58:00        8:52     1:06:37     2:04:58    9:31     2:04:37
606   Brandy Reeves          F 35-39    129/527     1:02:09        9:30     1:02:33     2:05:26    9:32     2:04:42
607   Dawn Pursell           F 45-49     43/301     1:00:44        9:17     1:04:00     2:05:22    9:32     2:04:44
608   Jennifer Bruening      F 35-39    130/527     1:02:41        9:35     1:02:04     2:05:24    9:32     2:04:44
609   Annette Ahrens         F 35-39    131/527     1:02:32        9:33     1:02:13     2:04:59    9:32     2:04:45
610   Jenna Baumgartner      F 55-59     20/176     1:01:53        9:27     1:02:54     2:05:49    9:32     2:04:47
611   Elizabeth Schmidt      F 35-39    132/527     1:04:11        9:48     1:00:38     2:05:48    9:32     2:04:49
612   Nikki Boehmker         F 35-39    133/527     1:02:36        9:34     1:02:14     2:05:51    9:32     2:04:49
613   Kerry Kloth            F 50-54     31/234     1:00:16        9:12     1:04:37     2:05:20    9:32     2:04:52
614   Aimee Heis             F 45-49     44/301     1:01:50        9:27     1:03:03     2:05:47    9:32     2:04:53
615   Lindsey Addison        F 35-39    134/527     1:01:43        9:26     1:03:11     2:05:41    9:32     2:04:53
616   Greta Warmbier         F 18-24     63/213       57:14        8:45     1:07:42     2:05:04    9:33     2:04:56
617   Kimmie Widmeyer        F 30-34    112/423     1:04:24        9:50     1:00:32     2:05:41    9:33     2:04:56
618   Emma Schmitt           F 18-24     64/213     1:01:26        9:23     1:03:33     2:05:58    9:33     2:04:58
619   Anne Smith             F 18-24     65/213     1:01:25        9:23     1:03:34     2:05:58    9:33     2:04:58
620   Karin Richardson       F 40-44     97/426     1:00:46        9:17     1:04:15     2:05:12    9:33     2:05:01
621   Meghann Boguszewski    F 35-39    135/527     1:01:43        9:26     1:03:18     2:09:20    9:33     2:05:01
622   Cindy Batta            F 50-54     32/234     1:02:13        9:30     1:02:49     2:07:34    9:33     2:05:02
623   Paige Dawson           F 18-24     66/213     1:02:20        9:31     1:02:43     2:05:34    9:33     2:05:03
624   Nicole Gouge           F 25-29    110/396     1:01:35        9:25     1:03:28     2:05:33    9:33     2:05:03
625   Rachael Perry          F 30-34    113/423     1:02:34        9:33     1:02:31     2:06:36    9:33     2:05:04
626   Jennifer Taylor        F 40-44     98/426     1:03:41        9:44     1:01:24     2:06:57    9:33     2:05:05
627   Kim Brown              F 40-44     99/426     1:01:34        9:24     1:03:32     2:05:52    9:33     2:05:05
628   Rachel Niederhausen    F 25-29    111/396     1:00:30        9:15     1:04:37     2:05:35    9:33     2:05:07
629   Erin Rolfes            F 30-34    114/423     1:02:10        9:30     1:02:59     2:05:50    9:34     2:05:08
630   Mary Albers            F 45-49     45/301     1:02:37        9:34     1:02:32     2:06:10    9:34     2:05:09
631   Janice Tsai            F 45-49     46/301     1:03:16        9:40     1:01:53     2:06:01    9:34     2:05:09
632   Alexis Bailey          F 25-29    112/396       59:56        9:09     1:05:13     2:05:47    9:34     2:05:09
633   Kayla Evans            F 35-39    136/527     1:01:44        9:26     1:03:25     2:07:43    9:34     2:05:09
634   Lyndsey Hassman        F 30-34    115/423     1:03:40        9:44     1:01:30     2:08:12    9:34     2:05:09
635   Alexandra Olding       F 35-39    137/527     1:03:54        9:46     1:01:18     2:07:07    9:34     2:05:11
636   Zara Bogenschutz       F 25-29    113/396     1:04:10        9:48     1:01:05     2:09:42    9:34     2:05:15
637   Jassa Deen             F 25-29    114/396     1:05:01        9:56     1:00:16     2:07:15    9:34     2:05:17
638   Theresa Nguyen         F 30-34    116/423     1:01:59        9:28     1:03:18     2:05:40    9:34     2:05:17
639   Melissa Stebbins       F 30-34    117/423     1:03:20        9:41     1:01:58     2:06:00    9:34     2:05:18
640   Claudia Frisancho      F 18-24     67/213     1:00:42        9:17     1:04:36     2:07:51    9:34     2:05:18
641   Mary Kate Tompkins     F 30-34    118/423     1:03:44        9:44     1:01:36     2:06:26    9:35     2:05:20
642   Wendy Buhrlage         F 35-39    138/527     1:03:20        9:40     1:02:02     2:06:03    9:35     2:05:21
643   Angela Crews           F 40-44    100/426     1:03:17        9:40     1:02:06     2:07:08    9:35     2:05:22
644   Catie Flamme           F 45-49     47/301     1:03:32        9:42     1:01:52     2:06:05    9:35     2:05:24
645   Amy Anneken            F 30-34    119/423     1:01:35        9:25     1:03:49     2:06:12    9:35     2:05:24
646   Kelsey MacH            F 25-29    115/396       59:41        9:07     1:05:44     2:05:29    9:35     2:05:24
647   Kate Chard             F 50-54     33/234     1:01:40        9:25     1:03:49     2:06:05    9:35     2:05:29
648   Angie Roberts          F 50-54     34/234     1:03:18        9:40     1:02:11     2:07:01    9:35     2:05:29
649   Maria Martinez         F 50-54     35/234     1:03:12        9:39     1:02:23     2:06:36    9:36     2:05:35
650   Jamie Phillips         F 30-34    120/423     1:01:51        9:27     1:03:44     2:08:32    9:36     2:05:35
651   Erika Houghton         F 14-17       5/19     1:05:07        9:57     1:00:30     2:17:29    9:36     2:05:37
652   Jennifer Mandel        F 30-34    121/423     1:00:44        9:17     1:04:53     2:06:18    9:36     2:05:37
653   Blake Gustafson        F 60-64      3/100     1:02:44        9:35     1:02:55     2:06:25    9:36     2:05:38
654   Alexandra Krol         F 25-29    116/396       59:02        9:01     1:06:42     2:06:07    9:36     2:05:43
655   Mary Rowan             F 50-54     36/234     1:04:56        9:55     1:00:50     2:08:52    9:36     2:05:45
656   Cindy Weisenfelder     F 55-59     21/176     1:02:17        9:31     1:03:29     2:08:39    9:36     2:05:45
657   Angie McMahon          F 40-44    101/426     1:02:49        9:36     1:02:58     2:06:20    9:37     2:05:47
658   Megan O'Connor        F 40-44    102/426     1:03:20        9:41     1:02:28     2:07:28    9:37     2:05:47
659   Karen Schmitt          F 40-44    103/426     1:04:20        9:50     1:01:28     2:09:04    9:37     2:05:48
660   Julie Sporing          F 30-34    122/423     1:03:37        9:43     1:02:12     2:07:08    9:37     2:05:49
661   Jessie Holland         F 30-34    123/423     1:03:38        9:43     1:02:11     2:07:08    9:37     2:05:49
662   Katie Schwing          F 35-39    139/527     1:02:06        9:29     1:03:45     2:08:31    9:37     2:05:51
663   Jen Gruber             F 35-39    140/527     1:04:27        9:51     1:01:24     2:08:50    9:37     2:05:51
664   Kate Malo              F 30-34    124/423     1:02:33        9:33     1:03:21     2:07:41    9:37     2:05:54
665   Kari Hellman           F 25-29    117/396     1:02:08        9:30     1:03:48     2:06:33    9:37     2:05:55
666   Gretchen Hooker        F 40-44    104/426     1:03:28        9:42     1:02:28     2:06:38    9:37     2:05:56
667   Kaylee Kroyer          F 18-24     68/213     1:05:38       10:02     1:00:19     2:08:23    9:37     2:05:56
668   Julie McAndrews        F 35-39    141/527     1:03:30        9:42     1:02:27     2:06:38    9:37     2:05:57
669   Carrie Hooghe          F 35-39    142/527     1:03:10        9:39     1:02:50     2:06:31    9:37     2:05:59
670   Ashley O'Daniel       F 35-39    143/527     1:03:20        9:41     1:02:42     2:07:57    9:38     2:06:01
671   Megan Campion          F 35-39    144/527     1:05:12        9:58     1:00:53     2:07:32    9:38     2:06:05
672   Rosa Dewolfe           F 55-59     22/176     1:02:55        9:37     1:03:11     2:06:38    9:38     2:06:06
673   Andrea McKitrick       F 35-39    145/527     1:02:05        9:29     1:04:02     2:09:18    9:38     2:06:07
674   Tabitha Gregory        F 35-39    146/527     1:02:23        9:32     1:03:47     2:06:34    9:38     2:06:10
675   Emily Ketron           F 18-24     69/213     1:03:38        9:43     1:02:35     2:10:30    9:38     2:06:12
676   Nikki Gilland          F 35-39    147/527     1:05:18        9:59     1:00:54     2:08:16    9:39     2:06:12
677   Allison Allemang       F 35-39    148/527     1:03:53        9:46     1:02:21     2:07:10    9:39     2:06:13
678   Katy Vollmer           F 35-39    149/527     1:01:33        9:24     1:04:41     2:06:43    9:39     2:06:13
679   Chrissy Yund           F 30-34    125/423     1:03:53        9:46     1:02:21     2:07:10    9:39     2:06:14
680   Chloe Hassett          F 18-24     70/213     1:02:44        9:35     1:03:30     2:09:03    9:39     2:06:14
681   Kerry Rosian           F 50-54     37/234     1:02:48        9:36     1:03:26     2:06:46    9:39     2:06:14
682   Pamela Hoynes          F 45-49     48/301     1:02:48        9:36     1:03:26     2:06:45    9:39     2:06:14
683   Kate Desmond           F 35-39    150/527     1:03:36        9:43     1:02:40     2:07:07    9:39     2:06:15
684   Clare Taylor           F 35-39    151/527     1:03:35        9:43     1:02:41     2:07:07    9:39     2:06:16
685   Teresita Trivette      F 55-59     23/176     1:03:45        9:44     1:02:31     2:08:10    9:39     2:06:16
686   Jen Blied              F 45-49     49/301     1:03:50        9:45     1:02:28     2:07:16    9:39     2:06:17
687   Regina Shaffer         F 35-39    152/527     1:00:04        9:11     1:06:15     2:08:42    9:39     2:06:19
688   Storey Mecoli          F 35-39    153/527     1:00:05        9:11     1:06:15     2:08:42    9:39     2:06:19
689   Kimberly Dobrescu      F 40-44    105/426     1:03:39        9:43     1:02:41     2:10:01    9:39     2:06:20
690   Lauren Knight          F 30-34    126/423     1:03:41        9:44     1:02:40     2:07:01    9:39     2:06:20
691   Shelby Fultz           F 25-29    118/396     1:02:23        9:32     1:03:59     2:07:07    9:39     2:06:22
692   Nina Posge             F 25-29    119/396     1:03:17        9:40     1:03:05     2:06:28    9:39     2:06:22
693   Abigail Kyle           F 25-29    120/396     1:03:26        9:42     1:02:57     2:09:34    9:39     2:06:22
694   Jacqueline Smith       F 45-49     50/301     1:01:31        9:24     1:04:52     2:07:36    9:39     2:06:22
695   Erin Grimme            F 35-39    154/527     1:00:29        9:14     1:05:55     2:06:27    9:39     2:06:23
696   Sara Koehl             F 35-39    155/527     1:01:56        9:28     1:04:28     2:09:01    9:39     2:06:23
697   Michele Houghton       F 50-54     38/234     1:05:07        9:57     1:01:19     2:18:19    9:39     2:06:25
698   Becky Crowder          F 45-49     51/301     1:05:08        9:57     1:01:18     2:18:18    9:39     2:06:25
699   Stacey Kaiserman       F 40-44    106/426     1:04:04        9:47     1:02:24     2:09:13    9:40     2:06:28
700   Jennifer Hacker        F 35-39    156/527     1:04:04        9:47     1:02:24     2:09:13    9:40     2:06:28
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701   Emily Lanning          F 18-24     71/213     1:03:22        9:41     1:03:10     2:08:05    9:40     2:06:31
702   Jamie Clark            F 40-44    107/426                                         2:09:00    9:40     2:06:32
703   Stacey Lang            F 45-49     52/301     1:02:51        9:36     1:03:43     2:06:52    9:40     2:06:34
704   Julie Heitz            F 40-44    108/426                                         2:06:34    9:40     2:06:34
705   Christine Suski        F 35-39    157/527     1:04:33        9:52     1:02:04     2:07:15    9:40     2:06:36
706   Jillian Frasher        F 30-34    127/423     1:02:26        9:32     1:04:12     2:07:10    9:40     2:06:38
707   Erin McDonough         F 35-39    158/527     1:02:11        9:30     1:04:27     2:07:40    9:40     2:06:38
708   Lisa Clark             F 35-39    159/527     1:02:37        9:34     1:04:03     2:06:53    9:41     2:06:39
709   Kristen Owens          F 35-39    160/527     1:04:28        9:51     1:02:14     2:08:21    9:41     2:06:41
710   Natalie Drury          F 14-17       6/19     1:01:36        9:25     1:05:09     2:07:20    9:41     2:06:45
711   Kristy Long            F 30-34    128/423     1:03:29        9:42     1:03:17     2:08:30    9:41     2:06:46
712   Caroline Anderson      F 25-29    121/396     1:01:28        9:23     1:05:19     2:07:52    9:41     2:06:46
713   Cassandra Clouse       F 40-44    109/426     1:04:00        9:47     1:02:47     2:07:13    9:41     2:06:46
714   Liz Hibbard Nelson     F 40-44    110/426     1:03:50        9:45     1:03:02     2:08:36    9:41     2:06:51
715   Carolyn Whitaker       F 18-24     72/213     1:04:09        9:48     1:02:45     2:08:07    9:42     2:06:54
716   Lindsay Moeller        F 25-29    122/396     1:04:15        9:49     1:02:41     2:11:23    9:42     2:06:56
717   Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29    123/396     1:01:22        9:22     1:05:38     2:08:23    9:42     2:06:59
718   Danielle Bryan         F 25-29    124/396     1:01:33        9:24     1:05:26     2:08:51    9:42     2:06:59
719   Kristy Voorhees        F 35-39    161/527     1:05:05        9:57     1:01:55     2:09:54    9:42     2:06:59
720   Cassandra Newkirk      F 18-24     73/213     1:05:33       10:01     1:01:28     2:09:31    9:42     2:07:01
721   Iris Neidenbach        F 40-44    111/426     1:05:06        9:57     1:01:55     2:09:55    9:42     2:07:01
722   Kate Johnson           F 40-44    112/426     1:02:06        9:29     1:04:57     2:07:31    9:42     2:07:02
723   Stephanie Rash         F 45-49     53/301     1:05:32       10:01     1:01:32     2:09:34    9:42     2:07:04
724   Alex Sawyer            F 18-24     74/213     1:02:48        9:36     1:04:20     2:07:50    9:43     2:07:08
725   Meghan Loop            F 18-24     75/213     1:02:54        9:37     1:04:16     2:09:37    9:43     2:07:09
726   Kimberly Buchheid      F 50-54     39/234     1:06:41       10:11     1:00:32     2:10:15    9:43     2:07:12
727   Julie Von Hertsenberg  F 35-39    162/527     1:01:48        9:27     1:05:27     2:07:48    9:43     2:07:14
728   Priya Bolikal          F 30-34    129/423     1:04:33        9:52     1:02:43     2:10:13    9:43     2:07:15
729   Melissa Villegas       F 30-34    130/423     1:04:32        9:52     1:02:44     2:10:13    9:43     2:07:15
730   Michelle Michels       F 35-39    163/527     1:04:32        9:52     1:02:44     2:10:13    9:43     2:07:15
731   Erin Lefever           F 18-24     76/213     1:04:47        9:54     1:02:30     2:08:06    9:43     2:07:17
732   Lindsay Breathitt      F 30-34    131/423     1:03:06        9:38     1:04:14     2:07:19    9:44     2:07:19
733   Auriel Buchanan        F 30-34    132/423     1:03:12        9:39     1:04:07     2:07:47    9:44     2:07:19
734   Leigh Merten           F 35-39    164/527     1:02:42        9:35     1:04:39     2:07:59    9:44     2:07:20
735   Amanda Dych            F 25-29    125/396     1:02:24        9:32     1:04:58     2:07:49    9:44     2:07:21
736   Heather Wasco          F 40-44    113/426     1:04:23        9:50     1:03:00     2:10:37    9:44     2:07:22
737   Danielle Mangano       F 45-49     54/301     1:03:11        9:39     1:04:22     2:08:04    9:45     2:07:33
738   Maria Kelley           F 50-54     40/234     1:04:51        9:55     1:02:45     2:08:29    9:45     2:07:36
739   Shelby Wood            F 25-29    126/396     1:04:46        9:54     1:02:53     2:08:32    9:45     2:07:39
740   Jaclyn Becker          F 18-24     77/213     1:04:45        9:54     1:02:55     2:08:32    9:45     2:07:39
741   Rachel Langenderfer    F 50-54     41/234     1:02:18        9:31     1:05:26     2:12:09    9:45     2:07:44
742   Stephanie Stevens      F 30-34    133/423     1:02:39        9:34     1:05:06     2:10:49    9:45     2:07:44
743   Rachel Bridges         F 30-34    134/423     1:04:11        9:48     1:03:35     2:08:44    9:46     2:07:45
744   Lauren Roll            F 18-24     78/213     1:04:16        9:49     1:03:32     2:08:16    9:46     2:07:48
745   Patricia Martin        F 50-54     42/234     1:03:15        9:40     1:04:34     2:09:28    9:46     2:07:49
746   Mindy Hanrahan         F 40-44    114/426     1:03:45        9:44     1:04:05     2:09:42    9:46     2:07:49
747   Kyle Miller            F 35-39    165/527     1:02:03        9:29     1:05:47     2:09:10    9:46     2:07:49
748   Maureen Felicelli      F 35-39    166/527     1:04:41        9:53     1:03:09     2:09:59    9:46     2:07:50
749   Kayla Goodpastor       F 30-34    135/423     1:05:32       10:01     1:02:19     2:10:29    9:46     2:07:51
750   Kate Gibler            F 18-24     79/213     1:07:01       10:14     1:00:51     2:10:32    9:46     2:07:52
751   Laura O'Brien         F 35-39    167/527     1:04:07        9:48     1:03:46     2:11:51    9:46     2:07:52
752   Jennifer Ritter        F 35-39    168/527     1:01:59        9:28     1:05:54     2:08:49    9:46     2:07:52
753   Janelle Gore           F 18-24     80/213     1:02:01        9:29     1:05:52     2:08:30    9:46     2:07:53
754   Suzanne Crable         F 60-64      4/100     1:03:46        9:45     1:04:11     2:09:05    9:46     2:07:56
755   Jennifer Mohamed       F 35-39    169/527     1:03:39        9:43     1:04:19     2:08:37    9:46     2:07:57
756   Kira Ritter            F 18-24     81/213     1:06:13       10:07     1:01:45     2:17:24    9:47     2:07:58
757   Angela Bihn            F 35-39    170/527     1:05:57       10:05     1:02:01     2:08:58    9:47     2:07:58
758   Isabel Escobar         F 45-49     55/301     1:03:12        9:39     1:04:46     2:09:53    9:47     2:07:58
759   Amy Ritter             F 45-49     56/301     1:06:12       10:07     1:01:48     2:17:27    9:47     2:08:00
760   Emma Farrell           F 18-24     82/213       59:57        9:10     1:08:04     2:09:19    9:47     2:08:01
761   Sandy Stross           F 55-59     24/176     1:05:46       10:03     1:02:19     2:11:11    9:47     2:08:04
762   Lindsay Dunn           F 35-39    171/527     1:03:47        9:45     1:04:18     2:09:00    9:47     2:08:04
763   Lara Dorenkemper       F 50-54     43/234     1:07:15       10:16     1:00:50     2:11:14    9:47     2:08:05
764   Christina Scalo        F 35-39    172/527     1:03:42        9:44     1:04:25     2:09:00    9:47     2:08:07
765   Ryan Matson            F 35-39    173/527     1:03:43        9:44     1:04:24     2:09:00    9:47     2:08:07
766   Ashley Fehrenbach      F 30-34    136/423     1:02:16        9:31     1:05:53     2:09:44    9:47     2:08:09
767   Molly Louderback       F 18-24     83/213     1:02:19        9:31     1:05:50     2:08:47    9:47     2:08:09
768   Kimberly Warriner      F 35-39    174/527     1:05:06        9:57     1:03:06     2:08:55    9:48     2:08:11
769   Kristi Schwalbach      F 40-44    115/426     1:03:24        9:41     1:04:47     2:09:59    9:48     2:08:11
770   Emily Geraci           F 35-39    175/527     1:02:02        9:29     1:06:12     2:08:49    9:48     2:08:13
771   Karen Swanton          F 60-64      5/100     1:05:23        9:59     1:02:51     2:09:07    9:48     2:08:14
772   Stacie Zwiesler        F 25-29    127/396     1:05:23        9:59     1:02:51     2:09:07    9:48     2:08:14
773   Daniela Lopez          F 25-29    128/396     1:03:00        9:37     1:05:15     2:09:40    9:48     2:08:14
774   Andrea Lemasters       F 25-29    129/396     1:00:46        9:17     1:07:29     2:08:49    9:48     2:08:15
775   Kelsey Miller          F 25-29    130/396     1:05:06        9:57     1:03:09     2:09:13    9:48     2:08:15
776   Rebecca Ewing          F 25-29    131/396     1:05:06        9:57     1:03:10     2:09:13    9:48     2:08:15
777   Lia Vissing            F 25-29    132/396     1:05:05        9:57     1:03:12     2:09:14    9:48     2:08:17
778   Megan Friesz           F 30-34    137/423     1:01:56        9:28     1:06:22     2:10:54    9:48     2:08:17
779   Megan Lewis            F 30-34    138/423     1:04:06        9:48     1:04:13     2:10:43    9:48     2:08:18
780   Kristin Steffel        F 30-34    139/423     1:03:35        9:43     1:04:46     2:10:04    9:48     2:08:20
781   Leslie Touassi         F 25-29    133/396     1:03:46        9:45     1:04:35     2:09:48    9:48     2:08:21
782   Jenna Martin           F 30-34    140/423     1:04:01        9:47     1:04:22     2:09:11    9:48     2:08:23
783   Katie Croucher         F 30-34    141/423     1:04:59        9:56     1:03:25     2:10:11    9:48     2:08:23
784   Betsy Braun            F 30-34    142/423     1:04:12        9:49     1:04:12     2:09:20    9:49     2:08:24
785   Donna Anderson         F 65-69       2/48     1:02:48        9:36     1:05:37     2:09:27    9:49     2:08:24
786   Paige Dorger           F 30-34    143/423     1:04:12        9:49     1:04:12     2:09:20    9:49     2:08:24
787   Erin Baxman            F 35-39    176/527     1:06:12       10:07     1:02:21     2:11:15    9:49     2:08:33
788   Jesse Denny            F 18-24     84/213     1:00:20        9:13     1:08:13     2:09:03    9:49     2:08:33
789   Wendy Rowland          F 35-39    177/527     1:04:34        9:52     1:03:59     2:09:34    9:49     2:08:33
790   Allison Miller         F 25-29    134/396     1:03:47        9:45     1:04:47     2:09:09    9:49     2:08:34
791   Michelle Gardner       F 45-49     57/301     1:04:08        9:48     1:04:31     2:09:17    9:50     2:08:39
792   Birte Buse             F 35-39    178/527     1:06:08       10:06     1:02:32     2:10:28    9:50     2:08:40
793   Corinne Luther         F 25-29    135/396     1:01:52        9:27     1:06:48     2:11:05    9:50     2:08:40
794   Katie Coates           F 35-39    179/527     1:05:10        9:57     1:03:31     2:09:56    9:50     2:08:41
795   Jenna Kremer           F 18-24     85/213     1:06:21       10:08     1:02:20     2:11:40    9:50     2:08:41
796   Dana Darbyshire        F 40-44    116/426     1:04:37        9:52     1:04:05     2:09:42    9:50     2:08:41
797   Sarah Phipps           F 35-39    180/527     1:03:52        9:45     1:04:50     2:09:54    9:50     2:08:42
798   Janelle Brunswick      F 30-34    144/423     1:06:07       10:06     1:02:36     2:11:47    9:50     2:08:42
799   Christian Wilson       F 25-29    136/396     1:04:55        9:55     1:03:48     2:09:32    9:50     2:08:43
800   Mallory Coleman        F 25-29    137/396     1:04:56        9:55     1:03:47     2:09:33    9:50     2:08:43
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801   Kathryn Lindeman       F 45-49     58/301     1:05:43       10:02     1:03:04     2:09:23    9:50     2:08:46
802   Amber Blakeley         F 35-39    181/527     1:03:55        9:46     1:04:51     2:16:10    9:50     2:08:46
803   Kristin Steiner        F 35-39    182/527     1:05:24        9:59     1:03:25     2:10:43    9:50     2:08:48
804   Heather Pulskamp       F 30-34    145/423     1:03:23        9:41     1:05:26     2:10:00    9:50     2:08:48
805   Anna Pfaehler          F 30-34    146/423     1:06:05       10:06     1:02:46     2:10:48    9:51     2:08:51
806   Olivia Lally           F 50-54     44/234     1:02:57        9:37     1:05:57     2:10:02    9:51     2:08:53
807   Mary Yackey            F 40-44    117/426     1:02:06        9:29     1:06:49     2:10:41    9:51     2:08:54
808   Rogerwene Gifford      F 45-49     59/301     1:04:19        9:50     1:04:36     2:14:59    9:51     2:08:55
809   Sharon Vogt            F 60-64      6/100     1:04:42        9:53     1:04:15     2:10:47    9:51     2:08:56
810   Kelly Williams         F 35-39    183/527     1:01:11        9:21     1:07:48     2:09:27    9:51     2:08:59
811   Joelle Gallardo        F 18-24     86/213     1:02:51        9:36     1:06:09     2:11:48    9:51     2:08:59
812   Lauren Posta           F 40-44    118/426     1:05:11        9:58     1:03:48     2:09:31    9:51     2:08:59
813   Megan Hall             F 30-34    147/423     1:04:00        9:47     1:05:01     2:09:23    9:51     2:09:00
814   Teresa Hoelle          F 40-44    119/426     1:03:21        9:41     1:05:43     2:09:57    9:51     2:09:03
815   Jennifer Van Horn      F 40-44    120/426     1:05:16        9:58     1:03:51     2:09:58    9:52     2:09:07
816   Leah Mendenhall        F 30-34    148/423     1:03:14        9:40     1:05:56     2:10:43    9:52     2:09:10
817   Candace Wathy          F 40-44    121/426     1:02:32        9:33     1:06:41     2:09:29    9:52     2:09:12
818   Gina Ogden             F 40-44    122/426     1:03:23        9:41     1:05:51     2:09:50    9:52     2:09:14
819   Michelle Frymire       F 25-29    138/396     1:04:08        9:48     1:05:08     2:10:55    9:52     2:09:15
820   Amy Jones              F 30-34    149/423     1:05:49       10:03     1:03:27     2:10:14    9:52     2:09:15
821   Kendra Cline           F 40-44    123/426     1:06:10       10:07     1:03:06     2:09:53    9:52     2:09:15
822   Gracie Crosby          F 30-34    150/423     1:05:57       10:05     1:03:20     2:16:46    9:53     2:09:17
823   Carrie Terlecky        F 25-29    139/396     1:04:11        9:48     1:05:07     2:10:55    9:53     2:09:18
824   Kelli Harmon           F 25-29    140/396     1:01:46        9:26     1:07:33     2:10:16    9:53     2:09:18
825   Katy Carroll           F 35-39    184/527     1:04:34        9:52     1:04:45     2:10:25    9:53     2:09:18
826   Joy Wang               F 25-29    141/396     1:02:26        9:32     1:06:55     2:10:11    9:53     2:09:20
827   Holly Kuhn             F 35-39    185/527     1:06:30       10:10     1:02:50     2:13:36    9:53     2:09:20
828   Alizabeth Young        F 40-44    124/426     1:05:51       10:04     1:03:30     2:10:30    9:53     2:09:20
829   Vicki Rouse            F 60-64      7/100     1:06:15       10:07     1:03:07     2:12:00    9:53     2:09:21
830   Courtney Budke         F 18-24     87/213     1:06:17       10:08     1:03:06     2:12:04    9:53     2:09:23
831   Edith Hess             F 40-44    125/426     1:03:26        9:41     1:05:58     2:10:01    9:53     2:09:23
832   Katrien Van Dongen     F 40-44    126/426     1:05:24        9:59     1:04:00     2:10:40    9:53     2:09:24
833   Becca Vermilion        F 35-39    186/527     1:06:44       10:12     1:02:43     2:12:30    9:53     2:09:27
834   Angie Riall            F 30-34    151/423     1:05:06        9:57     1:04:23     2:10:54    9:53     2:09:28
835   Linda Allen            F 50-54     45/234     1:03:44        9:44     1:05:45     2:13:27    9:53     2:09:28
836   Riley Allen            F 18-24     88/213     1:03:46        9:45     1:05:43     2:13:28    9:53     2:09:28
837   Julia Pittman          F 45-49     60/301     1:03:50        9:45     1:05:43     2:11:10    9:54     2:09:33
838   Lecia Holley           F 50-54     46/234     1:05:22        9:59     1:04:11     2:10:08    9:54     2:09:33
839   Erin Lawry             F 45-49     61/301     1:05:23        9:59     1:04:11     2:10:08    9:54     2:09:33
840   Katie Hohnecker        F 35-39    187/527     1:03:07        9:39     1:06:26     2:10:02    9:54     2:09:33
841   Lindsey Barriger       F 18-24     89/213     1:04:46        9:54     1:04:48     2:09:56    9:54     2:09:34
842   Amanda Sheppard        F 18-24     90/213     1:04:45        9:54     1:04:50     2:09:56    9:54     2:09:34
843   Abigail Estrada-Bey    F 40-44    127/426     1:05:40       10:02     1:03:56     2:12:30    9:54     2:09:35
844   Jennifer Mallow        F 40-44    128/426     1:06:49       10:12     1:02:52     2:11:18    9:54     2:09:40
845   Lisa Anderson          F 40-44    129/426     1:02:41        9:35     1:07:01     2:09:46    9:54     2:09:41
846   Marlene Thies          F 35-39    188/527     1:06:13       10:07     1:03:31     2:10:54    9:55     2:09:44
847   Rita Blake             F 55-59     25/176     1:06:03       10:05     1:03:42     2:11:01    9:55     2:09:44
848   Victoria Carpinello    F 30-34    152/423     1:02:44        9:35     1:07:02     2:11:19    9:55     2:09:46
849   Marjorie Walker        F 40-44    130/426     1:05:39       10:02     1:04:08     2:10:49    9:55     2:09:46
850   Kelsey Buehrle         F 25-29    142/396     1:06:15       10:07     1:03:33     2:10:50    9:55     2:09:47
851   Jackie Stoller         F 40-44    131/426     1:07:33       10:19     1:02:18     2:10:46    9:55     2:09:51
852   Linda Croy             F 50-54     47/234     1:05:49       10:03     1:04:03     2:12:39    9:55     2:09:52
853   Amanda Scott           F 35-39    189/527     1:04:51        9:54     1:05:03     2:18:37    9:55     2:09:53
854   Meredith Dixie         F 35-39    190/527     1:03:51        9:45     1:06:08     2:10:35    9:56     2:09:59
855   Kathy Driscoll         F 50-54     48/234     1:08:00       10:23     1:02:00     2:12:46    9:56     2:10:00
856   Linda Mildon           F 65-69       3/48     1:04:47        9:54     1:05:14     2:10:09    9:56     2:10:01
857   Sarah Nimeskern        F 30-34    153/423     1:06:41       10:11     1:03:21     2:11:32    9:56     2:10:02
858   Terri Brockman         F 45-49     62/301     1:05:18        9:59     1:04:46     2:11:02    9:56     2:10:03
859   Carine Bouffi          F 35-39    191/527       56:20        8:36     1:13:45     2:10:34    9:56     2:10:04
860   Nurys Diaz             F 55-59     26/176     1:04:26        9:51     1:05:41     2:10:28    9:56     2:10:06
861   Katie Ress             F 30-34    154/423     1:05:15        9:58     1:04:54     2:11:34    9:57     2:10:09
862   Fantu Hailu            F 65-69       4/48                                         2:16:37    9:57     2:10:09
863   Alicia Dunn            F 25-29    143/396     1:03:16        9:40     1:06:54     2:11:03    9:57     2:10:09
864   Tammy Back             F 55-59     27/176     1:05:18        9:59     1:04:53     2:11:34    9:57     2:10:10
865   Elena Montag           F 18-24     91/213     1:02:59        9:37     1:07:11     2:10:46    9:57     2:10:10
866   Trisha Burger          F 35-39    192/527     1:06:49       10:12     1:03:23     2:11:49    9:57     2:10:11
867   Stefanie Green         F 30-34    155/423     1:05:21        9:59     1:04:53     2:10:34    9:57     2:10:14
868   Laura Nevels           F 35-39    193/527     1:05:47       10:03     1:04:29     2:10:53    9:57     2:10:15
869   Cat Eaves              F 25-29    144/396     1:03:35        9:43     1:06:41     2:13:09    9:57     2:10:16
870   Kayla Clyburn          F 18-24     92/213     1:02:36        9:34     1:07:42     2:11:24    9:57     2:10:17
871   Angela Chaney          F 45-49     63/301     1:04:31        9:51     1:05:48     2:11:03    9:57     2:10:18
872   Allison Stafford       F 35-39    194/527     1:04:39        9:53     1:05:41     2:10:33    9:57     2:10:19
873   Shelley Masters        F 30-34    156/423     1:03:04        9:38     1:07:18     2:12:06    9:58     2:10:22
874   Pamela Rice            F 35-39    195/527     1:03:06        9:38     1:07:17     2:12:06    9:58     2:10:22
875   Yudan Yang             F 40-44    132/426     1:03:38        9:43     1:06:46     2:10:56    9:58     2:10:23
876   Christa Todorovich     F 40-44    133/426     1:05:20        9:59     1:05:06     2:14:04    9:58     2:10:26
877   Laura Jenkins          F 50-54     49/234     1:05:42       10:02     1:04:45     2:11:11    9:58     2:10:26
878   Brittany Gogluizza     F 30-34    157/423     1:07:52       10:22     1:02:39     2:12:17    9:58     2:10:30
879   Caitlin Thompson       F 30-34    158/423     1:07:52       10:22     1:02:39     2:12:17    9:58     2:10:30
880   Tabitha Zamarripa      F 30-34    159/423     1:02:06        9:29     1:08:27     2:11:40    9:58     2:10:32
881   Noelle Bertram         F 35-39    196/527     1:03:00        9:38     1:07:35     2:11:50    9:58     2:10:34
882   Jill Hickle            F 40-44    134/426     1:06:04       10:06     1:04:33     2:11:27    9:59     2:10:36
883   Destiny Howard         F 40-44    135/426     1:07:16       10:17     1:03:23     2:13:53    9:59     2:10:39
884   Julie Woodard          F 50-54     50/234     1:05:31       10:01     1:05:12     2:13:48    9:59     2:10:43
885   Amy Drake              F 40-44    136/426     1:05:31       10:01     1:05:13     2:13:48    9:59     2:10:43
886   Julie Schneider        F 50-54     51/234     1:05:48       10:03     1:04:56     2:13:49    9:59     2:10:44
887   Crystal Arnold         F 30-34    160/423     1:05:10        9:57     1:05:35     2:11:51    9:59     2:10:44
888   Stacey Helcher         F 18-24     93/213     1:05:21        9:59     1:05:24     2:14:35    9:59     2:10:45
889   Emily Auvil            F 30-34    161/423     1:06:15       10:07     1:04:30     2:11:20    9:59     2:10:45
890   Emma Gayraud           F 14-17       7/19     1:06:11       10:07     1:04:37     2:13:42    9:59     2:10:47
891   Susan Foad             F 40-44    137/426     1:05:10        9:57     1:05:40     2:12:05   10:00     2:10:50
892   Bailey Caldwell        F 25-29    145/396     1:02:31        9:33     1:08:21     2:10:58   10:00     2:10:51
893   Michelle Dugan         F 30-34    162/423     1:04:37        9:52     1:06:16     2:14:31   10:00     2:10:52
894   Amber Bronson          F 40-44    138/426     1:03:48        9:45     1:07:11     2:11:55   10:00     2:10:59
895   Diane Dix              F 55-59     28/176     1:07:05       10:15     1:03:58     2:12:32   10:01     2:11:03
896   Karen Crane            F 60-64      8/100     1:07:07       10:15     1:03:57     2:12:32   10:01     2:11:03
897   Kelly Thomas           F 35-39    197/527     1:02:15        9:31     1:08:53     2:14:35   10:01     2:11:08
898   Emily Mason            F 40-44    139/426     1:06:01       10:05     1:05:10     2:11:55   10:01     2:11:10
899   Lauren Hesler          F 35-39    198/527     1:05:51       10:04     1:05:20     2:12:19   10:01     2:11:11
900   Michelle Law           F 40-44    140/426     1:02:36        9:34     1:08:38     2:11:51   10:01     2:11:13
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
901   Beth Nelson            F 25-29    146/396     1:05:20        9:59     1:05:55     2:12:26   10:02     2:11:14
902   Loretta Gordon         F 65-69       5/48                                         2:12:33   10:02     2:11:16
903   Holley Gruenwald       F 30-34    163/423     1:01:04        9:20     1:10:16     2:11:31   10:02     2:11:19
904   Janet Sess             F 55-59     29/176     1:06:41       10:11     1:04:41     2:13:49   10:02     2:11:21
905   Megan Walsh            F 40-44    141/426     1:07:48       10:21     1:03:34     2:14:04   10:02     2:11:21
906   Colleen Cummins        F 30-34    164/423     1:05:13        9:58     1:06:10     2:12:44   10:02     2:11:23
907   Lauren Moorefield      F 25-29    147/396     1:04:44        9:53     1:06:40     2:11:45   10:02     2:11:23
908   Suesann Sepela         F 55-59     30/176     1:04:14        9:49     1:07:10     2:11:59   10:02     2:11:24
909   Alice Young            F 45-49     64/301     1:02:59        9:37     1:08:30     2:12:07   10:03     2:11:28
910   Andrea Schmidt         F 25-29    148/396     1:07:16       10:17     1:04:16     2:15:57   10:03     2:11:31
911   Morgan Holbrook        F 30-34    165/423     1:07:24       10:18     1:04:09     2:12:02   10:03     2:11:32
912   Ashley Walker          F 30-34    166/423     1:06:39       10:11     1:04:56     2:12:24   10:03     2:11:34
913   Lizz Mele              F 40-44    142/426     1:06:26       10:09     1:05:10     2:15:12   10:03     2:11:36
914   Becky Bolser           F 45-49     65/301     1:06:27       10:09     1:05:10     2:15:12   10:03     2:11:37
915   Amy Purcell            F 50-54     52/234     1:03:00        9:37     1:08:41     2:12:16   10:04     2:11:41
916   Sarah Klaine           F 35-39    199/527     1:05:06        9:57     1:06:37     2:12:34   10:04     2:11:43
917   Lauren Briede          F 18-24     94/213     1:03:37        9:43     1:08:07     2:12:37   10:04     2:11:44
918   Patricia Colapietro    F 40-44    143/426     1:05:13        9:58     1:06:33     2:15:55   10:04     2:11:45
919   Sandy Assum            F 60-64      9/100     1:04:15        9:49     1:07:32     2:12:40   10:04     2:11:46
920   Michelle King          F 45-49     66/301     1:05:27       10:00     1:06:23     2:18:10   10:04     2:11:49
921   Tiffany James          F 30-34    167/423     1:05:30       10:00     1:06:20     2:13:02   10:04     2:11:50
922   Lauren Angelone        F 35-39    200/527     1:09:23       10:36     1:02:28     2:13:32   10:04     2:11:51
923   Michelle Lindsey       F 35-39    201/527     1:05:50       10:03     1:06:04     2:13:10   10:05     2:11:53
924   Jennifer Shafer        F 25-29    149/396     1:07:04       10:15     1:04:50     2:13:15   10:05     2:11:54
925   Renee Klee             F 40-44    144/426     1:09:22       10:36     1:02:32     2:13:35   10:05     2:11:54
926   Amie Lowe              F 40-44    145/426     1:02:48        9:36     1:09:06     2:12:15   10:05     2:11:54
927   Addie Taylor           F 30-34    168/423     1:02:47        9:36     1:09:08     2:12:15   10:05     2:11:54
928   Taylor Stelzer         F 18-24     95/213     1:07:40       10:20     1:04:16     2:14:10   10:05     2:11:56
929   Alanna Erickson        F 25-29    150/396     1:07:23       10:18     1:04:33     2:14:50   10:05     2:11:56
930   Elizabeth Robinson     F 25-29    151/396     1:07:03       10:15     1:04:54     2:13:18   10:05     2:11:57
931   Rebecca Etzinger       F 55-59     31/176     1:07:27       10:18     1:04:31     2:12:46   10:05     2:11:57
932   Mollee Coffey          F 25-29    152/396     1:02:07        9:29     1:09:52     2:13:47   10:05     2:11:59
933   Katharen Byers         F 40-44    146/426     1:08:38       10:29     1:03:24     2:14:22   10:05     2:12:01
934   Jane Mays              F 45-49     67/301     1:06:45       10:12     1:05:21     2:13:13   10:05     2:12:05
935   Dawn Harris            F 45-49     68/301     1:07:21       10:17     1:04:45     2:13:01   10:05     2:12:06
936   Donna Lohr             F 55-59     32/176     1:03:23        9:41     1:08:47     2:13:18   10:06     2:12:09
937   Victoria Marin         F 40-44    147/426     1:06:34       10:10     1:05:39     2:13:43   10:06     2:12:12
938   Emily Everhart Wells   F 35-39    202/527     1:04:37        9:52     1:07:37     2:13:30   10:06     2:12:13
939   Alyssa Dutkiewicz      F 30-34    169/423     1:02:35        9:34     1:09:44     2:15:36   10:06     2:12:19
940   Mary Eck               F 40-44    148/426     1:02:03        9:29     1:10:18     2:13:03   10:07     2:12:21
941   Kathy Smith            F 35-39    203/527     1:06:49       10:12     1:05:34     2:13:32   10:07     2:12:22
942   Robyn Jordan           F 40-44    149/426     1:04:08        9:48     1:08:22     2:14:19   10:07     2:12:29
943   Emily Witt             F 25-29    153/396     1:06:02       10:05     1:06:29     2:13:30   10:07     2:12:31
944   Katie Buckley          F 30-34    170/423     1:04:16        9:49     1:08:17     2:13:17   10:08     2:12:32
945   Kelly Pontius          F 30-34    171/423     1:04:18        9:49     1:08:15     2:13:17   10:08     2:12:32
946   Tara Adhikari          F 40-44    150/426     1:05:57       10:04     1:06:38     2:17:11   10:08     2:12:34
947   Maria Graves           F 45-49     69/301     1:08:51       10:31     1:03:45     2:14:34   10:08     2:12:36
948   Brittany Otto          F 30-34    172/423     1:05:15        9:58     1:07:23     2:16:56   10:08     2:12:38
949   Susan Cramer           F 25-29    154/396     1:08:08       10:24     1:04:31     2:14:10   10:08     2:12:38
950   Kelli Blum             F 30-34    173/423     1:05:49       10:03     1:06:50     2:13:36   10:08     2:12:38
951   Emily Holbrock         F 35-39    204/527     1:06:26       10:09     1:06:16     2:18:29   10:08     2:12:41
952   Alison Dinkelacker     F 30-34    174/423     1:08:16       10:26     1:04:28     2:15:15   10:08     2:12:43
953   Elizabeth Gromada      F 45-49     70/301     1:06:06       10:06     1:06:37     2:13:26   10:08     2:12:43
954   Sara Overstake         F 35-39    205/527     1:07:51       10:22     1:04:59     2:15:15   10:09     2:12:49
955   Laura Roman            F 35-39    206/527     1:07:52       10:22     1:04:58     2:15:14   10:09     2:12:50
956   Julia Winterhalter     F 30-34    175/423     1:07:51       10:22     1:05:01     2:15:15   10:09     2:12:51
957   Sheila Lamaster        F 35-39    207/527     1:05:27       10:00     1:07:26     2:14:25   10:09     2:12:53
958   Hope Cantrall          F 45-49     71/301     1:05:27       10:00     1:07:27     2:14:25   10:09     2:12:53
959   Debra Davis            F 30-34    176/423     1:06:21       10:08     1:06:32     2:13:43   10:09     2:12:53
960   Stephanie McClure      F 35-39    208/527     1:05:27       10:00     1:07:28     2:13:57   10:09     2:12:55
961   Claudia Grumblis       F 25-29    155/396     1:09:36       10:38     1:03:20     2:16:03   10:09     2:12:55
962   Carrie Lipps           F 35-39    209/527     1:05:20        9:59     1:07:36     2:14:04   10:09     2:12:56
963   Jennifer Cully         F 35-39    210/527     1:06:38       10:11     1:06:20     2:13:23   10:09     2:12:58
964   Rebecca Lang           F 25-29    156/396     1:08:52       10:31     1:04:06     2:19:37   10:09     2:12:58
965   Karen Donnelly         F 55-59     33/176     1:08:51       10:31     1:04:08     2:19:37   10:09     2:12:58
966   Megan Anello           F 50-54     53/234     1:08:49       10:31     1:04:14     2:16:10   10:10     2:13:02
967   Misty Goetz            F 40-44    151/426     1:03:51        9:45     1:09:14     2:14:51   10:10     2:13:04
968   Meredith Czerwonka     F 18-24     96/213     1:03:58        9:46     1:09:09     2:13:13   10:10     2:13:07
969   Suzette Waugh          F 40-44    152/426     1:07:23       10:18     1:05:45     2:14:31   10:10     2:13:08
970   Kristina Raybourne     F 40-44    153/426     1:08:12       10:25     1:04:58     2:16:27   10:10     2:13:10
971   Holly Cordrey          F 35-39    211/527     1:06:45       10:12     1:06:29     2:13:59   10:11     2:13:13
972   Alyshia Kendon         F 45-49     72/301     1:06:49       10:13     1:06:25     2:15:50   10:11     2:13:14
973   Lainie Ipsa            F 35-39    212/527     1:01:31        9:24     1:11:44     2:14:17   10:11     2:13:14
974   Victoria Enzweiler     F 55-59     34/176     1:06:42       10:11     1:06:34     2:14:20   10:11     2:13:15
975   Julie Freudiger        F 30-34    177/423     1:06:00       10:05     1:07:16     2:14:36   10:11     2:13:15
976   Amanda Cutnaw          F 35-39    213/527     1:05:42       10:02     1:07:36     2:18:58   10:11     2:13:17
977   Erin McConnell         F 35-39    214/527     1:09:37       10:38     1:03:43     2:16:06   10:11     2:13:19
978   Mary Anne Lenk         F 40-44    154/426     1:06:37       10:11     1:06:45     2:14:02   10:11     2:13:21
979   Amy Chima              F 40-44    155/426     1:06:37       10:11     1:06:45     2:14:02   10:11     2:13:21
980   Leah Cook              F 45-49     73/301     1:05:55       10:04     1:07:27     2:14:30   10:11     2:13:22
981   Cora Inderhees         F 30-34    178/423     1:07:08       10:15     1:06:20     2:23:14   10:12     2:13:28
982   Elizabeth Abbott       F 30-34    179/423     1:07:03       10:15     1:06:25     2:14:34   10:12     2:13:28
983   Michelle Shimkus       F 40-44    156/426     1:05:17        9:58     1:08:13     2:14:29   10:12     2:13:29
984   Lucy Heidrich          F 25-29    157/396     1:05:16        9:58     1:08:17     2:15:07   10:12     2:13:33
985   Michelle Hodapp        F 25-29    158/396     1:07:48       10:22     1:05:46     2:16:09   10:12     2:13:33
986   Molly Brockman         F 40-44    157/426     1:08:06       10:24     1:05:28     2:16:19   10:12     2:13:34
987   Caroline Wise          F 25-29    159/396     1:05:13        9:58     1:08:21     2:18:02   10:12     2:13:34
988   Luanne Letarte         F 50-54     54/234     1:05:29       10:00     1:08:16     2:15:20   10:13     2:13:45
989   Erin Handley           F 35-39    215/527     1:06:01       10:05     1:07:47     2:15:07   10:13     2:13:47
990   Sheila Chapman         F 45-49     74/301     1:06:18       10:08     1:07:32     2:14:38   10:13     2:13:49
991   Amanda Koch            F 40-44    158/426     1:05:42       10:02     1:08:08     2:20:00   10:13     2:13:49
992   Adena Luehrmann        F 35-39    216/527     1:03:27        9:42     1:10:23     2:14:27   10:13     2:13:49
993   Maria Finke            F 25-29    160/396     1:06:42       10:11     1:07:09     2:15:35   10:13     2:13:50
994   Katie Strasemeier      F 25-29    161/396     1:08:23       10:27     1:05:28     2:16:24   10:13     2:13:51
995   Darsha Arnold          F 40-44    159/426     1:05:24       10:00     1:08:27     2:14:07   10:14     2:13:51
996   Bernadette Wayne       F 30-34    180/423     1:06:09       10:06     1:07:45     2:14:41   10:14     2:13:54
997   Sophia Wells           F 18-24     97/213     1:05:41       10:02     1:08:16     2:15:31   10:14     2:13:57
998   Mary Reid              F 35-39    217/527     1:06:45       10:12     1:07:13     2:16:59   10:14     2:13:58
999   Maggie Melching        F 30-34    181/423     1:05:11        9:58     1:08:48     2:15:27   10:14     2:13:59
1000  Patti Judson           F 55-59     35/176     1:07:11       10:16     1:06:51     2:16:14   10:14     2:14:01
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1001  Katie Judson           F 30-34    182/423     1:07:13       10:16     1:06:50     2:16:15   10:14     2:14:02
1002  Julie Smith            F 50-54     55/234     1:06:29       10:09     1:07:34     2:16:40   10:14     2:14:03
1003  Rachael Garcia         F 40-44    160/426     1:06:31       10:10     1:07:34     2:14:41   10:14     2:14:04
1004  Lynn Hall              F 45-49     75/301     1:09:16       10:35     1:04:49     2:16:23   10:15     2:14:05
1005  Hauna Laine            F 30-34    183/423     1:08:17       10:26     1:05:51     2:16:41   10:15     2:14:08
1006  Lauren Rueve           F 30-34    184/423     1:08:17       10:26     1:05:57     2:16:45   10:15     2:14:13
1007  Sarah Beck             F 30-34    185/423     1:06:12       10:07     1:08:04     2:17:13   10:15     2:14:15
1008  Christy McHugh         F 35-39    218/527     1:06:28       10:09     1:07:49     2:14:54   10:15     2:14:17
1009  Sara Fischbach         F 30-34    186/423     1:06:42       10:11     1:07:35     2:15:04   10:15     2:14:17
1010  Lindsay Hermes         F 40-44    161/426     1:09:28       10:37     1:04:51     2:18:35   10:16     2:14:18
1011  Hila Collins           F 50-54     56/234     1:07:55       10:23     1:06:25     2:18:39   10:16     2:14:19
1012  Meaghan Brand          F 35-39    219/527     1:07:10       10:16     1:07:12     2:15:37   10:16     2:14:21
1013  Maggie Koch            F 18-24     98/213     1:10:40       10:48     1:03:42     2:18:20   10:16     2:14:22
1014  Jodi Schutte           F 45-49     76/301     1:10:29       10:46     1:03:56     2:17:24   10:16     2:14:25
1015  Andrea Schramm         F 35-39    220/527     1:05:33       10:01     1:08:55     2:15:24   10:16     2:14:28
1016  Stephanie Lake         F 35-39    221/527     1:06:55       10:13     1:07:35     2:15:05   10:16     2:14:30
1017  Amy Donaldson          F 40-44    162/426     1:05:30       10:00     1:09:00     2:18:34   10:16     2:14:30
1018  Carrie Loyd            F 50-54     57/234     1:06:42       10:11     1:07:49     2:17:08   10:17     2:14:31
1019  Pattianne Menden       F 50-54     58/234     1:03:59        9:47     1:10:35     2:17:18   10:17     2:14:34
1020  Kaila Apple            F 18-24     99/213     1:06:07       10:06     1:08:27     2:15:45   10:17     2:14:34
1021  Elaine Lynch           F 45-49     77/301     1:06:01       10:05     1:08:36     2:15:30   10:17     2:14:36
1022  Alison Cummings        F 30-34    187/423     1:07:31       10:19     1:07:08     2:17:27   10:17     2:14:38
1023  Julia Melon            F 30-34    188/423     1:03:47        9:45     1:10:55     2:18:07   10:17     2:14:42
1024  Amanda Tackett         F 35-39    222/527     1:05:32       10:01     1:09:11     2:15:49   10:17     2:14:42
1025  Naomi Christophersen   F 35-39    223/527     1:04:19        9:50     1:10:26     2:15:33   10:18     2:14:44
1026  Jackie Scruggs         F 35-39    224/527     1:04:44        9:53     1:10:07     2:17:20   10:18     2:14:50
1027  Tamsen McAlpine        F 40-44    163/426     1:07:53       10:22     1:06:59     2:15:39   10:18     2:14:51
1028  Lauren Sandoval        F 25-29    162/396     1:07:26       10:18     1:07:31     2:18:36   10:18     2:14:56
1029  Jennifer Long          F 30-34    189/423     1:06:43       10:12     1:08:14     2:16:41   10:19     2:14:57
1030  Julie Wilson           F 35-39    225/527     1:07:05       10:15     1:07:53     2:17:51   10:19     2:14:57
1031  Jill Hoffman           F 30-34    190/423     1:07:56       10:23     1:07:03     2:15:48   10:19     2:14:59
1032  Catherine Demuth       F 18-24    100/213     1:08:44       10:30     1:06:19     2:16:36   10:19     2:15:02
1033  Stephanie Szovati      F 18-24    101/213     1:05:44       10:03     1:09:23     2:18:38   10:19     2:15:06
1034  Laura Jennrich         F 18-24    102/213     1:05:46       10:03     1:09:21     2:18:38   10:19     2:15:06
1035  Sara Becker            F 25-29    163/396     1:05:46       10:03     1:09:21     2:18:38   10:19     2:15:07
1036  Emily Kaiser           F 18-24    103/213     1:04:21        9:50     1:10:47     2:15:59   10:19     2:15:07
1037  Brooke Combs           F 18-24    104/213     1:06:19       10:08     1:08:50     2:16:43   10:19     2:15:08
1038  Lisa Knapp             F 40-44    164/426     1:06:09       10:06     1:09:01     2:16:20   10:20     2:15:10
1039  Emily Bell             F 35-39    226/527     1:07:21       10:17     1:07:52     2:18:52   10:20     2:15:12
1040  Jennifer Cissell       F 45-49     78/301     1:07:59       10:23     1:07:14     2:15:26   10:20     2:15:13
1041  Alissa Spears          F 35-39    227/527     1:08:18       10:26     1:06:55     2:18:54   10:20     2:15:13
1042  Megan Popp             F 35-39    228/527     1:08:21       10:26     1:06:53     2:18:54   10:20     2:15:13
1043  Melissa Eldridge       F 40-44    165/426     1:03:25        9:41     1:11:51     2:16:07   10:20     2:15:16
1044  Katie Syroney          F 45-49     79/301     1:10:03       10:42     1:05:14     2:17:35   10:20     2:15:17
1045  Jentry Eck             F 40-44    166/426     1:10:03       10:42     1:05:15     2:17:35   10:20     2:15:17
1046  Amanda Roach           F 35-39    229/527     1:07:10       10:16     1:08:09     2:15:46   10:20     2:15:18
1047  Caroline Vollmar       F 40-44    167/426     1:06:29       10:09     1:08:50     2:22:23   10:20     2:15:18
1048  Sara Knapke            F 40-44    168/426     1:10:04       10:42     1:05:16     2:17:37   10:20     2:15:19
1049  Lindsey Marquez        F 18-24    105/213     1:09:55       10:41     1:05:27     2:16:52   10:20     2:15:21
1050  Wendy Beaudoin         F 45-49     80/301     1:08:26       10:27     1:06:59     2:18:11   10:21     2:15:25
1051  Trish Miller           F 45-49     81/301     1:07:32       10:19     1:07:55     2:16:34   10:21     2:15:26
1052  Rita Daniels           F 50-54     59/234     1:07:47       10:21     1:07:40     2:16:31   10:21     2:15:27
1053  Christina Fields       F 30-34    191/423     1:10:01       10:42     1:05:27     2:15:53   10:21     2:15:28
1054  Cathy Woods            F 60-64     10/100     1:08:05       10:24     1:07:26     2:16:46   10:21     2:15:30
1055  Calli Ford             F 25-29    164/396     1:06:56       10:14     1:08:35     2:16:50   10:21     2:15:31
1056  Christine Rahtz        F 30-34    192/423     1:05:50       10:04     1:09:43     2:19:34   10:21     2:15:33
1057  Elizabeth Freyman      F 25-29    165/396     1:09:48       10:40     1:05:48     2:18:04   10:22     2:15:36
1058  Sara Klar              F 30-34    193/423     1:09:16       10:35     1:06:21     2:18:23   10:22     2:15:37
1059  Melissa Hascher        F 25-29    166/396     1:06:14       10:07     1:09:23     2:19:16   10:22     2:15:37
1060  Ellen Riley            F 25-29    167/396     1:07:53       10:22     1:07:45     2:17:55   10:22     2:15:38
1061  Maureen Hellmann       F 25-29    168/396     1:07:53       10:22     1:07:45     2:17:55   10:22     2:15:38
1062  Jamie Haley            F 30-34    194/423     1:07:44       10:21     1:07:58     2:17:59   10:22     2:15:41
1063  Sarah Swauger          F 30-34    195/423     1:08:06       10:24     1:07:40     2:17:13   10:22     2:15:46
1064  Sasha Greb             F 30-34    196/423     1:05:53       10:04     1:09:55     2:18:08   10:22     2:15:48
1065  Suzanna Lee            F 40-44    169/426     1:06:53       10:13     1:08:56     2:17:09   10:22     2:15:49
1066  Margaret Bingham       F 25-29    169/396     1:08:24       10:27     1:07:26     2:18:14   10:23     2:15:49
1067  Maggie Long            F 35-39    230/527     1:07:18       10:17     1:08:33     2:17:40   10:23     2:15:50
1068  Colleen Traxler        F 25-29    170/396     1:08:24       10:27     1:07:30     2:18:19   10:23     2:15:53
1069  Leila Saxena           F 50-54     60/234     1:06:57       10:14     1:08:59     2:17:14   10:23     2:15:55
1070  Carey Becker           F 18-24    106/213     1:05:26       10:00     1:10:29     2:16:46   10:23     2:15:55
1071  Meggie Anne            F 30-34    197/423     1:08:17       10:26     1:07:39     2:18:29   10:23     2:15:56
1072  Tessa Miller           F 18-24    107/213     1:07:50       10:22     1:08:08     2:17:45   10:23     2:15:57
1073  Olivia Miller          F 25-29    171/396     1:07:50       10:22     1:08:08     2:17:46   10:23     2:15:57
1074  Debbie Tighe           F 60-64     11/100     1:08:03       10:24     1:07:56     2:16:37   10:23     2:15:59
1075  Natalie Currin         F 35-39    231/527     1:07:30       10:19     1:08:31     2:17:09   10:23     2:16:01
1076  Ruth Alexander         F 25-29    172/396     1:10:54       10:50     1:05:07     2:18:42   10:23     2:16:01
1077  Emily Blair            F 30-34    198/423     1:07:31       10:19     1:08:30     2:17:10   10:23     2:16:01
1078  Amy Hughes             F 50-54     61/234     1:06:47       10:12     1:09:16     2:16:53   10:24     2:16:03
1079  Elizabeth Hayes        F 35-39    232/527     1:04:40        9:53     1:11:26     2:17:54   10:24     2:16:06
1080  Cindy Clay             F 45-49     82/301     1:08:26       10:27     1:07:48     2:19:00   10:24     2:16:13
1081  Colleen Culley         F 18-24    108/213     1:07:57       10:23     1:08:18     2:16:44   10:24     2:16:14
1082  Kristen Flick          F 30-34    199/423     1:10:17       10:44     1:05:58     2:17:37   10:24     2:16:15
1083  Hilary Winocoor        F 25-29    173/396     1:08:20       10:26     1:07:57     2:16:36   10:25     2:16:16
1084  Cindy Snider           F 60-64     12/100     1:05:35       10:01     1:10:43     2:21:58   10:25     2:16:18
1085  Kelsey Bonekamp        F 25-29    174/396     1:08:29       10:28     1:07:50     2:20:14   10:25     2:16:18
1086  Antoinette Perrino     F 45-49     83/301     1:05:53       10:04     1:10:26     2:17:13   10:25     2:16:19
1087  Heather Johnson        F 35-39    233/527     1:07:52       10:22     1:08:30     2:20:13   10:25     2:16:21
1088  Emily Franzen          F 30-34    200/423     1:07:38       10:20     1:08:45     2:19:37   10:25     2:16:23
1089  Jean Schmidt           F 65-69       6/48     1:10:35       10:47     1:05:52     2:22:18   10:25     2:16:27
1090  Tracey Zwick           F 50-54     62/234     1:08:01       10:23     1:08:27     2:17:37   10:25     2:16:27
1091  Connie Lee             F 45-49     84/301     1:09:15       10:35     1:07:15     2:18:54   10:26     2:16:29
1092  Pam MacK               F 50-54     63/234     1:08:57       10:32     1:07:34     2:18:26   10:26     2:16:30
1093  Carrie Piehowicz       F 50-54     64/234     1:08:56       10:32     1:07:35     2:18:26   10:26     2:16:31
1094  Pam Boehm              F 50-54     65/234     1:08:58       10:32     1:07:34     2:18:26   10:26     2:16:31
1095  Jennie Boehm           F 25-29    175/396     1:08:57       10:32     1:07:35     2:18:26   10:26     2:16:31
1096  Francesca Gottardi     F 25-29    176/396     1:12:14       11:02     1:04:18     2:20:55   10:26     2:16:32
1097  Brooke Fasold          F 25-29    177/396     1:07:43       10:21     1:08:51     2:18:56   10:26     2:16:33
1098  Brittany Prato         F 25-29    178/396     1:10:26       10:46     1:06:10     2:18:55   10:26     2:16:36
1099  Hannah Dixie           F 25-29    179/396     1:10:26       10:46     1:06:10     2:18:55   10:26     2:16:36
1100  Shelly Keller          F 40-44    170/426     1:07:56       10:23     1:08:41     2:18:53   10:26     2:16:36
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Cheryl Besl            F 45-49     85/301     1:06:51       10:13     1:09:46     2:17:37   10:26     2:16:37
1102  Connor Pease           F 18-24    109/213     1:08:02       10:24     1:08:40     2:19:37   10:27     2:16:41
1103  Anja Redzepagic        F 30-34    201/423     1:04:30        9:51     1:12:22     2:18:34   10:27     2:16:51
1104  Emily Grigg            F 25-29    180/396     1:09:58       10:41     1:06:53     2:20:41   10:27     2:16:51
1105  Cheryl Levy            F 35-39    234/527     1:08:19       10:26     1:08:33     2:18:12   10:27     2:16:52
1106  Jill Irish             F 40-44    171/426     1:09:01       10:33     1:07:58     2:21:18   10:28     2:16:59
1107  Samantha Brainer       F 25-29    181/396     1:06:40       10:11     1:10:20     2:17:38   10:28     2:16:59
1108  Stefanie Pettys        F 40-44    172/426     1:08:12       10:25     1:08:48     2:20:04   10:28     2:17:00
1109  Brandi Larger          F 35-39    235/527     1:08:20       10:26     1:08:42     2:20:06   10:28     2:17:02
1110  Hannah Hutchinson      F 25-29    182/396     1:10:07       10:43     1:06:56     2:18:13   10:28     2:17:03
1111  Kelly Jones            F 30-34    202/423     1:07:35       10:19     1:09:29     2:17:58   10:28     2:17:03
1112  Susan Walker           F 50-54     66/234     1:05:39       10:02     1:11:29     2:17:43   10:28     2:17:07
1113  Emily Bamonte          F 30-34    203/423     1:10:06       10:43     1:07:05     2:20:17   10:29     2:17:11
1114  Sarah Noyes            F 25-29    183/396     1:10:07       10:43     1:07:05     2:20:17   10:29     2:17:11
1115  Carly Reis             F 30-34    204/423     1:04:54        9:55     1:12:18     2:17:50   10:29     2:17:12
1116  Kendra Curran          F 45-49     86/301     1:04:53        9:55     1:12:20     2:17:50   10:29     2:17:12
1117  Kayte Thistlethwaite   F 35-39    236/527     1:09:36       10:38     1:07:38     2:18:39   10:29     2:17:14
1118  Jordan Scales          F 25-29    184/396     1:07:08       10:15     1:10:06     2:17:46   10:29     2:17:14
1119  Alice Gilliland        F 45-49     87/301     1:09:20       10:36     1:07:55     2:18:23   10:29     2:17:15
1120  Marla Sunderman        F 35-39    237/527     1:09:39       10:38     1:07:39     2:18:39   10:29     2:17:17
1121  Michelle Roberts       F 25-29    185/396     1:10:46       10:49     1:06:37     2:20:47   10:30     2:17:23
1122  Katie Ritter           F 25-29    186/396     1:10:46       10:49     1:06:38     2:20:46   10:30     2:17:24
1123  Jane Whitten           F 25-29    187/396     1:05:50       10:04     1:11:36     2:21:53   10:30     2:17:26
1124  Kara Yuskewich         F 35-39    238/527     1:07:46       10:21     1:09:42     2:20:19   10:30     2:17:27
1125  Jenn Lane              F 35-39    239/527     1:09:34       10:38     1:07:54     2:19:45   10:30     2:17:28
1126  Lauren Christman       F 35-39    240/527     1:09:35       10:38     1:07:54     2:19:45   10:30     2:17:28
1127  Jill Ahlers            F 45-49     88/301     1:08:31       10:28     1:08:58     2:20:25   10:30     2:17:29
1128  Sarah Poppleton        F 35-39    241/527     1:11:02       10:51     1:06:28     2:22:46   10:30     2:17:29
1129  Krista Russell         F 25-29    188/396     1:08:12       10:25     1:09:18     2:19:15   10:30     2:17:30
1130  Yolandaleah Olding     F 35-39    242/527     1:11:01       10:51     1:06:29     2:22:46   10:30     2:17:30
1131  Carri Chandler         F 45-49     89/301     1:08:43       10:30     1:08:48     2:18:04   10:30     2:17:30
1132  Melissa Ozarzak        F 30-34    205/423     1:11:03       10:51     1:06:28     2:20:59   10:30     2:17:31
1133  Alexis Straka          F 25-29    189/396     1:09:47       10:40     1:07:45     2:17:39   10:30     2:17:31
1134  Jennifer Martinkovic   F 35-39    243/527     1:09:13       10:34     1:08:21     2:20:21   10:31     2:17:34
1135  Siobhan Tellez         F 25-29    190/396     1:09:38       10:38     1:07:57     2:19:03   10:31     2:17:34
1136  Gina Ruedebusch        F 40-44    173/426     1:09:39       10:38     1:07:56     2:20:38   10:31     2:17:34
1137  Elizabeth Green        F 55-59     36/176     1:09:37       10:38     1:07:58     2:20:38   10:31     2:17:35
1138  Christina Milligan     F 35-39    244/527     1:09:23       10:36     1:08:19     2:19:14   10:31     2:17:41
1139  Stephanie Dumais       F 30-34    206/423     1:08:40       10:29     1:09:04     2:19:30   10:31     2:17:43
1140  Ellen Hennessy         F 25-29    191/396     1:07:53       10:22     1:09:53     2:21:24   10:31     2:17:45
1141  Bethany Hamann         F 30-34    207/423     1:10:04       10:42     1:07:42     2:20:07   10:31     2:17:46
1142  Jaclyn Gross           F 40-44    174/426     1:09:39       10:38     1:08:15     2:19:49   10:32     2:17:54
1143  Kristin Wells          F 35-39    245/527     1:10:47       10:49     1:07:08     2:20:39   10:32     2:17:54
1144  Virginia Newberry      F 40-44    175/426     1:10:59       10:51     1:06:56     2:19:59   10:32     2:17:54
1145  Theresa Riggs          F 40-44    176/426     1:10:58       10:50     1:06:57     2:19:59   10:32     2:17:54
1146  Heather Long           F 45-49     90/301     1:10:48       10:49     1:07:08     2:20:40   10:32     2:17:55
1147  Rebecca Keller         F 65-69       7/48     1:09:46       10:39     1:08:14     2:18:58   10:32     2:17:59
1148  Jennifer Howell        F 45-49     91/301     1:09:31       10:37     1:08:29     2:22:25   10:32     2:17:59
1149  Kristy Beagle          F 35-39    246/527     1:10:22       10:45     1:07:41     2:19:35   10:33     2:18:02
1150  Valerie Rice           F 18-24    110/213     1:04:56        9:55     1:13:10     2:18:37   10:33     2:18:06
1151  Tracey Kornau          F 50-54     67/234     1:10:03       10:42     1:08:04     2:19:14   10:33     2:18:06
1152  Jenna Haywood          F 18-24    111/213     1:04:56        9:55     1:13:10     2:18:37   10:33     2:18:06
1153  Jessica Ulrich         F 18-24    112/213     1:07:00       10:14     1:11:07     2:18:58   10:33     2:18:06
1154  Lindsey Goodman        F 40-44    177/426     1:08:53       10:31     1:09:14     2:27:34   10:33     2:18:07
1155  Robin Mullis           F 60-64     13/100     1:08:52       10:31     1:09:16     2:27:36   10:33     2:18:07
1156  Amy Wuebbolt           F 50-54     68/234     1:08:57       10:32     1:09:17     2:20:10   10:34     2:18:14
1157  Debbie Lambert         F 50-54     69/234     1:10:24       10:45     1:07:52     2:20:08   10:34     2:18:16
1158  Shannon Dittmann       F 45-49     92/301     1:05:45       10:03     1:12:34     2:19:18   10:34     2:18:19
1159  Eirene Alexandrou      F 30-34    208/423     1:08:07       10:24     1:10:13     2:19:47   10:34     2:18:19
1160  Susan Stewart          F 45-49     93/301     1:05:46       10:03     1:12:34     2:19:18   10:34     2:18:19
1161  Lisa Hays              F 50-54     70/234     1:08:14       10:25     1:10:10     2:19:33   10:34     2:18:23
1162  Nicole Hindersman      F 45-49     94/301     1:09:35       10:38     1:08:50     2:20:22   10:34     2:18:24
1163  Katie Hindersman       F 18-24    113/213     1:09:33       10:38     1:08:51     2:20:22   10:34     2:18:24
1164  Melanie Schneider      F 30-34    209/423     1:11:23       10:54     1:07:03     2:21:21   10:34     2:18:26
1165  Katharine Durso        F 35-39    247/527     1:11:23       10:54     1:07:03     2:21:21   10:35     2:18:26
1166  Beth Cook              F 40-44    178/426     1:07:59       10:23     1:10:28     2:20:11   10:35     2:18:26
1167  Katie Hayes            F 30-34    210/423     1:07:59       10:23     1:10:28     2:20:11   10:35     2:18:27
1168  Carlee Elsbrock        F 25-29    192/396     1:08:37       10:29     1:09:52     2:20:23   10:35     2:18:28
1169  Bridgette Parr         F 25-29    193/396     1:09:38       10:38     1:08:53     2:22:42   10:35     2:18:30
1170  Charlette Parr         F 18-24    114/213     1:09:38       10:38     1:08:52     2:22:42   10:35     2:18:30
1171  Samantha Roll          F 18-24    115/213     1:04:18        9:49     1:14:17     2:19:03   10:35     2:18:34
1172  Melissa Schaeper       F 45-49     95/301     1:07:50       10:22     1:10:46     2:20:12   10:35     2:18:35
1173  Lindsay McNabb         F 25-29    194/396     1:10:26       10:46     1:08:16     2:20:01   10:36     2:18:41
1174  Debbie Roberts         F 45-49     96/301     1:09:35       10:38     1:09:09     2:20:18   10:36     2:18:43
1175  Kelly Blank            F 40-44    179/426     1:08:43       10:30     1:10:04     2:19:53   10:36     2:18:47
1176  Jennifer Pinson        F 40-44    180/426     1:10:01       10:42     1:08:49     2:19:10   10:36     2:18:49
1177  Brenna Novak           F 25-29    195/396     1:06:41       10:11     1:12:14     2:20:03   10:37     2:18:54
1178  Madalyn Sheridan       F 18-24    116/213     1:10:39       10:48     1:08:15     2:21:40   10:37     2:18:54
1179  Lisa Asher             F 25-29    196/396     1:10:40       10:48     1:08:15     2:21:02   10:37     2:18:55
1180  Nicki Prasinos         F 45-49     97/301     1:10:35       10:47     1:08:22     2:20:08   10:37     2:18:56
1181  Meggie Strawser        F 18-24    117/213     1:10:40       10:48     1:08:17     2:21:43   10:37     2:18:57
1182  Brittany Gardner       F 18-24    118/213     1:04:52        9:55     1:14:06     2:20:49   10:37     2:18:58
1183  Josie Haney            F 35-39    248/527     1:07:21       10:17     1:11:40     2:21:16   10:37     2:19:01
1184  Becka Williams         F 35-39    249/527     1:08:25       10:27     1:10:39     2:21:43   10:37     2:19:03
1185  Lisa Roebel            F 35-39    250/527     1:10:25       10:45     1:08:39     2:20:08   10:37     2:19:03
1186  Katie Schneider        F 30-34    211/423     1:10:26       10:46     1:08:38     2:20:08   10:37     2:19:04
1187  Julie Jackson          F 40-44    181/426     1:07:06       10:15     1:12:01     2:20:15   10:38     2:19:07
1188  Laney Pierani          F 25-29    197/396     1:10:58       10:51     1:08:12     2:21:46   10:38     2:19:10
1189  Miranda Meier          F 25-29    198/396     1:08:39       10:29     1:10:32     2:26:05   10:38     2:19:11
1190  Emma McClure           F 25-29    199/396     1:10:19       10:45     1:08:53     2:29:16   10:38     2:19:12
1191  Jessica Baker          F 35-39    251/527     1:10:21       10:45     1:08:52     2:29:17   10:38     2:19:12
1192  Shyla Burress          F 40-44    182/426     1:08:57       10:32     1:10:16     2:20:57   10:38     2:19:12
1193  McKenzie Hopkins       F 25-29    200/396     1:10:19       10:45     1:08:54     2:29:17   10:38     2:19:12
1194  Katie Ryder            F 18-24    119/213     1:08:41       10:30     1:10:32     2:21:03   10:38     2:19:13
1195  Hannah Montgomery      F 18-24    120/213     1:10:22       10:45     1:08:52     2:29:16   10:38     2:19:13
1196  Monica Malone          F 55-59     37/176     1:05:46       10:03     1:13:31     2:19:57   10:38     2:19:16
1197  Julie Frye             F 50-54     71/234     1:07:32       10:19     1:11:44     2:20:24   10:38     2:19:16
1198  Jill Huffman           F 40-44    183/426     1:07:32       10:19     1:11:45     2:20:24   10:38     2:19:17
1199  Jennifer Amiott        F 35-39    252/527     1:11:16       10:53     1:08:01     2:19:17   10:38     2:19:17
1200  Jessica Svec           F 35-39    253/527     1:09:10       10:34     1:10:07     2:23:54   10:38     2:19:17
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1201  Karen Moore            F 45-49     98/301     1:08:45       10:30     1:10:33     2:23:46   10:38     2:19:17
1202  Christine Gaefe        F 35-39    254/527     1:09:36       10:38     1:09:44     2:19:58   10:39     2:19:19
1203  Rachel Franklin        F 40-44    184/426     1:09:38       10:38     1:09:44     2:21:21   10:39     2:19:21
1204  Tricia Burkhart        F 40-44    185/426     1:09:15       10:35     1:10:08     2:23:54   10:39     2:19:22
1205  Chelsea Vallandingham  F 35-39    255/527     1:09:29       10:37     1:09:56     2:23:11   10:39     2:19:24
1206  Kristy Bateman         F 25-29    201/396     1:09:19       10:35     1:10:07     2:20:49   10:39     2:19:26
1207  Desirae Eisenman       F 30-34    212/423     1:10:00       10:42     1:09:27     2:21:10   10:39     2:19:26
1208  Lindsey Lindsay        F 35-39    256/527     1:06:11       10:07     1:13:17     2:20:39   10:39     2:19:27
1209  Sam Dresmann           F 25-29    202/396     1:09:39       10:38     1:09:52     2:24:01   10:39     2:19:30
1210  Olivia Weyler          F 25-29    203/396     1:09:40       10:39     1:09:51     2:24:01   10:39     2:19:30
1211  Melissa McCarey        F 50-54     72/234     1:09:18       10:35     1:10:13     2:20:53   10:39     2:19:31
1212  Bobbie Hartman         F 50-54     73/234     1:10:28       10:46     1:09:03     2:20:40   10:39     2:19:31
1213  Brooke Shepard         F 25-29    204/396     1:06:23       10:09     1:13:13     2:22:31   10:40     2:19:36
1214  Whitney Scudder        F 30-34    213/423     1:11:40       10:57     1:07:57     2:21:58   10:40     2:19:37
1215  Laura Petra            F 50-54     74/234     1:09:18       10:35     1:10:22     2:23:42   10:40     2:19:39
1216  Madison Juncker        F 25-29    205/396     1:08:16       10:26     1:11:25     2:20:22   10:40     2:19:40
1217  Danielle McConnell     F 18-24    121/213     1:12:20       11:03     1:07:21     2:22:54   10:40     2:19:41
1218  Meagan McConnell       F 30-34    214/423     1:12:20       11:03     1:07:21     2:22:54   10:40     2:19:41
1219  Pamela Gruber          F 35-39    257/527     1:05:30       10:00     1:14:13     2:20:27   10:40     2:19:42
1220  Kimberley Murphy       F 45-49     99/301     1:12:04       11:01     1:07:38     2:22:00   10:40     2:19:42
1221  Jennifer Shea          F 40-44    186/426     1:07:47       10:21     1:11:57     2:21:17   10:40     2:19:43
1222  Bailey McCabe          F 18-24    122/213     1:10:04       10:42     1:09:39     2:23:01   10:40     2:19:43
1223  Heather Williams       F 35-39    258/527     1:07:48       10:21     1:11:58     2:21:10   10:41     2:19:45
1224  Amber Severn           F 35-39    259/527     1:07:49       10:22     1:11:57     2:21:11   10:41     2:19:45
1225  Ariana Turner          F 35-39    260/527     1:06:55       10:13     1:12:53     2:20:24   10:41     2:19:47
1226  Amy Mees               F 50-54     75/234       54:20        8:18     1:25:29     2:20:21   10:41     2:19:48
1227  Jennifer Walton        F 45-49    100/301     1:08:24       10:27     1:11:25     2:22:35   10:41     2:19:49
1228  Allison Byndas         F 18-24    123/213     1:04:11        9:48     1:15:40     2:20:31   10:41     2:19:50
1229  Kristin Miller         F 35-39    261/527     1:06:43       10:11     1:13:11     2:20:46   10:41     2:19:53
1230  Kara Messinger         F 30-34    215/423     1:06:43       10:11     1:13:11     2:20:47   10:41     2:19:53
1231  Cassy Churchill        F 40-44    187/426     1:10:11       10:43     1:09:44     2:21:29   10:41     2:19:54
1232  Kaysi Isner            F 25-29    206/396     1:07:53       10:22     1:12:09     2:20:56   10:42     2:20:01
1233  Allison Schroeder      F 30-34    216/423     1:08:43       10:30     1:11:23     2:21:05   10:42     2:20:06
1234  Mae Hanna              F 50-54     76/234     1:07:50       10:22     1:12:18     2:21:45   10:42     2:20:08
1235  Jenny Imler            F 35-39    262/527     1:06:53       10:13     1:13:16     2:20:56   10:42     2:20:09
1236  Brooke Duncan          F 25-29    207/396     1:08:18       10:26     1:11:51     2:21:04   10:42     2:20:09
1237  Mae Hill               F 45-49    101/301     1:11:20       10:54     1:08:57     2:23:21   10:43     2:20:17
1238  Alexis Wood            F 25-29    208/396     1:06:48       10:12     1:13:34     2:22:11   10:43     2:20:21
1239  Colleen Gray           F 25-29    209/396     1:10:13       10:44     1:10:10     2:22:42   10:43     2:20:22
1240  Jamie Kaufman          F 35-39    263/527     1:09:40       10:39     1:10:44     2:21:06   10:43     2:20:24
1241  Shelly Geis            F 45-49    102/301     1:09:58       10:41     1:10:27     2:21:56   10:44     2:20:24
1242  Cassidy Stone          F 18-24    124/213     1:08:28       10:28     1:11:57     2:22:16   10:44     2:20:25
1243  Susana Bonorino        F 50-54     77/234     1:08:51       10:31     1:11:36     2:22:10   10:44     2:20:27
1244  Amanda Futrell         F 40-44    188/426     1:11:19       10:54     1:09:18     2:23:40   10:44     2:20:37
1245  Steffanie Harrison     F 25-29    210/396     1:14:15       11:21     1:06:23     2:24:58   10:45     2:20:38
1246  J Jill Cummins         F 60-64     14/100     1:09:04       10:33     1:11:36     2:21:53   10:45     2:20:40
1247  Sherri Dubensky        F 55-59     38/176     1:10:15       10:44     1:10:26     2:21:45   10:45     2:20:41
1248  Hayley Dant            F 30-34    217/423     1:09:54       10:41     1:10:52     2:22:17   10:45     2:20:45
1249  Melinda Earsing        F 30-34    218/423     1:09:38       10:38     1:11:08     2:22:17   10:45     2:20:46
1250  Megan Warner           F 30-34    219/423     1:09:55       10:41     1:10:52     2:22:18   10:45     2:20:46
1251  Elizabeth Kmiec        F 35-39    264/527     1:07:08       10:15     1:13:39     2:21:45   10:45     2:20:47
1252  Catherine Rosevear     F 35-39    265/527     1:10:37       10:47     1:10:13     2:22:19   10:45     2:20:50
1253  Rebecca Brizzolara     F 25-29    211/396     1:10:36       10:47     1:10:16     2:22:21   10:46     2:20:51
1254  Jo Goodman             F 40-44    189/426     1:10:42       10:48     1:10:11     2:22:19   10:46     2:20:53
1255  Rachel Ribaudo         F 18-24    125/213     1:08:11       10:25     1:12:44     2:22:43   10:46     2:20:54
1256  Jennifer Black         F 65-69       8/48     1:11:56       10:59     1:08:58     2:26:42   10:46     2:20:54
1257  Rachel O'Neil         F 18-24    126/213     1:09:09       10:34     1:11:48     2:23:02   10:46     2:20:56
1258  Kate O'Neil           F 25-29    212/396     1:09:10       10:34     1:11:47     2:23:02   10:46     2:20:56
1259  Kelly Cameron          F 40-44    190/426     1:11:31       10:56     1:09:27     2:23:37   10:46     2:20:57
1260  Susan Husting          F 50-54     78/234     1:08:43       10:30     1:12:19     2:22:02   10:46     2:21:01
1261  Jackie Stachowiak      F 35-39    266/527     1:08:22       10:27     1:12:40     2:23:35   10:46     2:21:01
1262  Michelle Zapp          F 40-44    191/426     1:10:55       10:50     1:10:08     2:21:52   10:46     2:21:03
1263  Dena Steiner           F 55-59     39/176     1:10:15       10:44     1:10:54     2:22:46   10:47     2:21:08
1264  Jennifer Kuhns         F 35-39    267/527     1:09:30       10:37     1:11:42     2:23:21   10:47     2:21:11
1265  Tammie Byrd            F 50-54     79/234     1:10:56       10:50     1:10:22     2:22:07   10:48     2:21:17
1266  Cathy Lester           F 55-59     40/176     1:10:28       10:46     1:10:49     2:22:14   10:48     2:21:17
1267  Kristen Weber          F 35-39    268/527     1:10:29       10:46     1:10:50     2:22:14   10:48     2:21:18
1268  Jennifer Kobos         F 40-44    192/426     1:08:35       10:29     1:12:43     2:23:13   10:48     2:21:18
1269  Krys Hess              F 40-44    193/426     1:11:03       10:51     1:10:16     2:23:44   10:48     2:21:19
1270  Thania Farrar          F 40-44    194/426     1:11:18       10:53     1:10:02     2:24:32   10:48     2:21:19
1271  Kathleen Steele        F 35-39    269/527     1:10:49       10:49     1:10:31     2:22:45   10:48     2:21:20
1272  Chloe Turner           F 18-24    127/213     1:11:19       10:54     1:10:02     2:22:32   10:48     2:21:20
1273  Olivia Murphy          F 40-44    195/426     1:10:48       10:49     1:10:33     2:22:45   10:48     2:21:20
1274  Lacey Cobb             F 25-29    213/396     1:14:48       11:26     1:06:34     2:25:01   10:48     2:21:21
1275  Morgann Hegge          F 18-24    128/213     1:07:13       10:16     1:14:10     2:22:35   10:48     2:21:23
1276  Karen Moore            F 25-29    214/396     1:10:07       10:43     1:11:17     2:22:17   10:48     2:21:23
1277  Amanda Seiler          F 35-39    270/527     1:07:48       10:21     1:13:36     2:22:28   10:48     2:21:24
1278  Taylor Bowers          F 25-29    215/396     1:11:06       10:52     1:10:27     2:26:12   10:49     2:21:32
1279  Katie Masson           F 35-39    271/527     1:11:49       10:58     1:09:46     2:23:00   10:49     2:21:35
1280  Lisa Rooms             F 40-44    196/426     1:11:43       10:57     1:09:59     2:23:16   10:49     2:21:41
1281  Ava Herms              F 18-24    129/213     1:11:17       10:53     1:10:25     2:24:27   10:49     2:21:41
1282  Kate McKenzie          F 30-34    220/423     1:12:16       11:02     1:09:26     2:24:29   10:49     2:21:41
1283  Meshawn Lloyd          F 40-44    197/426     1:10:04       10:42     1:11:38     2:26:03   10:49     2:21:41
1284  Liz Asman              F 30-34    221/423     1:10:27       10:46     1:11:15     2:23:08   10:49     2:21:41
1285  Abigail Whisman        F 14-17       8/19     1:08:55       10:32     1:12:47     2:22:26   10:49     2:21:42
1286  Sarah Simon            F 35-39    272/527     1:08:54       10:32     1:12:49     2:22:26   10:49     2:21:42
1287  Kelly Manning          F 45-49    103/301     1:06:54       10:13     1:14:50     2:22:40   10:50     2:21:43
1288  Amy Fahey              F 45-49    104/301     1:08:22       10:27     1:13:23     2:22:50   10:50     2:21:45
1289  Melinda Baldauf        F 40-44    198/426     1:10:36       10:47     1:11:12     2:23:16   10:50     2:21:47
1290  Stephanie Griffith     F 50-54     80/234     1:09:39       10:38     1:12:09     2:23:05   10:50     2:21:48
1291  Beth Ann Griffith      F 18-24    130/213     1:09:39       10:38     1:12:09     2:23:05   10:50     2:21:48
1292  Nichole Gergen         F 35-39    273/527     1:07:45       10:21     1:14:05     2:27:53   10:50     2:21:50
1293  Emma Shreve            F 25-29    216/396     1:12:15       11:02     1:09:37     2:24:40   10:50     2:21:51
1294  Juliana Lindsey        F 30-34    222/423     1:12:17       11:03     1:09:36     2:24:41   10:50     2:21:52
1295  Brigid Kelly           F 35-39    274/527     1:11:29       10:55     1:10:24     2:23:19   10:50     2:21:53
1296  Rachel Day             F 30-34    223/423     1:10:29       10:46     1:11:31     2:23:33   10:51     2:21:59
1297  Amy Gillingham         F 35-39    275/527     1:11:41       10:57     1:10:20     2:26:43   10:51     2:22:00
1298  Tessa Richards         F 40-44    199/426     1:09:38       10:38     1:12:24     2:24:01   10:51     2:22:02
1299  Cathy Healey           F 45-49    105/301     1:12:36       11:05     1:09:27     2:24:43   10:51     2:22:02
1300  Jamie Spalding         F 35-39    276/527     1:10:25       10:45     1:11:39     2:23:35   10:51     2:22:03
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1301  Tanya Hounshell        F 45-49    106/301     1:10:05       10:42     1:11:59     2:22:41   10:51     2:22:03
1302  Jenny Kuykendoll       F 40-44    200/426     1:07:29       10:19     1:14:38     2:22:50   10:51     2:22:07
1303  Monica Holmback        F 60-64     15/100     1:09:02       10:33     1:13:07     2:22:54   10:51     2:22:09
1304  Mary Owensby           F 55-59     41/176     1:12:52       11:08     1:09:18     2:23:30   10:52     2:22:09
1305  Kimberly Jones         F 55-59     42/176     1:12:43       11:07     1:09:27     2:23:30   10:52     2:22:10
1306  Cassandra West         F 45-49    107/301     1:10:40       10:48     1:11:34     2:26:46   10:52     2:22:13
1307  Krista Diehl           F 30-34    224/423     1:08:40       10:29     1:13:36     2:26:42   10:52     2:22:15
1308  Jessica Roeper         F 35-39    277/527     1:11:43       10:57     1:10:35     2:23:15   10:52     2:22:17
1309  Ainsley Moore          F 14-17       9/19     1:08:43       10:30     1:13:36     2:24:02   10:52     2:22:18
1310  Erin Waller            F 40-44    201/426     1:10:46       10:49     1:11:37     2:24:34   10:53     2:22:22
1311  Amy Smucker            F 30-34    225/423     1:11:46       10:58     1:10:37     2:24:50   10:53     2:22:22
1312  Heather West           F 35-39    278/527     1:09:45       10:39     1:12:39     2:23:38   10:53     2:22:24
1313  Laurie Whipkey         F 25-29    217/396     1:11:01       10:51     1:11:23     2:24:18   10:53     2:22:24
1314  Janet Shaw             F 35-39    279/527     1:12:18       11:03     1:10:08     2:23:06   10:53     2:22:25
1315  Katherine Kistler      F 35-39    280/527     1:12:19       11:03     1:10:07     2:23:07   10:53     2:22:26
1316  Pam Kulifay            F 50-54     81/234     1:14:11       11:20     1:08:16     2:23:42   10:53     2:22:26
1317  Laura Buckley Greis    F 30-34    226/423     1:08:11       10:25     1:14:18     2:25:17   10:53     2:22:28
1318  Laura Roll             F 30-34    227/423     1:07:35       10:19     1:14:55     2:23:35   10:53     2:22:30
1319  Kelly Hopping          F 35-39    281/527     1:11:11       10:52     1:11:20     2:26:14   10:53     2:22:31
1320  Jennifer Schuler       F 40-44    202/426     1:11:09       10:52     1:11:23     2:24:37   10:53     2:22:32
1321  Miriam Blackmon        F 35-39    282/527     1:10:04       10:42     1:12:29     2:23:43   10:53     2:22:32
1322  Jill Meyer             F 65-69       9/48     1:11:07       10:52     1:11:28     2:23:40   10:53     2:22:34
1323  Amanda Saylor          F 40-44    203/426     1:09:49       10:40     1:12:46     2:24:22   10:53     2:22:34
1324  Melissa Dronberger     F 35-39    283/527     1:12:35       11:05     1:10:00     2:23:28   10:54     2:22:35
1325  Carla Dreyer           F 40-44    204/426     1:10:28       10:46     1:12:09     2:23:46   10:54     2:22:37
1326  Emelia Pitlick         F 30-34    228/423     1:11:13       10:53     1:11:32     2:25:48   10:54     2:22:44
1327  Pamela Mater           F 45-49    108/301     1:11:18       10:54     1:11:30     2:25:01   10:54     2:22:47
1328  Michelle Schwiebert    F 45-49    109/301     1:09:57       10:41     1:12:52     2:27:18   10:55     2:22:48
1329  Robin Hornberger       F 40-44    205/426     1:10:36       10:47     1:12:13     2:25:00   10:55     2:22:49
1330  Jessica Sorensen       F 30-34    229/423     1:10:34       10:47     1:12:17     2:24:01   10:55     2:22:50
1331  Leann Day              F 35-39    284/527     1:11:25       10:55     1:11:28     2:27:16   10:55     2:22:52
1332  Cathy Hench            F 25-29    218/396     1:08:02       10:24     1:14:55     2:24:26   10:55     2:22:57
1333  Marcella McNay         F 45-49    110/301     1:09:49       10:40     1:13:09     2:27:09   10:55     2:22:58
1334  Emily Ferguson         F 25-29    219/396     1:12:08       11:01     1:10:57     2:24:05   10:56     2:23:04
1335  Sarah Fox              F 25-29    220/396     1:10:04       10:42     1:13:03     2:25:05   10:56     2:23:07
1336  Brittany Eshbaugh      F 35-39    285/527     1:09:46       10:39     1:13:22     2:24:22   10:56     2:23:08
1337  Nicole Birkenheuer     F 18-24    131/213     1:10:30       10:46     1:12:42     2:28:03   10:56     2:23:12
1338  Hannah Botts           F 18-24    132/213     1:10:30       10:46     1:12:42     2:28:03   10:56     2:23:12
1339  Robin Huston           F 50-54     82/234     1:10:08       10:43     1:13:09     2:25:43   10:57     2:23:17
1340  Miriam Nemeth          F 35-39    286/527     1:08:03       10:24     1:15:19     2:24:12   10:57     2:23:21
1341  Shelby Matthews        F 25-29    221/396     1:09:58       10:41     1:13:25     2:24:32   10:57     2:23:22
1342  Chelsea Mikles         F 25-29    222/396     1:09:57       10:41     1:13:26     2:24:33   10:57     2:23:22
1343  Megan Schultheis       F 50-54     83/234     1:12:26       11:04     1:10:58     2:25:54   10:57     2:23:24
1344  Leah Welty             F 30-34    230/423     1:12:46       11:07     1:10:40     2:25:23   10:57     2:23:25
1345  Abby McElfresh         F 35-39    287/527     1:12:47       11:07     1:10:40     2:25:24   10:58     2:23:27
1346  Melissa Rose           F 45-49    111/301     1:13:20       11:12     1:10:11     2:25:08   10:58     2:23:31
1347  Madeline Aulisio       F 30-34    231/423     1:10:42       10:48     1:12:50     2:27:29   10:58     2:23:31
1348  Lisa Byerly            F 50-54     84/234     1:12:05       11:01     1:11:27     2:24:42   10:58     2:23:32
1349  Jill Wieging           F 45-49    112/301     1:10:37       10:47     1:12:56     2:25:15   10:58     2:23:33
1350  Madeleine Williams     F 25-29    223/396     1:12:42       11:06     1:10:55     2:25:35   10:58     2:23:36
1351  Grace Jung             F 25-29    224/396     1:12:43       11:06     1:10:54     2:25:36   10:58     2:23:36
1352  Danielle Andrew        F 25-29    225/396     1:12:20       11:03     1:11:21     2:25:33   10:59     2:23:41
1353  Gina Monaldi           F 25-29    226/396     1:13:32       11:14     1:10:10     2:25:12   10:59     2:23:42
1354  Mary Boecker           F 35-39    288/527     1:12:34       11:05     1:11:10     2:27:21   10:59     2:23:44
1355  Julie Lanunziata       F 35-39    289/527     1:12:36       11:05     1:11:09     2:27:21   10:59     2:23:45
1356  Stephanie Hout         F 30-34    232/423     1:11:31       10:55     1:12:16     2:25:26   10:59     2:23:46
1357  Alisha Page            F 35-39    290/527     1:11:31       10:56     1:12:16     2:25:26   10:59     2:23:46
1358  Susan Conti            F 35-39    291/527     1:08:47       10:31     1:15:00     2:24:32   10:59     2:23:47
1359  Maria Roma             F 18-24    133/213     1:07:49       10:22     1:16:07     2:24:28   11:00     2:23:55
1360  Anne Garnier           F 55-59     43/176     1:13:48       11:16     1:10:12     2:27:01   11:00     2:24:00
1361  Jen McCalla            F 30-34    233/423     1:07:50       10:22     1:16:11     2:25:34   11:00     2:24:00
1362  Vickie Saccone         F 60-64     16/100     1:14:33       11:23     1:09:45     2:26:30   11:01     2:24:18
1363  Jeanne Franklin        F 70-74       1/18     1:11:01       10:51     1:13:18     2:26:06   11:01     2:24:19
1364  Linda Maurer           F 50-54     85/234     1:12:44       11:07     1:11:38     2:27:54   11:02     2:24:22
1365  Tiffany Pinkley        F 35-39    292/527     1:09:52       10:40     1:14:31     2:31:48   11:02     2:24:22
1366  Joy Dean               F 50-54     86/234     1:12:44       11:07     1:11:40     2:27:54   11:02     2:24:23
1367  Meghan Jenkins         F 18-24    134/213     1:13:23       11:13     1:11:00     2:28:09   11:02     2:24:23
1368  Lori Oppt              F 45-49    113/301     1:11:12       10:53     1:13:12     2:25:14   11:02     2:24:23
1369  Sara Ranson            F 35-39    293/527     1:12:48       11:07     1:11:39     2:26:23   11:02     2:24:26
1370  Laura Giles            F 25-29    227/396     1:12:53       11:08     1:11:35     2:26:02   11:02     2:24:28
1371  Amanda Buescher        F 35-39    294/527     1:11:02       10:51     1:13:30     2:24:47   11:02     2:24:32
1372  Eb Aistrup             F 30-34    234/423     1:13:52       11:17     1:10:42     2:26:21   11:03     2:24:33
1373  Emily Klar             F 35-39    295/527     1:14:20       11:21     1:10:15     2:27:20   11:03     2:24:34
1374  Carrie Anderson        F 18-24    135/213     1:12:46       11:07     1:11:49     2:25:33   11:03     2:24:35
1375  Celia Thomas           F 50-54     87/234     1:13:08       11:10     1:11:27     2:25:38   11:03     2:24:35
1376  Alison Gray            F 55-59     44/176     1:11:30       10:55     1:13:06     2:26:55   11:03     2:24:36
1377  Susan Shamis           F 40-44    206/426     1:11:36       10:56     1:13:02     2:25:45   11:03     2:24:37
1378  Emily Lewis            F 30-34    235/423     1:14:45       11:25     1:09:54     2:27:53   11:03     2:24:38
1379  Amy Nguyen             F 25-29    228/396     1:08:16       10:26     1:16:26     2:25:37   11:03     2:24:42
1380  Megan Fryburger        F 50-54     88/234     1:11:38       10:57     1:13:09     2:29:19   11:04     2:24:47
1381  Shannon Bell           F 45-49    114/301     1:11:43       10:57     1:13:09     2:26:53   11:04     2:24:51
1382  Amy White              F 35-39    296/527     1:11:42       10:57     1:13:10     2:26:53   11:04     2:24:51
1383  Elisha Herrmann        F 35-39    297/527     1:11:57       10:59     1:12:55     2:27:12   11:04     2:24:52
1384  Elizabeth McAllister   F 35-39    298/527     1:11:57       11:00     1:12:56     2:27:12   11:04     2:24:52
1385  Allie Biggs            F 25-29    229/396     1:08:22       10:27     1:16:31     2:28:53   11:04     2:24:52
1386  Mercedes Pingeton      F 25-29    230/396     1:14:00       11:18     1:10:54     2:26:15   11:04     2:24:53
1387  Emma Harrington        F 18-24    136/213     1:08:59       10:32     1:15:57     2:26:08   11:04     2:24:56
1388  Jessica Leonard        F 35-39    299/527     1:04:40        9:53     1:20:17     2:27:56   11:04     2:24:57
1389  Sherri Glass           F 50-54     89/234     1:08:09       10:25     1:16:51     2:25:12   11:05     2:25:00
1390  Nicole Gandolfo        F 40-44    207/426     1:10:42       10:48     1:14:20     2:25:35   11:05     2:25:01
1391  Kaycee Mainville       F 25-29    231/396     1:10:39       10:48     1:14:23     2:25:44   11:05     2:25:01
1392  Rebekah Mathews        F 35-39    300/527     1:08:51       10:31     1:16:12     2:32:24   11:05     2:25:02
1393  Heather Rosebraugh     F 40-44    208/426     1:08:14       10:26     1:16:48     2:25:31   11:05     2:25:02
1394  Kelly Piening          F 40-44    209/426     1:13:13       11:11     1:11:51     2:26:46   11:05     2:25:04
1395  Laura Lauber           F 35-39    301/527     1:13:13       11:11     1:11:53     2:26:46   11:05     2:25:05
1396  Yana Duke              F 45-49    115/301     1:11:03       10:51     1:14:03     2:28:14   11:05     2:25:05
1397  Lisha Watts            F 35-39    302/527     1:14:21       11:22     1:10:49     2:26:32   11:05     2:25:09
1398  Abby Kelly             F 18-24    137/213     1:14:13       11:20     1:10:58     2:27:55   11:05     2:25:10
1399  Kim Kelly              F 50-54     90/234     1:14:11       11:20     1:10:59     2:27:55   11:05     2:25:10
1400  Cynthia Coleman        F 40-44    210/426     1:12:57       11:09     1:12:14     2:27:27   11:05     2:25:10
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1401  Marie Frye             F 65-69      10/48     1:12:30       11:05     1:12:41     2:26:11   11:05     2:25:10
1402  Kristen Howerton       F 30-34    236/423     1:10:00       10:42     1:15:12     2:27:10   11:05     2:25:11
1403  Jessica Shaw           F 30-34    237/423     1:10:00       10:42     1:15:12     2:27:10   11:05     2:25:12
1404  Patti Chesney          F 55-59     45/176     1:12:23       11:04     1:12:50     2:27:56   11:06     2:25:12
1405  Jessica Carrion        F 40-44    211/426     1:13:14       11:11     1:12:00     2:28:30   11:06     2:25:14
1406  Kristen Schwieterman   F 30-34    238/423     1:10:44       10:48     1:14:31     2:26:59   11:06     2:25:15
1407  Rebecca Jones          F 45-49    116/301     1:14:12       11:20     1:11:08     2:27:01   11:06     2:25:19
1408  Anna Deppert           F 18-24    138/213     1:13:47       11:16     1:11:32     2:26:45   11:06     2:25:19
1409  Christina Cultice      F 35-39    303/527     1:14:22       11:22     1:10:59     2:26:07   11:06     2:25:20
1410  Sue Harder             F 55-59     46/176     1:14:56       11:27     1:10:25     2:27:09   11:06     2:25:21
1411  Kim Raber              F 50-54     91/234     1:11:49       10:58     1:13:38     2:29:05   11:07     2:25:27
1412  Lei-Ling Brown         F 50-54     92/234     1:11:15       10:53     1:14:18     2:29:00   11:07     2:25:32
1413  Ericka Thompson        F 35-39    304/527     1:13:03       11:10     1:12:31     2:26:57   11:07     2:25:34
1414  Ashlie Powell          F 35-39    305/527     1:13:02       11:09     1:12:32     2:26:57   11:07     2:25:34
1415  Patty Arnold           F 45-49    117/301     1:08:56       10:32     1:16:42     2:27:48   11:07     2:25:37
1416  Amy Xie                F 18-24    139/213     1:11:02       10:51     1:14:37     2:28:52   11:07     2:25:38
1417  Vickie Dillon          F 60-64     17/100     1:10:44       10:48     1:14:56     2:25:48   11:08     2:25:39
1418  Michelle Groves        F 35-39    306/527     1:13:37       11:15     1:12:03     2:26:58   11:08     2:25:40
1419  Kassidy Buschor        F 18-24    140/213     1:14:29       11:23     1:11:11     2:35:27   11:08     2:25:40
1420  Brittany Deweese       F 30-34    239/423     1:14:31       11:23     1:11:10     2:35:27   11:08     2:25:41
1421  Jessica Gunnerson      F 25-29    232/396     1:10:43       10:48     1:14:58     2:28:15   11:08     2:25:41
1422  Marissa Guillen        F 25-29    233/396     1:08:57       10:32     1:16:45     2:26:58   11:08     2:25:41
1423  Vicki Crawford         F 45-49    118/301     1:09:14       10:35     1:16:29     2:25:43   11:08     2:25:43
1424  Stacey Dejulius        F 35-39    307/527     1:14:31       11:23     1:11:13     2:28:45   11:08     2:25:44
1425  Kate Bellar            F 35-39    308/527     1:14:51       11:26     1:10:54     2:27:37   11:08     2:25:44
1426  Helene Herbert         F 30-34    240/423     1:12:39       11:06     1:13:09     2:28:06   11:08     2:25:48
1427  Alexandra Bailey       F 30-34    241/423     1:09:33       10:38     1:16:16     2:27:04   11:08     2:25:49
1428  Julie Smyth            F 45-49    119/301     1:13:49       11:17     1:12:05     2:28:06   11:09     2:25:53
1429  Erika Stelljes         F 25-29    234/396     1:13:56       11:18     1:12:00     2:28:48   11:09     2:25:55
1430  Erin Lutes             F 40-44    212/426     1:13:36       11:15     1:12:20     2:27:13   11:09     2:25:55
1431  Ellen Hughes           F 25-29    235/396     1:10:53       10:50     1:15:03     2:27:36   11:09     2:25:56
1432  Kila Hanrahan          F 30-34    242/423     1:15:21       11:31     1:10:40     2:29:04   11:09     2:26:01
1433  Shaylynn Spelman       F 18-24    141/213     1:11:50       10:58     1:14:12     2:28:13   11:09     2:26:02
1434  Teresa Sherrard        F 55-59     47/176     1:18:12       11:57     1:07:51     2:28:59   11:09     2:26:02
1435  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 45-49    120/301     1:11:50       10:58     1:14:14     2:28:13   11:09     2:26:03
1436  Nicole Salas           F 45-49    121/301     1:14:01       11:18     1:12:03     2:32:01   11:09     2:26:03
1437  Colleen Perry          F 50-54     93/234     1:13:59       11:18     1:12:05     2:32:02   11:09     2:26:03
1438  Stephanie Little       F 40-44    213/426     1:14:00       11:18     1:12:04     2:32:02   11:09     2:26:04
1439  Kari Kelly             F 35-39    309/527     1:13:37       11:15     1:12:29     2:27:23   11:10     2:26:05
1440  Dana Kilcoyne          F 30-34    243/423     1:10:08       10:43     1:15:58     2:27:31   11:10     2:26:05
1441  Emily Eshleman         F 30-34    244/423     1:13:24       11:13     1:12:42     2:29:03   11:10     2:26:06
1442  Anne Fox               F 35-39    310/527     1:08:06       10:24     1:18:07     2:32:53   11:10     2:26:12
1443  Terri Walker           F 45-49    122/301     1:09:41       10:39     1:16:36     2:32:15   11:10     2:26:16
1444  Kim Woodring           F 40-44    214/426     1:16:45       11:44     1:09:32     2:26:43   11:10     2:26:17
1445  Jen Kelly              F 40-44    215/426     1:11:52       10:59     1:14:27     2:27:44   11:11     2:26:18
1446  Christy Lippmann       F 40-44    216/426     1:13:51       11:17     1:12:29     2:32:27   11:11     2:26:20
1447  Siobhan Louis          F 40-44    217/426     1:12:11       11:02     1:14:09     2:28:24   11:11     2:26:20
1448  Jennifer Kondik        F 40-44    218/426     1:13:53       11:17     1:12:32     2:28:52   11:11     2:26:24
1449  Sara Luckhaupt         F 40-44    219/426     1:14:54       11:27     1:11:30     2:28:13   11:11     2:26:24
1450  Christina Walker       F 40-44    220/426     1:13:51       11:17     1:12:34     2:28:53   11:11     2:26:24
1451  Megan Watts            F 25-29    236/396     1:11:31       10:56     1:14:55     2:27:21   11:11     2:26:26
1452  Christina Roll         F 30-34    245/423     1:15:47       11:35     1:10:45     2:29:14   11:12     2:26:31
1453  Courtney Gandelot      F 25-29    237/396     1:12:45       11:07     1:13:47     2:30:22   11:12     2:26:32
1454  Tracy Caldwell         F 40-44    221/426     1:10:02       10:42     1:16:34     2:27:56   11:12     2:26:35
1455  Michelle McNamara      F 50-54     94/234     1:12:16       11:02     1:14:22     2:27:52   11:12     2:26:38
1456  Carmen Mendoza         F 45-49    123/301     1:12:21       11:03     1:14:21     2:27:58   11:12     2:26:41
1457  Katie Holtmann         F 35-39    311/527     1:16:48       11:44     1:09:56     2:29:05   11:12     2:26:43
1458  Baylee Waterman        F 25-29    238/396     1:16:48       11:44     1:09:56     2:29:05   11:12     2:26:43
1459  Laura Barfield         F 25-29    239/396     1:09:20       10:35     1:17:27     2:31:49   11:13     2:26:47
1460  Tiffany Young          F 30-34    246/423     1:12:06       11:01     1:14:43     2:28:25   11:13     2:26:49
1461  Amy Cole               F 50-54     95/234     1:14:12       11:20     1:12:38     2:29:03   11:13     2:26:50
1462  Tracy Willman          F 45-49    124/301     1:12:27       11:04     1:14:24     2:28:17   11:13     2:26:50
1463  Paige Tomlin           F 40-44    222/426     1:12:27       11:04     1:14:25     2:28:18   11:13     2:26:51
1464  Leah Stratton          F 25-29    240/396     1:13:07       11:10     1:13:46     2:28:23   11:13     2:26:52
1465  Lisa Muff              F 30-34    247/423     1:13:06       11:10     1:13:47     2:28:23   11:13     2:26:53
1466  Shelby Kaiser          F 25-29    241/396     1:13:34       11:14     1:13:23     2:28:28   11:13     2:26:57
1467  Catherine Sanburn      F 25-29    242/396     1:13:33       11:14     1:13:24     2:28:27   11:14     2:26:57
1468  Susan Fulmer           F 50-54     96/234     1:14:09       11:20     1:12:56     2:29:24   11:14     2:27:04
1469  Autumn Ghigiarelli     F 35-39    312/527     1:15:30       11:32     1:11:34     2:28:57   11:14     2:27:04
1470  Chelsea Zesch          F 25-29    243/396     1:10:24       10:45     1:16:43     2:28:38   11:14     2:27:06
1471  Marisa Nyerges         F 35-39    313/527     1:14:31       11:23     1:12:37     2:28:56   11:14     2:27:08
1472  Bea Ebner              F 55-59     48/176     1:14:26       11:22     1:12:49     2:29:09   11:15     2:27:15
1473  Tassy Taylor           F 18-24    142/213     1:10:01       10:42     1:17:16     2:27:45   11:15     2:27:17
1474  Nancy Vang             F 40-44    223/426     1:12:28       11:04     1:14:52     2:28:31   11:15     2:27:20
1475  Heather Stottmann      F 45-49    125/301     1:11:11       10:52     1:16:09     2:27:58   11:15     2:27:20
1476  Donna Reid             F 55-59     49/176     1:09:51       10:40     1:17:37     2:29:46   11:16     2:27:28
1477  Lindsey Miller         F 18-24    143/213     1:11:57       10:59     1:15:34     2:29:52   11:16     2:27:30
1478  Jessica Evans          F 40-44    224/426     1:12:38       11:06     1:14:54     2:28:59   11:16     2:27:31
1479  Nancy Barbian          F 65-69      11/48     1:15:53       11:35     1:11:40     2:30:03   11:16     2:27:32
1480  Sarah Minges           F 35-39    314/527     1:13:01       11:09     1:14:41     2:28:47   11:17     2:27:42
1481  Alexis Ranalli         F 35-39    315/527     1:13:01       11:09     1:14:42     2:28:48   11:17     2:27:42
1482  Elise Hofrichter       F 25-29    244/396     1:12:54       11:08     1:14:49     2:31:27   11:17     2:27:43
1483  Jodie Watts            F 50-54     97/234     1:11:30       10:55     1:16:17     2:28:41   11:17     2:27:46
1484  Kara Devlin            F 18-24    144/213     1:11:49       10:58     1:16:01     2:28:59   11:18     2:27:50
1485  Teresa Westendorf      F 45-49    126/301     1:12:41       11:06     1:15:12     2:29:25   11:18     2:27:52
1486  Rachel Bandura         F 35-39    316/527     1:11:37       10:56     1:16:16     2:29:26   11:18     2:27:53
1487  Melissa Moore          F 30-34    248/423     1:11:37       10:57     1:16:17     2:29:27   11:18     2:27:54
1488  Dianne Jorden          F 60-64     18/100     1:14:29       11:23     1:13:27     2:29:13   11:18     2:27:55
1489  Azl Saeed              F 18-24    145/213     1:14:08       11:20     1:13:48     2:29:29   11:18     2:27:56
1490  Aubrey Byrd            F 30-34    249/423     1:11:21       10:54     1:16:37     2:33:42   11:18     2:27:58
1491  Megan Barnes           F 30-34    250/423     1:11:11       10:52     1:16:47     2:30:23   11:18     2:27:58
1492  Molly O Brien          F 18-24    146/213     1:10:22       10:45     1:17:40     2:30:01   11:18     2:28:01
1493  Erin McGinley          F 30-34    251/423     1:11:48       10:58     1:16:14     2:30:27   11:18     2:28:02
1494  Cindy Cranmer          F 55-59     50/176     1:19:52       12:12     1:08:13     2:29:32   11:19     2:28:04
1495  Angie Lee              F 40-44    225/426     1:13:45       11:16     1:14:20     2:30:26   11:19     2:28:05
1496  Amy Ruiz               F 40-44    226/426     1:11:20       10:54     1:16:46     2:29:39   11:19     2:28:06
1497  Cindy Moody            F 60-64     19/100     1:14:23       11:22     1:13:45     2:29:50   11:19     2:28:07
1498  Julie Langen           F 30-34    252/423     1:13:21       11:12     1:14:50     2:30:09   11:19     2:28:10
1499  Jill Linneman          F 25-29    245/396     1:10:59       10:51     1:17:13     2:29:32   11:19     2:28:12
1500  Jasleen Kaur           F 25-29    246/396     1:11:31       10:56     1:16:42     2:29:46   11:19     2:28:12
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1501  Maria Czyzyk-Krzeska   F 55-59     51/176     1:11:47       10:58     1:16:33     2:29:18   11:20     2:28:20
1502  Elizabeth Wilson       F 35-39    317/527     1:15:10       11:29     1:13:14     2:29:38   11:20     2:28:23
1503  Kelly Rickels          F 40-44    227/426     1:09:55       10:41     1:18:28     2:30:23   11:20     2:28:23
1504  Aimee Stoffer          F 30-34    253/423     1:14:23       11:22     1:14:02     2:29:44   11:20     2:28:25
1505  Janel Capone           F 35-39    318/527     1:15:34       11:33     1:12:51     2:29:41   11:20     2:28:25
1506  Eskedar Abebe          F 45-49    127/301     1:12:46       11:07     1:15:42     2:28:51   11:20     2:28:27
1507  Brittany McIntyre      F 30-34    254/423     1:08:48       10:31     1:19:40     2:29:16   11:20     2:28:28
1508  Caitlin Botschner      F 35-39    319/527     1:08:50       10:31     1:19:39     2:29:16   11:20     2:28:28
1509  Susan Upchurch         F 40-44    228/426     1:15:10       11:29     1:13:21     2:29:00   11:21     2:28:31
1510  Adrianne Noggle        F 35-39    320/527     1:15:53       11:36     1:12:41     2:29:57   11:21     2:28:34
1511  Pam Cihak              F 55-59     52/176     1:12:41       11:06     1:15:56     2:29:37   11:21     2:28:37
1512  Toni Duganiero         F 30-34    255/423     1:14:49       11:26     1:13:49     2:29:48   11:21     2:28:37
1513  Alison Orzali          F 35-39    321/527     1:20:49       12:21     1:07:49     2:31:59   11:21     2:28:37
1514  Victoria Shirley       F 50-54     98/234     1:13:19       11:12     1:15:20     2:31:02   11:21     2:28:39
1515  Kara Garrod            F 40-44    229/426     1:14:23       11:22     1:14:21     2:30:05   11:22     2:28:44
1516  Jennifer Gleason       F 45-49    128/301     1:14:26       11:22     1:14:20     2:30:05   11:22     2:28:45
1517  Anne Brinck            F 35-39    322/527     1:15:53       11:36     1:12:54     2:30:09   11:22     2:28:47
1518  Lori Watt              F 45-49    129/301     1:14:27       11:22     1:14:20     2:30:05   11:22     2:28:47
1519  Rebekah Pruett         F 30-34    256/423     1:09:03       10:33     1:19:53     2:29:43   11:23     2:28:55
1520  Crystal King           F 40-44    230/426     1:11:38       10:57     1:17:18     2:32:16   11:23     2:28:56
1521  Dina Gomaa             F 45-49    130/301     1:12:45       11:07     1:16:13     2:31:09   11:23     2:28:57
1522  Chelsea Hillard        F 25-29    247/396     1:14:53       11:26     1:14:06     2:30:43   11:23     2:28:59
1523  Kimberly Howell        F 40-44    231/426     1:14:31       11:23     1:14:29     2:32:25   11:23     2:29:00
1524  Christine Mobley       F 25-29    248/396     1:14:29       11:23     1:14:37     2:30:48   11:23     2:29:05
1525  Tara Deegan            F 40-44    232/426     1:16:33       11:42     1:12:33     2:31:51   11:23     2:29:06
1526  Kelly Fallon           F 40-44    233/426     1:13:39       11:15     1:15:28     2:31:00   11:23     2:29:07
1527  Carrie Brunsman        F 25-29    249/396     1:14:54       11:26     1:14:14     2:30:50   11:23     2:29:07
1528  Billie Jo Mendoza      F 55-59     53/176     1:17:03       11:46     1:12:05     2:32:14   11:23     2:29:07
1529  Kaitlyn Cooper         F 25-29    250/396     1:14:54       11:27     1:14:15     2:30:57   11:24     2:29:08
1530  Brittany Dodson        F 18-24    147/213     1:14:42       11:25     1:14:27     2:34:27   11:24     2:29:09
1531  Megan Hodge            F 40-44    234/426     1:14:55       11:27     1:14:17     2:30:55   11:24     2:29:11
1532  Mary Greiner           F 40-44    235/426     1:14:37       11:24     1:14:35     2:35:49   11:24     2:29:11
1533  Amelia Mengon          F 60-64     20/100     1:16:08       11:38     1:13:04     2:32:34   11:24     2:29:11
1534  Elizabeth Vaden        F 30-34    257/423     1:14:36       11:24     1:14:36     2:35:49   11:24     2:29:12
1535  Nicole Merrill         F 40-44    236/426     1:14:37       11:24     1:14:35     2:35:50   11:24     2:29:12
1536  Erica Walters          F 25-29    251/396     1:14:14       11:20     1:14:59     2:31:55   11:24     2:29:13
1537  Sarah Klein            F 25-29    252/396     1:14:14       11:20     1:14:59     2:31:55   11:24     2:29:13
1538  Sidelia Reyna          F 50-54     99/234     1:17:02       11:46     1:12:21     2:33:56   11:25     2:29:22
1539  Karissa Bird           F 30-34    258/423     1:16:51       11:44     1:12:36     2:32:33   11:25     2:29:27
1540  Elizabeth Fecher       F 40-44    237/426     1:14:54       11:27     1:14:34     2:31:12   11:25     2:29:28
1541  Debbie Dube            F 55-59     54/176     1:13:54       11:17     1:15:35     2:31:44   11:25     2:29:28
1542  Tamise Ironstrack      F 40-44    238/426     1:13:52       11:17     1:15:37     2:35:36   11:25     2:29:29
1543  Tricia Helton          F 40-44    239/426     1:15:29       11:32     1:14:00     2:32:23   11:25     2:29:29
1544  Robin Johnson          F 60-64     21/100     1:13:53       11:17     1:15:36     2:31:45   11:25     2:29:29
1545  Amanda Queen           F 45-49    131/301     1:10:27       10:46     1:19:04     2:31:23   11:25     2:29:31
1546  Laura Boettcher        F 35-39    323/527     1:12:05       11:01     1:17:30     2:31:49   11:26     2:29:35
1547  Andrea Harrison        F 35-39    324/527     1:14:43       11:25     1:14:55     2:31:28   11:26     2:29:38
1548  Laura Hunt             F 40-44    240/426     1:14:11       11:20     1:15:31     2:32:17   11:26     2:29:42
1549  Jaclyn Anderson        F 40-44    241/426     1:14:27       11:22     1:15:23     2:32:02   11:27     2:29:49
1550  Cheryll Miller         F 40-44    242/426     1:13:53       11:17     1:15:57     2:31:43   11:27     2:29:49
1551  Helena Alsbury         F 35-39    325/527     1:13:42       11:16     1:16:13     2:31:57   11:27     2:29:55
1552  Jessica Faris          F 35-39    326/527     1:17:54       11:54     1:12:02     2:32:00   11:27     2:29:55
1553  Claire Jones           F 25-29    253/396     1:10:37       10:47     1:19:19     2:32:29   11:27     2:29:55
1554  Kirstin Beyland        F 25-29    254/396     1:14:38       11:24     1:15:21     2:30:52   11:27     2:29:59
1555  Rachel Kirley          F 35-39    327/527     1:13:25       11:13     1:16:37     2:30:32   11:28     2:30:01
1556  Abbey Horne            F 25-29    255/396     1:10:22       10:45     1:19:46     2:30:42   11:28     2:30:08
1557  Catherine Marquis      F 25-29    256/396     1:14:53       11:26     1:15:24     2:32:00   11:29     2:30:16
1558  Brenda Andreatta Wehme F 55-59     55/176     1:06:38       10:11     1:23:46     2:36:21   11:29     2:30:23
1559  Mary Creamer           F 45-49    132/301     1:15:04       11:28     1:15:23     2:31:53   11:29     2:30:26
1560  Sarah Vanover          F 35-39    328/527     1:17:38       11:51     1:12:51     2:32:17   11:30     2:30:28
1561  Angie Bailey           F 40-44    243/426     1:17:27       11:50     1:13:03     2:33:32   11:30     2:30:29
1562  Holly Hartke           F 35-39    329/527     1:15:32       11:32     1:14:59     2:33:06   11:30     2:30:30
1563  Carmen Ferguson        F 40-44    244/426     1:10:34       10:47     1:20:01     2:31:58   11:30     2:30:34
1564  Emily Lorentz          F 35-39    330/527     1:12:09       11:01     1:18:26     2:34:38   11:30     2:30:34
1565  Tracey Bachmann        F 50-54    100/234     1:12:10       11:01     1:18:26     2:34:38   11:30     2:30:35
1566  Stacie Tumlin          F 45-49    133/301     1:15:17       11:30     1:15:23     2:31:53   11:30     2:30:39
1567  Alyson Mardin          F 35-39    331/527     1:14:07       11:19     1:16:36     2:31:31   11:31     2:30:42
1568  Amanda Sherman         F 35-39    332/527     1:14:06       11:19     1:16:37     2:31:31   11:31     2:30:42
1569  Donna Cooley           F 55-59     56/176     1:15:09       11:29     1:15:34     2:31:58   11:31     2:30:43
1570  Shannon Mould          F 30-34    259/423     1:13:08       11:10     1:17:39     2:32:16   11:31     2:30:46
1571  Kelly Tassiello        F 40-44    245/426     1:12:27       11:04     1:18:30     2:31:51   11:32     2:30:57
1572  Samantha Worden        F 30-34    260/423     1:17:34       11:51     1:13:24     2:33:38   11:32     2:30:57
1573  Mallory Luttrell       F 25-29    257/396     1:09:13       10:34     1:21:47     2:32:48   11:32     2:30:59
1574  Rebecca Heinze         F 40-44    246/426     1:16:52       11:45     1:14:07     2:35:23   11:32     2:30:59
1575  Abby Arnold            F 35-39    333/527     1:16:51       11:44     1:14:09     2:35:23   11:32     2:30:59
1576  Christine Nowowiejski  F 45-49    134/301     1:16:51       11:44     1:14:09     2:35:23   11:32     2:31:00
1577  Cindy Pinsky           F 30-34    261/423     1:13:54       11:17     1:17:10     2:38:17   11:32     2:31:03
1578  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49    135/301     1:13:08       11:10     1:17:56     2:32:15   11:32     2:31:04
1579  Melinda Soegiharto     F 40-44    247/426     1:16:12       11:38     1:14:53     2:32:10   11:32     2:31:05
1580  Nicole Hawkins         F 40-44    248/426     1:16:20       11:40     1:14:49     2:33:47   11:33     2:31:08
1581  Danielle Little        F 30-34    262/423     1:16:19       11:40     1:14:50     2:33:47   11:33     2:31:09
1582  Val Ryder              F 40-44    249/426     1:14:33       11:23     1:16:38     2:34:19   11:33     2:31:10
1583  Sarah Haberman         F 30-34    263/423     1:16:16       11:39     1:14:55     2:37:14   11:33     2:31:10
1584  Kate Lawrence          F 35-39    334/527     1:12:17       11:03     1:18:57     2:32:56   11:33     2:31:14
1585  Rachel Hamilton        F 35-39    335/527     1:11:45       10:58     1:19:32     2:34:53   11:33     2:31:17
1586  Emily Banet            F 45-49    136/301     1:16:16       11:39     1:15:07     2:34:05   11:34     2:31:23
1587  Kim Nunley             F 50-54    101/234     1:16:16       11:39     1:15:08     2:34:06   11:34     2:31:24
1588  Evie Armitage          F 18-24    148/213     1:12:16       11:02     1:19:13     2:34:26   11:34     2:31:28
1589  Isabelle Armitage      F 18-24    149/213     1:12:16       11:02     1:19:13     2:34:26   11:34     2:31:28
1590  Dawn Bittner           F 40-44    250/426     1:16:19       11:40     1:15:16     2:34:25   11:35     2:31:35
1591  Stacey Lane            F 45-49    137/301     1:16:38       11:42     1:15:00     2:32:43   11:35     2:31:37
1592  Emily Durrett          F 35-39    336/527     1:06:38       10:11     1:25:00     2:33:01   11:35     2:31:38
1593  Marisa Himmler         F 30-34    264/423     1:14:40       11:24     1:16:59     2:33:01   11:35     2:31:38
1594  Amy Landrum            F 35-39    337/527     1:16:34       11:42     1:15:05     2:34:03   11:35     2:31:39
1595  Alexa Angus            F 25-29    258/396     1:17:27       11:50     1:14:14     2:34:17   11:35     2:31:41
1596  Casey Price            F 18-24    150/213     1:17:28       11:50     1:14:13     2:34:16   11:35     2:31:41
1597  Jennifer Carbon        F 40-44    251/426     1:17:35       11:51     1:14:08     2:32:32   11:35     2:31:42
1598  Julie Beaulieu         F 40-44    252/426     1:14:05       11:19     1:17:39     2:32:48   11:35     2:31:44
1599  Melissa Greenlee       F 45-49    138/301                                         2:31:45   11:35     2:31:45
1600  Kathy Fessler          F 25-29    259/396     1:13:26       11:13     1:18:24     2:32:46   11:36     2:31:50
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1601  Denise Setmayer        F 50-54    102/234     1:12:55       11:08     1:18:57     2:33:52   11:36     2:31:52
1602  Abby Bell              F 18-24    151/213     1:14:05       11:19     1:17:47     2:32:23   11:36     2:31:52
1603  Brenda Goodin          F 55-59     57/176     1:18:38       12:01     1:13:14     2:33:52   11:36     2:31:52
1604  Amy Pond               F 40-44    253/426     1:16:16       11:39     1:15:36     2:35:39   11:36     2:31:52
1605  Julie Thomas           F 55-59     58/176     1:14:43       11:25     1:17:12     2:32:37   11:36     2:31:54
1606  Rachel Hernandez       F 35-39    338/527     1:16:57       11:45     1:15:02     2:32:45   11:37     2:31:59
1607  Khirston Ibeabuchi     F 35-39    339/527     1:14:44       11:25     1:17:17     2:34:01   11:37     2:32:00
1608  Elizabeth Michalak     F 35-39    340/527     1:16:48       11:44     1:15:13     2:33:50   11:37     2:32:00
1609  Staci Jo Couchman      F 30-34    265/423     1:16:09       11:38     1:15:53     2:35:38   11:37     2:32:01
1610  Donna Jones            F 45-49    139/301     1:13:25       11:13     1:18:36     2:34:08   11:37     2:32:01
1611  Sarah Neikirk          F 35-39    341/527     1:13:17       11:12     1:18:48     2:32:55   11:37     2:32:04
1612  Amy Kerner             F 35-39    342/527     1:18:10       11:56     1:13:55     2:34:58   11:37     2:32:04
1613  Erin Brown             F 35-39    343/527     1:14:56       11:27     1:17:11     2:32:50   11:37     2:32:07
1614  James McKale           F 35-39    344/527     1:18:10       11:56     1:13:58     2:35:00   11:37     2:32:07
1615  Brooke Singleton       F 35-39    345/527     1:16:20       11:40     1:15:50     2:34:51   11:37     2:32:09
1616  Stephanie Melendez     F 35-39    346/527     1:18:20       11:58     1:13:51     2:33:54   11:37     2:32:10
1617  Kristine McGilvray     F 40-44    254/426     1:18:19       11:58     1:13:51     2:33:54   11:37     2:32:10
1618  Amanda Wirth           F 50-54    103/234     1:18:20       11:58     1:13:51     2:33:54   11:37     2:32:10
1619  Sarah Whiteman         F 30-34    266/423     1:16:19       11:39     1:15:52     2:34:28   11:37     2:32:10
1620  Diane Bass             F 55-59     59/176     1:15:07       11:28     1:17:05     2:34:23   11:37     2:32:11
1621  Amanda Brinkman        F 18-24    152/213     1:17:00       11:46     1:15:14     2:36:11   11:38     2:32:13
1622  Amanda Klare           F 30-34    267/423     1:15:19       11:30     1:16:59     2:33:01   11:38     2:32:17
1623  Jennifer Loving        F 45-49    140/301     1:15:41       11:34     1:16:42     2:37:19   11:38     2:32:22
1624  Annie O'Brien         F 45-49    141/301     1:17:24       11:49     1:14:59     2:33:28   11:38     2:32:23
1625  Unknown Participant    F NOAGE        1/1     1:21:04       12:23     1:11:21     2:36:41   11:39     2:32:25
1626  Holly Freeman          F 60-64     22/100     1:18:10       11:56     1:14:18     2:33:50   11:39     2:32:28
1627  Emma Flesher           F 25-29    260/396     1:16:13       11:39     1:16:16     2:34:09   11:39     2:32:28
1628  Elizabeth Dietsch      F 35-39    347/527     1:16:46       11:44     1:15:44     2:34:06   11:39     2:32:29
1629  Carrie Vaughan         F 40-44    255/426     1:16:45       11:44     1:15:46     2:36:51   11:39     2:32:31
1630  Sue Campbell           F 50-54    104/234     1:15:30       11:32     1:17:05     2:33:58   11:39     2:32:34
1631  Holly Donaldson        F 40-44    256/426     1:15:31       11:32     1:17:05     2:33:58   11:39     2:32:35
1632  Leisa Frooman          F 55-59     60/176     1:15:59       11:36     1:16:37     2:33:59   11:39     2:32:36
1633  Cathryne Murphy        F 55-59     61/176     1:16:23       11:40     1:16:14     2:41:38   11:39     2:32:36
1634  Amy Pelletier          F 45-49    142/301     1:16:18       11:39     1:16:19     2:36:23   11:39     2:32:36
1635  Sarah O'Connell       F 30-34    268/423     1:17:21       11:49     1:15:16     2:35:52   11:39     2:32:37
1636  Amanda Robinson        F 40-44    257/426     1:16:19       11:39     1:16:19     2:36:23   11:39     2:32:37
1637  Erin Coleman           F 40-44    258/426     1:16:17       11:39     1:16:21     2:36:23   11:39     2:32:37
1638  Catherine Eifrig       F 25-29    261/396     1:16:20       11:40     1:16:20     2:34:04   11:40     2:32:39
1639  Lizbeth Testa          F 50-54    105/234     1:16:50       11:44     1:15:52     2:33:49   11:40     2:32:42
1640  Jennifer Miller        F 45-49    143/301     1:16:51       11:44     1:15:51     2:33:49   11:40     2:32:42
1641  Jill Beinkemper        F 35-39    348/527     1:19:55       12:13     1:12:52     2:35:21   11:40     2:32:47
1642  Jenesis Clark          F 25-29    262/396     1:13:50       11:17     1:19:02     2:35:26   11:41     2:32:51
1643  Tl Green               F 40-44    259/426     1:14:32       11:23     1:18:21     2:35:16   11:41     2:32:52
1644  Erin Hamister          F 25-29    263/396     1:18:03       11:55     1:14:53     2:35:25   11:41     2:32:55
1645  Kelly Moore            F 35-39    349/527     1:17:19       11:49     1:15:39     2:34:49   11:41     2:32:57
1646  Toni Moore             F 45-49    144/301     1:16:56       11:45     1:16:04     2:36:36   11:41     2:33:00
1647  Caitlin Presley        F 25-29    264/396     1:14:51       11:26     1:18:13     2:34:54   11:41     2:33:03
1648  Mary Jane Day          F 50-54    106/234     1:18:03       11:55     1:15:01     2:36:06   11:42     2:33:04
1649  Brittany Chin          F 18-24    153/213     1:14:52       11:26     1:18:12     2:34:54   11:42     2:33:04
1650  Isabelle Lafosse       F 45-49    145/301     1:16:09       11:38     1:16:58     2:34:31   11:42     2:33:07
1651  Alexa Newton           F 45-49    146/301     1:20:19       12:16     1:12:53     2:37:23   11:42     2:33:11
1652  Christina Craig        F 40-44    260/426     1:10:56       10:50     1:22:19     2:36:40   11:42     2:33:15
1653  Jennifer Brannock      F 50-54    107/234     1:17:54       11:54     1:15:29     2:37:25   11:43     2:33:23
1654  Elizabeth Morrison     F 55-59     62/176     1:17:27       11:50     1:15:58     2:36:27   11:43     2:33:24
1655  Natalie Burroughs      F 35-39    350/527     1:15:55       11:36     1:17:30     2:34:45   11:43     2:33:24
1656  Brittany Conley        F 30-34    269/423     1:18:10       11:57     1:15:21     2:34:53   11:44     2:33:31
1657  Nancy Lehn             F 55-59     63/176     1:16:10       11:38     1:17:22     2:36:53   11:44     2:33:31
1658  Sarah Weems            F 30-34    270/423     1:14:05       11:19     1:19:27     2:42:09   11:44     2:33:31
1659  Maggie Kelley          F 30-34    271/423     1:14:55       11:27     1:18:44     2:35:10   11:44     2:33:38
1660  Jennifer Wilhelm       F 50-54    108/234     1:15:04       11:28     1:18:42     2:35:34   11:45     2:33:46
1661  Michelle Alcorn        F 40-44    261/426     1:13:21       11:12     1:20:27     2:35:37   11:45     2:33:47
1662  Stephanie Baker        F 45-49    147/301     1:18:01       11:55     1:15:48     2:36:10   11:45     2:33:48
1663  Heather Rabbitt        F 35-39    351/527     1:17:02       11:46     1:16:49     2:36:39   11:45     2:33:51
1664  Beth Wyatt             F 50-54    109/234     1:15:04       11:28     1:18:51     2:35:21   11:45     2:33:54
1665  Rita Willoughby        F 50-54    110/234     1:15:14       11:30     1:18:42     2:35:08   11:45     2:33:55
1666  Amy Mitchell           F 45-49    148/301     1:16:42       11:43     1:17:13     2:35:33   11:45     2:33:55
1667  Kati McFarlane         F 18-24    154/213     1:16:16       11:39     1:17:40     2:35:15   11:45     2:33:56
1668  Carla Dixon            F 55-59     64/176     1:14:37       11:24     1:19:19     2:37:19   11:45     2:33:56
1669  Julia Aldrich          F 25-29    265/396     1:14:07       11:19     1:19:50     2:39:01   11:46     2:33:56
1670  Jamie Grubish          F 35-39    352/527     1:20:50       12:21     1:13:08     2:37:20   11:46     2:33:58
1671  Rachael Fait           F 35-39    353/527     1:20:51       12:21     1:13:08     2:37:20   11:46     2:33:58
1672  Alexandra McDulin      F 25-29    266/396     1:16:53       11:45     1:17:06     2:39:35   11:46     2:33:59
1673  Elyse Brown            F 25-29    267/396     1:14:34       11:23     1:19:30     2:35:30   11:46     2:34:04
1674  Maria Deangelis        F 35-39    354/527     1:14:06       11:19     1:20:03     2:34:41   11:46     2:34:08
1675  Jen Wilson             F 35-39    355/527     1:14:05       11:19     1:20:05     2:34:41   11:46     2:34:09
1676  Robin Dobler           F 60-64     23/100     1:17:59       11:55     1:16:11     2:36:32   11:47     2:34:10
1677  Laura Peck             F 45-49    149/301     1:12:27       11:04     1:21:51     2:35:17   11:47     2:34:17
1678  Amy Scalia             F 35-39    356/527     1:19:31       12:09     1:14:47     2:36:27   11:47     2:34:17
1679  Amanda Meyerrenke      F 30-34    272/423     1:12:57       11:09     1:21:22     2:35:52   11:47     2:34:18
1680  Amber Herrick          F 35-39    357/527     1:16:22       11:40     1:17:57     2:36:17   11:47     2:34:18
1681  Kathe Pocker           F 25-29    268/396     1:16:10       11:38     1:18:09     2:36:29   11:47     2:34:18
1682  Jacquelyn Schnackel    F 25-29    269/396     1:15:05       11:28     1:19:14     2:37:24   11:47     2:34:18
1683  Julie Cole             F 40-44    262/426     1:17:38       11:52     1:16:42     2:43:49   11:47     2:34:19
1684  Nichol Wheeler         F 40-44    263/426     1:17:39       11:52     1:16:41     2:43:49   11:47     2:34:19
1685  Amy Johnson            F 25-29    270/396     1:15:07       11:28     1:19:16     2:37:28   11:47     2:34:22
1686  Kait Collins           F 30-34    273/423     1:12:54       11:08     1:21:28     2:35:56   11:48     2:34:22
1687  Ellie McClarren        F 25-29    271/396     1:12:47       11:07     1:21:37     2:34:52   11:48     2:34:23
1688  Casey Hill             F 25-29    272/396     1:12:47       11:07     1:21:37     2:34:52   11:48     2:34:24
1689  Christina Freund       F 30-34    274/423     1:15:58       11:36     1:18:27     2:36:19   11:48     2:34:25
1690  Amy Ostenkamp          F 35-39    358/527     1:16:14       11:39     1:18:12     2:37:01   11:48     2:34:26
1691  Cindy Venuto           F 60-64     24/100     1:16:14       11:39     1:18:13     2:37:01   11:48     2:34:26
1692  Shannon Hammond        F 45-49    150/301     1:12:55       11:08     1:21:34     2:34:35   11:48     2:34:28
1693  Rosie Daly             F 25-29    273/396     1:09:23       10:36     1:25:06     2:35:37   11:48     2:34:28
1694  Laura Dixon-Caldwell   F 40-44    264/426     1:18:03       11:55     1:16:28     2:37:33   11:48     2:34:31
1695  Sian Watkins           F 30-34    275/423     1:22:05       12:32     1:12:26     2:37:51   11:48     2:34:31
1696  Alimasi Kajunju        F 25-29    274/396     1:14:09       11:20     1:20:26     2:37:16   11:48     2:34:35
1697  Alicia Short           F 35-39    359/527     1:17:24       11:49     1:17:14     2:38:42   11:49     2:34:37
1698  Loni Stouffer          F 30-34    276/423     1:14:13       11:20     1:20:25     2:37:09   11:49     2:34:38
1699  Jane Herron            F 65-69      12/48     1:19:03       12:05     1:15:36     2:37:58   11:49     2:34:39
1700  Amanda Ball            F 35-39    360/527     1:16:22       11:40     1:18:17     2:36:37   11:49     2:34:39
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1701  Lauren Hall            F 18-24    155/213     1:20:17       12:16     1:14:25     2:38:35   11:49     2:34:41
1702  Vicki Rager Colon      F 45-49    151/301     1:17:15       11:48     1:17:28     2:35:55   11:49     2:34:42
1703  Jamelle Bowers         F 45-49    152/301     1:16:53       11:45     1:17:50     2:36:17   11:49     2:34:43
1704  Abigail Wilcoxon       F 30-34    277/423     1:14:10       11:20     1:20:34     2:36:57   11:49     2:34:44
1705  Donita Hudson          F 40-44    265/426     1:14:57       11:27     1:19:53     2:38:29   11:50     2:34:50
1706  Adrienne Isenbarger    F 35-39    361/527     1:17:14       11:48     1:17:38     2:36:34   11:50     2:34:51
1707  Amanda Miller          F 35-39    362/527     1:15:21       11:31     1:19:34     2:37:20   11:50     2:34:54
1708  Monica Kilpatrick      F 55-59     65/176     1:14:45       11:25     1:20:14     2:35:47   11:50     2:34:59
1709  Rosita Smith           F 65-69      13/48     1:14:21       11:22     1:20:44     2:36:03   11:51     2:35:05
1710  Jamie Campbell         F 30-34    278/423     1:00:50        9:18     1:34:20     2:36:01   11:51     2:35:09
1711  Jennifer Buerk         F 40-44    266/426     1:16:22       11:40     1:18:48     2:36:47   11:51     2:35:09
1712  Lauren Achee           F 35-39    363/527     1:16:22       11:40     1:18:48     2:36:47   11:51     2:35:10
1713  Annie Dell'aria       F 35-39    364/527     1:17:07       11:47     1:18:12     2:39:07   11:52     2:35:19
1714  Alli Miller            F 25-29    275/396     1:19:11       12:06     1:16:12     2:43:45   11:52     2:35:22
1715  Kristi Tatro           F 40-44    267/426     1:21:35       12:28     1:13:53     2:38:44   11:52     2:35:27
1716  Emily Link             F 25-29    276/396     1:13:09       11:10     1:22:25     2:39:27   11:53     2:35:34
1717  Ellen Herrmann         F 30-34    279/423     1:23:58       12:50     1:11:36     2:38:35   11:53     2:35:34
1718  Taylor Stewart         F 18-24    156/213     1:13:00       11:09     1:22:35     2:38:33   11:53     2:35:34
1719  Amy Link               F 18-24    157/213     1:13:09       11:10     1:22:28     2:39:30   11:53     2:35:36
1720  Kelly Oliverio         F 35-39    365/527     1:14:56       11:27     1:20:49     2:36:33   11:54     2:35:44
1721  Eleanor Volk           F 35-39    366/527     1:15:02       11:28     1:20:43     2:39:00   11:54     2:35:45
1722  Sasha Kay Yohe         F 30-34    280/423     1:16:38       11:42     1:19:09     2:37:55   11:54     2:35:47
1723  Kim Kuwatch            F 60-64     25/100     1:16:40       11:43     1:19:15     2:37:56   11:55     2:35:55
1724  Tammy Moore            F 50-54    111/234     1:18:36       12:00     1:17:19     2:38:07   11:55     2:35:55
1725  Jennifer Seppala       F 35-39    367/527     1:16:30       11:41     1:19:27     2:38:23   11:55     2:35:57
1726  Erin Evans             F 35-39    368/527     1:12:49       11:07     1:23:10     2:37:53   11:55     2:35:58
1727  Amy Suit               F 35-39    369/527                                         2:36:05   11:55     2:36:05
1728  Savannah Bell          F 30-34    281/423     1:17:05       11:47     1:19:03     2:37:05   11:56     2:36:08
1729  Danielle Brindisi      F 25-29    277/396     1:17:00       11:46     1:19:10     2:37:10   11:56     2:36:10
1730  Patty Hagood           F 50-54    112/234     1:17:16       11:48     1:18:57     2:38:14   11:56     2:36:13
1731  Cecilia Boldrini       F 25-29    278/396     1:18:00       11:55     1:18:14     2:37:49   11:56     2:36:13
1732  Victoria Zinsley       F 25-29    279/396     1:15:36       11:33     1:20:39     2:39:23   11:56     2:36:15
1733  Anna Early             F 25-29    280/396     1:17:34       11:51     1:18:42     2:37:08   11:56     2:36:15
1734  Letha Smedley          F 65-69      14/48     1:16:10       11:38     1:20:06     2:39:38   11:56     2:36:15
1735  Laura Herald           F 35-39    370/527     1:14:32       11:23     1:21:48     2:37:41   11:56     2:36:20
1736  Casie Staff            F 30-34    282/423     1:17:46       11:53     1:18:34     2:40:20   11:56     2:36:20
1737  Ginny James            F 30-34    283/423     1:17:45       11:53     1:18:35     2:40:20   11:56     2:36:20
1738  Carie Dunlop           F 35-39    371/527     1:17:45       11:53     1:18:36     2:40:20   11:57     2:36:20
1739  Alicia Campbell        F 35-39    372/527     1:14:32       11:23     1:21:50     2:37:42   11:57     2:36:21
1740  Becca Stansell         F 25-29    281/396     1:19:13       12:06     1:17:12     2:44:48   11:57     2:36:25
1741  Janine Fetke           F 35-39    373/527     1:19:29       12:09     1:16:57     2:39:41   11:57     2:36:26
1742  Lisa Mathias           F 35-39    374/527     1:23:27       12:45     1:13:02     2:38:40   11:57     2:36:29
1743  Laura Weisbrod         F 35-39    375/527     1:09:12       10:34     1:27:21     2:37:41   11:57     2:36:32
1744  Hanna Kreuzer          F 18-24    158/213     1:21:43       12:29     1:14:54     2:38:10   11:58     2:36:36
1745  Jen Hurst              F 40-44    268/426     1:17:48       11:53     1:18:51     2:43:36   11:58     2:36:38
1746  Kasandra Mastin        F 30-34    284/423     1:16:55       11:45     1:19:52     2:38:28   11:59     2:36:47
1747  Madison Thomas         F 18-24    159/213     1:18:18       11:58     1:18:31     2:39:02   11:59     2:36:48
1748  Mary Beth Donelan      F 60-64     26/100     1:20:13       12:15     1:16:37     2:40:23   11:59     2:36:50
1749  Zoey Hacker            F 18-24    160/213     1:11:58       11:00     1:24:57     2:37:28   11:59     2:36:54
1750  Erika Groppe           F 40-44    269/426     1:19:01       12:04     1:17:54     2:37:38   11:59     2:36:55
1751  Kelsey Green           F 25-29    282/396     1:19:01       12:04     1:17:54     2:37:38   11:59     2:36:55
1752  Cathy Schaefer         F 35-39    376/527     1:15:37       11:33     1:21:23     2:39:38   12:00     2:37:00
1753  Martha Kirby           F 55-59     66/176     1:13:46       11:16     1:23:19     2:38:19   12:00     2:37:04
1754  Brittany Phelps        F 25-29    283/396     1:14:24       11:22     1:22:40     2:37:47   12:00     2:37:04
1755  Alexandra Liggett      F 30-34    285/423     1:14:26       11:22     1:22:42     2:38:42   12:00     2:37:07
1756  Jennie Kelly           F 35-39    377/527     1:15:27       11:32     1:21:47     2:40:30   12:01     2:37:14
1757  Amy Lies               F 35-39    378/527     1:16:53       11:45     1:20:22     2:38:04   12:01     2:37:15
1758  Julie Estenfelder      F 30-34    286/423     1:18:09       11:56     1:19:12     2:39:56   12:01     2:37:21
1759  Kendra Olchefske       F 30-34    287/423     1:19:54       12:12     1:17:28     2:40:00   12:01     2:37:21
1760  Megan Statz            F 35-39    379/527     1:17:23       11:49     1:19:59     2:39:32   12:01     2:37:21
1761  Shannon Bailey         F 45-49    153/301     1:17:22       11:49     1:20:00     2:39:33   12:01     2:37:21
1762  Marisa Merk            F 25-29    284/396     1:14:02       11:19     1:23:21     2:39:56   12:01     2:37:23
1763  Abbey Totten           F 25-29    285/396     1:13:37       11:15     1:23:47     2:39:17   12:01     2:37:24
1764  Elizabeth Cannon       F 50-54    113/234     1:15:11       11:29     1:22:24     2:38:58   12:02     2:37:34
1765  Ashley O'Bryan        F 30-34    288/423     1:16:28       11:41     1:21:09     2:40:04   12:02     2:37:37
1766  Katie Canfield         F 18-24    161/213     1:19:08       12:05     1:18:32     2:39:50   12:03     2:37:40
1767  Jen Szeghi             F 35-39    380/527     1:16:45       11:43     1:20:57     2:39:13   12:03     2:37:42
1768  Emily Pioske           F 35-39    381/527     1:19:46       12:11     1:17:59     2:41:30   12:03     2:37:44
1769  Javiera Aguirre        F 25-29    286/396     1:19:12       12:06     1:18:36     2:41:13   12:03     2:37:48
1770  Donna Adams            F 55-59     67/176     1:18:31       12:00     1:19:21     2:39:02   12:03     2:37:52
1771  Patti Hammerle         F 50-54    114/234     1:18:31       12:00     1:19:21     2:39:02   12:04     2:37:52
1772  Stephanie Kuzydym      F 30-34    289/423     1:23:00       12:41     1:14:59     2:42:03   12:04     2:37:58
1773  Collette Yaegel        F 30-34    290/423     1:17:19       11:49     1:20:41     2:41:14   12:04     2:37:59
1774  Taylor Gillespie       F 25-29    287/396     1:19:11       12:06     1:18:50     2:40:16   12:04     2:38:00
1775  Pam Boland             F 60-64     27/100     1:19:50       12:12     1:18:11     2:39:21   12:04     2:38:01
1776  Katie Haas             F 30-34    291/423     1:13:52       11:17     1:24:12     2:45:17   12:04     2:38:03
1777  Sara Radigan           F 35-39    382/527     1:14:10       11:20     1:23:54     2:39:26   12:04     2:38:04
1778  Nicole Stills          F 35-39    383/527     1:17:53       11:54     1:20:12     2:41:33   12:04     2:38:04
1779  Brenda Salinas         F 30-34    292/423     1:21:32       12:27     1:16:34     2:45:34   12:05     2:38:05
1780  Michelle Dembicky      F 50-54    115/234     1:14:59       11:27     1:23:10     2:40:56   12:05     2:38:08
1781  Kristal Clark          F 45-49    154/301     1:23:38       12:47     1:14:31     2:40:43   12:05     2:38:08
1782  Amanda Frazier         F 35-39    384/527     1:15:57       11:36     1:22:13     2:39:33   12:05     2:38:09
1783  Casandra Brown         F 35-39    385/527     1:18:48       12:02     1:19:22     2:42:05   12:05     2:38:09
1784  Rushelle Sauer         F 40-44    270/426     1:15:00       11:27     1:23:10     2:40:56   12:05     2:38:09
1785  Lindsay Ross           F 30-34    293/423     1:18:48       12:02     1:19:22     2:42:06   12:05     2:38:09
1786  Laura Clapper          F 30-34    294/423     1:18:01       11:55     1:20:12     2:40:38   12:05     2:38:13
1787  Kim Davenport          F 35-39    386/527     1:18:01       11:55     1:20:12     2:40:39   12:05     2:38:13
1788  Michele Beck           F 50-54    116/234     1:23:45       12:48     1:14:29     2:42:03   12:05     2:38:14
1789  Sofia Chavez           F 35-39    387/527     1:17:21       11:49     1:20:55     2:39:58   12:05     2:38:16
1790  Laura Hutchings        F 40-44    271/426     1:16:14       11:39     1:22:03     2:40:51   12:05     2:38:16
1791  Lori Martin            F 55-59     68/176     1:18:27       11:59     1:19:50     2:42:41   12:05     2:38:16
1792  Jessica Stoutenborough F 35-39    388/527     1:17:35       11:51     1:20:44     2:49:11   12:06     2:38:19
1793  Diane Brueggemann      F 60-64     28/100     1:16:06       11:37     1:22:18     2:41:41   12:06     2:38:23
1794  Elizabeth Harvey       F 35-39    389/527     1:15:48       11:35     1:22:46     2:40:17   12:07     2:38:33
1795  Meredith Robbs         F 35-39    390/527     1:18:25       11:59     1:20:11     2:43:05   12:07     2:38:35
1796  Brittany Hobbs         F 30-34    295/423     1:14:20       11:21     1:24:20     2:40:45   12:07     2:38:39
1797  Roberta Boyd           F 55-59     69/176     1:19:17       12:07     1:19:27     2:39:34   12:07     2:38:43
1798  Elizabeth Harris       F 45-49    155/301     1:20:51       12:21     1:18:00     2:39:37   12:08     2:38:50
1799  Abby Wharton           F 18-24    162/213     1:17:31       11:50     1:21:26     2:39:34   12:08     2:38:56
1800  Larisa Sutton          F 45-49    156/301     1:16:11       11:38     1:22:48     2:45:10   12:09     2:38:58
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1801  Lenae Faybik           F 55-59     70/176     1:20:14       12:15     1:18:47     2:41:43   12:09     2:39:01
1802  Kate Dusing            F 30-34    296/423     1:15:48       11:35     1:23:19     2:40:36   12:09     2:39:07
1803  Alisha Barton          F 50-54    117/234     1:16:01       11:37     1:23:07     2:40:28   12:09     2:39:08
1804  Ann Argo               F 40-44    272/426     1:15:55       11:36     1:23:15     2:40:37   12:09     2:39:10
1805  Patricia Holtgrave     F 65-69      15/48     1:20:09       12:15     1:19:01     2:41:09   12:09     2:39:10
1806  Heather Sinnott        F 50-54    118/234     1:20:11       12:15     1:19:00     2:41:09   12:09     2:39:10
1807  Mary Beth Osborne      F 60-64     29/100     1:19:23       12:08     1:19:48     2:39:57   12:10     2:39:10
1808  Meg Jung               F 55-59     71/176     1:20:11       12:15     1:19:01     2:41:09   12:10     2:39:11
1809  Ashley Hotopp          F 25-29    288/396     1:21:44       12:29     1:17:29     2:42:26   12:10     2:39:12
1810  Jamie McCord           F 40-44    273/426     1:23:45       12:48     1:15:28     2:43:36   12:10     2:39:12
1811  Rachel Zapf            F 18-24    163/213     1:18:01       11:55     1:21:17     2:43:30   12:10     2:39:18
1812  Melissa Oakley         F 50-54    119/234     1:17:32       11:51     1:21:49     2:40:14   12:10     2:39:21
1813  Stacey Pearce          F 40-44    274/426     1:16:09       11:38     1:23:24     2:40:39   12:11     2:39:32
1814  Jigi Emmons            F 40-44    275/426     1:17:26       11:50     1:22:08     2:41:23   12:11     2:39:33
1815  Beth Tate              F 50-54    120/234     1:18:32       12:00     1:21:04     2:39:52   12:11     2:39:35
1816  Ashley Battle          F 35-39    391/527     1:14:51       11:26     1:24:56     2:41:39   12:12     2:39:47
1817  Carolyn Gorman         F 40-44    276/426     1:14:51       11:26     1:24:56     2:41:39   12:12     2:39:47
1818  Denise Fulmer          F 40-44    277/426     1:16:32       11:42     1:23:18     2:46:05   12:12     2:39:50
1819  Stephanie Samera       F 35-39    392/527     1:18:56       12:03     1:20:58     2:43:56   12:13     2:39:53
1820  Margie Massie          F 45-49    157/301     1:20:14       12:15     1:19:40     2:43:28   12:13     2:39:53
1821  Sue Diemer             F 55-59     72/176     1:20:11       12:15     1:19:44     2:43:28   12:13     2:39:54
1822  Stefanie Wilburn       F 45-49    158/301     1:15:25       11:31     1:24:31     2:44:08   12:13     2:39:56
1823  Sydney Moore           F 25-29    289/396     1:19:07       12:05     1:20:50     2:42:56   12:13     2:39:56
1824  Kelly Boehle           F 45-49    159/301     1:10:25       10:45     1:29:35     2:41:30   12:13     2:40:00
1825  Denise Stamper         F 40-44    278/426     1:19:26       12:08     1:20:47     2:41:42   12:14     2:40:13
1826  Jennifer Kelly         F 25-29    290/396     1:17:43       11:52     1:22:31     2:44:06   12:14     2:40:13
1827  Tracy Athan            F 40-44    279/426     1:20:14       12:15     1:20:07     2:42:01   12:15     2:40:20
1828  Lindsay Armitage       F 35-39    393/527     1:23:42       12:47     1:16:40     2:51:49   12:15     2:40:22
1829  Jessica Maradiaga      F 40-44    280/426     1:23:41       12:47     1:16:42     2:51:49   12:15     2:40:22
1830  Erin Schofield         F 40-44    281/426     1:20:10       12:15     1:20:14     2:42:56   12:15     2:40:23
1831  Bhakti Deshmukh        F 30-34    297/423     1:18:22       11:58     1:22:01     2:43:28   12:15     2:40:23
1832  Lisbeth Santana        F 30-34    298/423     1:18:22       11:58     1:22:02     2:43:28   12:15     2:40:23
1833  Peggy Clark            F 45-49    160/301     1:18:10       11:57     1:22:15     2:43:18   12:15     2:40:24
1834  Indrani Majumdar       F 30-34    299/423     1:18:23       11:59     1:22:02     2:43:30   12:15     2:40:25
1835  Janece Schaffer-Burban F 25-29    291/396     1:11:28       10:55     1:29:06     2:41:18   12:16     2:40:33
1836  Morgan Kurtz           F 18-24    164/213     1:20:18       12:16     1:20:19     2:43:54   12:16     2:40:37
1837  Jordan Socwell         F 30-34    300/423     1:21:18       12:25     1:19:20     2:42:55   12:16     2:40:37
1838  Michelle Boehm         F 25-29    292/396     1:20:17       12:16     1:20:22     2:42:35   12:16     2:40:39
1839  Rebekah Feezell        F 25-29    293/396     1:20:35       12:19     1:20:07     2:43:19   12:16     2:40:42
1840  Caroline Neely         F 18-24    165/213     1:16:48       11:44     1:23:55     2:44:15   12:17     2:40:43
1841  Allison Neely          F 45-49    161/301     1:16:49       11:44     1:23:55     2:44:15   12:17     2:40:43
1842  Julianna Reker         F 40-44    282/426     1:22:15       12:34     1:18:33     2:43:19   12:17     2:40:47
1843  Donna Tumulty          F 55-59     73/176     1:19:00       12:04     1:21:50     2:43:46   12:17     2:40:49
1844  Tammy Moore            F 50-54    121/234     1:19:01       12:04     1:21:50     2:43:47   12:17     2:40:50
1845  Erin Torres            F 30-34    301/423     1:18:18       11:58     1:22:36     2:50:22   12:17     2:40:53
1846  Megan Ratley           F 35-39    394/527     1:20:42       12:20     1:20:12     2:43:26   12:17     2:40:54
1847  Julie Dorenbusch       F 30-34    302/423     1:18:32       12:00     1:22:30     2:43:39   12:18     2:41:01
1848  Hannah Bergeron        F 25-29    294/396     1:19:43       12:11     1:21:22     2:44:57   12:18     2:41:05
1849  Sarah Simpson          F 45-49    162/301     1:19:43       12:11     1:21:22     2:44:57   12:18     2:41:05
1850  Amanda Schwieterman    F 35-39    395/527     1:15:19       11:30     1:25:47     2:41:09   12:18     2:41:05
1851  Katie Looby            F 30-34    303/423     1:16:26       11:41     1:24:51     2:43:17   12:19     2:41:17
1852  Diane Anneken          F 55-59     74/176     1:20:56       12:22     1:20:27     2:43:22   12:20     2:41:23
1853  Emily Miller           F 45-49    163/301     1:14:38       11:24     1:26:46     2:42:54   12:20     2:41:24
1854  Lynda Weide            F 50-54    122/234     1:20:40       12:19     1:20:45     2:43:41   12:20     2:41:25
1855  Brooke Smith           F 25-29    295/396     1:18:43       12:02     1:22:43     2:42:52   12:20     2:41:26
1856  Kim Stamper            F 55-59     75/176     1:18:14       11:57     1:23:13     2:44:23   12:20     2:41:27
1857  Tammy Light-Williams   F 45-49    164/301     1:18:15       11:57     1:23:14     2:43:11   12:20     2:41:28
1858  Amy Carroll            F 40-44    283/426     1:20:15       12:16     1:21:21     2:44:20   12:21     2:41:35
1859  Shannon Wiehoff        F 35-39    396/527     1:21:18       12:25     1:20:19     2:43:54   12:21     2:41:37
1860  Erica Burns            F 30-34    304/423     1:15:32       11:32     1:26:06     2:42:22   12:21     2:41:38
1861  Emily Reinhold         F 30-34    305/423     1:15:32       11:32     1:26:06     2:42:22   12:21     2:41:38
1862  Julie Jelen            F 55-59     76/176     1:19:26       12:08     1:22:13     2:44:57   12:21     2:41:39
1863  Kendall Crosby         F 25-29    296/396     1:21:41       12:29     1:20:03     2:47:00   12:21     2:41:43
1864  Emily Yoder            F 25-29    297/396     1:21:43       12:29     1:20:01     2:47:00   12:21     2:41:44
1865  Jessica Beachy         F 35-39    397/527     1:19:04       12:05     1:22:41     2:42:12   12:21     2:41:44
1866  Lori Bennett           F 40-44    284/426     1:18:46       12:02     1:23:01     2:44:11   12:21     2:41:47
1867  Kim Pirie              F 40-44    285/426     1:18:48       12:02     1:22:59     2:44:11   12:21     2:41:47
1868  Meggie Lynn            F 25-29    298/396     1:15:54       11:36     1:25:55     2:49:32   12:22     2:41:49
1869  Susan Vetter           F 35-39    398/527     1:18:42       12:01     1:23:09     2:44:16   12:22     2:41:51
1870  Karen Chant            F 30-34    306/423     1:19:23       12:08     1:22:32     2:44:22   12:22     2:41:54
1871  Kelsey Enderle         F 25-29    299/396     1:21:09       12:24     1:20:49     2:41:58   12:22     2:41:58
1872  Debbie Brooks          F 60-64     30/100     1:18:14       11:57     1:23:49     2:43:17   12:23     2:42:02
1873  Cady McNear            F 25-29    300/396     1:15:37       11:33     1:26:25     2:44:56   12:23     2:42:02
1874  Colleen Brock          F 55-59     77/176     1:18:55       12:03     1:23:08     2:43:06   12:23     2:42:03
1875  Maria Sawma            F 18-24    166/213     1:18:12       11:57     1:23:51     2:44:21   12:23     2:42:03
1876  Amy Wall               F 40-44    286/426     1:19:49       12:12     1:22:17     2:46:10   12:23     2:42:06
1877  Michelle Samboa        F 25-29    301/396     1:13:51       11:17     1:28:18     2:44:42   12:23     2:42:08
1878  Melissa Griley         F 40-44    287/426     1:19:17       12:07     1:22:53     2:43:35   12:23     2:42:09
1879  Yvonne Scheiderer      F 55-59     78/176     1:19:09       12:05     1:23:03     2:44:15   12:23     2:42:11
1880  Christa Cashdollar     F 25-29    302/396     1:19:04       12:05     1:23:09     2:43:27   12:23     2:42:12
1881  Kirsten Fields         F 35-39    399/527     1:21:44       12:29     1:20:29     2:43:59   12:23     2:42:13
1882  Chika Greenan          F 50-54    123/234     1:21:42       12:29     1:20:31     2:43:59   12:23     2:42:13
1883  Amber Athan            F 40-44    288/426     1:20:14       12:15     1:22:00     2:43:54   12:24     2:42:14
1884  Nicole Day             F 30-34    307/423     1:18:32       12:00     1:23:44     2:45:01   12:24     2:42:15
1885  Michele Mefford        F 35-39    400/527     1:18:31       12:00     1:23:45     2:45:01   12:24     2:42:16
1886  Kathy Vilas            F 55-59     79/176     1:15:16       11:30     1:27:03     2:43:21   12:24     2:42:18
1887  MacKenzie Baldwin      F 14-17      10/19     1:25:54       13:07     1:16:25     2:46:19   12:24     2:42:18
1888  Maria Cline            F 60-64     31/100     1:19:52       12:12     1:22:27     2:46:57   12:24     2:42:19
1889  Emily Kenner           F 35-39    401/527     1:25:53       13:07     1:16:28     2:46:20   12:24     2:42:20
1890  Cindy Chumley          F 45-49    165/301     1:23:54       12:49     1:18:35     2:45:52   12:25     2:42:28
1891  Rachel Hollin          F 30-34    308/423     1:20:28       12:18     1:22:02     2:43:39   12:25     2:42:30
1892  Bev Dorenbusch         F 60-64     32/100     1:20:14       12:15     1:22:18     2:45:08   12:25     2:42:31
1893  Kristi Kappes          F 40-44    289/426     1:23:17       12:43     1:19:19     2:46:43   12:25     2:42:35
1894  Tammy Otten            F 45-49    166/301     1:22:41       12:38     1:19:55     2:46:00   12:25     2:42:35
1895  Mel Ostrowski          F 35-39    402/527     1:20:21       12:17     1:22:15     2:44:44   12:25     2:42:36
1896  Noreen Sullivan        F 55-59     80/176     1:22:43       12:38     1:19:54     2:45:59   12:25     2:42:36
1897  Tina Moran             F 30-34    309/423     1:18:15       11:57     1:24:22     2:45:00   12:25     2:42:36
1898  Shanelle Rauh          F 30-34    310/423     1:18:14       11:57     1:24:23     2:45:00   12:25     2:42:36
1899  Anne Tate              F 35-39    403/527     1:20:21       12:16     1:22:17     2:44:45   12:25     2:42:37
1900  Jennifer Richard       F 50-54    124/234     1:20:35       12:19     1:22:04     2:45:04   12:25     2:42:39
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Xaviera Edwards        F 45-49    167/301     1:18:22       11:58     1:24:18     2:45:54   12:25     2:42:40
1902  Hannah Roberts         F 18-24    167/213     1:16:21       11:40     1:26:19     2:44:14   12:25     2:42:40
1903  Marissa Hollander      F 25-29    303/396     1:17:45       11:53     1:24:58     2:44:34   12:26     2:42:42
1904  Taylor Pinkett         F 25-29    304/396     1:18:09       11:56     1:24:35     2:45:15   12:26     2:42:43
1905  Sierra Whitlock        F 25-29    305/396     1:14:53       11:26     1:27:51     2:44:07   12:26     2:42:44
1906  Debra Cannady          F 50-54    125/234     1:18:45       12:02     1:24:01     2:45:28   12:26     2:42:46
1907  Jennafer Eves          F 25-29    306/396     1:18:38       12:01     1:24:11     2:45:36   12:26     2:42:49
1908  Hui Lian Liew          F 35-39    404/527     1:20:55       12:22     1:21:58     2:44:20   12:26     2:42:52
1909  Melinda Thevenow       F 40-44    290/426     1:20:09       12:15     1:22:47     2:44:51   12:27     2:42:55
1910  Erinn Hannigan         F 45-49    168/301     1:18:25       11:59     1:24:35     2:54:15   12:27     2:43:00
1911  Cynthia Groman         F 60-64     33/100     1:19:12       12:06     1:23:53     2:44:51   12:27     2:43:05
1912  Joann Derenthal        F 55-59     81/176     1:20:06       12:14     1:22:59     2:45:18   12:27     2:43:05
1913  Julie Morgan           F 70-74       2/18     1:21:15       12:25     1:21:53     2:45:11   12:28     2:43:08
1914  Miriam Klein           F 35-39    405/527     1:19:28       12:08     1:23:40     2:45:47   12:28     2:43:08
1915  Sherry Melssen         F 35-39    406/527     1:14:43       11:25     1:28:26     2:43:49   12:28     2:43:09
1916  Dawn Grady             F 45-49    169/301     1:18:18       11:58     1:24:54     2:46:26   12:28     2:43:12
1917  Patti Frame            F 55-59     82/176     1:18:43       12:02     1:24:30     2:44:50   12:28     2:43:13
1918  Carmen Roman           F 40-44    291/426     1:08:27       10:27     1:34:47     2:57:06   12:28     2:43:14
1919  Julie Eubanks          F 45-49    170/301     1:20:20       12:16     1:23:00     2:47:31   12:28     2:43:19
1920  Dianne Harris          F 45-49    171/301     1:19:52       12:12     1:23:31     2:45:02   12:29     2:43:22
1921  Eugenia Whitt          F 45-49    172/301     1:19:52       12:12     1:23:31     2:45:02   12:29     2:43:23
1922  Devonna Stratton       F 50-54    126/234     1:19:52       12:12     1:23:31     2:45:02   12:29     2:43:23
1923  Alexis Fannin          F 25-29    307/396     1:19:07       12:05     1:24:17     2:46:24   12:29     2:43:24
1924  Paige Olson            F 50-54    127/234     1:13:07       11:10     1:30:17     2:45:30   12:29     2:43:24
1925  Erika Bussard          F 30-34    311/423     1:22:36       12:37     1:20:52     2:45:01   12:29     2:43:28
1926  Amanda Pulskamp        F 25-29    308/396     1:22:41       12:38     1:20:50     2:46:03   12:29     2:43:31
1927  Chrissy May            F 40-44    292/426     1:21:34       12:28     1:22:03     2:44:51   12:30     2:43:36
1928  Rhonda Riggs           F 55-59     83/176     1:20:51       12:21     1:22:46     2:45:46   12:30     2:43:37
1929  Mary Emery             F 60-64     34/100     1:17:27       11:50     1:26:16     2:44:36   12:30     2:43:42
1930  Catherine Zerhusen     F 35-39    407/527     1:22:16       12:34     1:21:32     2:46:33   12:31     2:43:47
1931  Sarah Peters           F 30-34    312/423     1:16:58       11:45     1:26:54     2:43:53   12:31     2:43:51
1932  Lynn Beitman           F 50-54    128/234     1:21:05       12:23     1:22:49     2:45:57   12:31     2:43:54
1933  Linda Ligas            F 45-49    173/301     1:20:21       12:16     1:23:39     2:48:13   12:32     2:44:00
1934  Tiffany Siciliano      F 35-39    408/527     1:20:35       12:19     1:23:27     2:46:17   12:32     2:44:02
1935  Tricia Constable       F 35-39    409/527     1:22:12       12:33     1:21:56     2:45:45   12:32     2:44:07
1936  Sonja Isler            F 45-49    174/301     1:17:52       11:54     1:26:16     2:46:02   12:32     2:44:07
1937  Caitlin Huxel          F 35-39    410/527     1:22:12       12:33     1:21:56     2:45:45   12:32     2:44:07
1938  Patricia Losacker      F 55-59     84/176     1:22:05       12:32     1:22:05     2:45:26   12:32     2:44:10
1939  Lori Mascall           F 50-54    129/234     1:19:52       12:12     1:24:19     2:56:04   12:32     2:44:11
1940  Becka Tait             F 55-59     85/176     1:15:29       11:32     1:28:43     2:44:53   12:32     2:44:12
1941  Sindhura Retineni      F 30-34    313/423     1:19:52       12:12     1:24:23     2:44:20   12:33     2:44:15
1942  Kate Liesch            F 18-24    168/213     1:18:17       11:58     1:25:59     2:44:48   12:33     2:44:15
1943  Tela Garcia            F 45-49    175/301     1:18:08       11:56     1:26:08     2:45:06   12:33     2:44:16
1944  Stephanie Francis      F 45-49    176/301     1:21:01       12:23     1:23:26     2:46:16   12:34     2:44:26
1945  Kendall Overkamp       F 50-54    130/234     1:21:01       12:23     1:23:26     2:46:16   12:34     2:44:27
1946  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64     35/100     1:21:17       12:25     1:23:13     2:46:49   12:34     2:44:29
1947  Kellie Hunziker        F 45-49    177/301     1:22:28       12:36     1:22:03     2:48:06   12:34     2:44:30
1948  Jennifer Braner        F 45-49    178/301     1:22:28       12:36     1:22:03     2:48:07   12:34     2:44:31
1949  Linda Tierney          F 50-54    131/234     1:22:27       12:36     1:22:04     2:48:07   12:34     2:44:31
1950  Erin Davis             F 25-29    309/396     1:19:58       12:13     1:24:33     2:46:35   12:34     2:44:31
1951  Jayme Wirthwine        F 30-34    314/423     1:21:23       12:26     1:23:12     2:48:10   12:34     2:44:34
1952  Caitlin May            F 30-34    315/423     1:20:14       12:15     1:24:22     2:45:16   12:34     2:44:36
1953  Lauren May             F 35-39    411/527     1:20:15       12:16     1:24:22     2:45:16   12:34     2:44:36
1954  Jennie Reed            F 50-54    132/234     1:21:44       12:29     1:22:57     2:48:10   12:35     2:44:41
1955  Katie Pennekamp        F 35-39    412/527     1:21:17       12:25     1:23:27     2:46:59   12:35     2:44:43
1956  Diana Noyes            F 45-49    179/301     1:21:18       12:25     1:23:26     2:46:59   12:35     2:44:43
1957  Jaime Lewis            F 40-44    293/426     1:21:18       12:25     1:23:26     2:47:00   12:35     2:44:44
1958  Jeanne Vandusen        F 45-49    180/301     1:24:23       12:53     1:20:27     2:49:04   12:35     2:44:50
1959  Jamie McCaughey        F 40-44    294/426     1:18:55       12:03     1:26:02     2:47:49   12:36     2:44:56
1960  Kelly Higgins          F 40-44    295/426     1:22:47       12:39     1:22:10     2:47:11   12:36     2:44:56
1961  Erin Masarik           F 40-44    296/426     1:20:30       12:18     1:24:28     2:46:42   12:36     2:44:57
1962  Lindsey Wisher         F 30-34    316/423     1:24:15       12:52     1:20:49     2:47:34   12:36     2:45:04
1963  Katherine Wiltsie      F 35-39    413/527     1:24:17       12:52     1:20:48     2:47:34   12:36     2:45:04
1964  Dana Bogan             F 45-49    181/301     1:18:47       12:02     1:26:21     2:53:54   12:37     2:45:07
1965  Kelly Wolski           F 50-54    133/234     1:23:46       12:48     1:21:22     2:48:10   12:37     2:45:08
1966  Kelsey Pietens         F 25-29    310/396     1:12:57       11:09     1:32:15     2:49:32   12:37     2:45:12
1967  Brittany Dryden        F 25-29    311/396     1:17:30       11:50     1:27:46     2:46:48   12:37     2:45:16
1968  Jessica Dudt           F 30-34    317/423     1:28:49       13:34     1:16:30     2:46:52   12:38     2:45:19
1969  Lekshmi Anantaraman    F 40-44    297/426     1:19:46       12:11     1:25:39     2:48:36   12:38     2:45:25
1970  Amanda Garrido         F 40-44    298/426     1:17:59       11:55     1:27:29     2:50:39   12:38     2:45:27
1971  Josie Reynolds         F 35-39    414/527     1:28:17       13:29     1:17:12     2:49:59   12:38     2:45:29
1972  Julie Ward             F 40-44    299/426     1:28:17       13:29     1:17:13     2:49:59   12:38     2:45:29
1973  Stacie Hecht           F 40-44    300/426     1:20:44       12:20     1:24:50     2:46:09   12:39     2:45:34
1974  Becky Kuykendall       F 35-39    415/527     1:22:15       12:34     1:23:25     2:46:55   12:39     2:45:40
1975  Katherine Wukie        F 25-29    312/396     1:20:54       12:21     1:24:47     2:46:55   12:39     2:45:40
1976  Katharine Brutz        F 30-34    318/423     1:25:51       13:07     1:19:50     2:48:00   12:39     2:45:41
1977  Katherine Schmitt      F 55-59     86/176     1:20:34       12:19     1:25:07     2:46:18   12:39     2:45:41
1978  Sarah Rodriguez        F 30-34    319/423     1:24:05       12:51     1:21:37     2:49:55   12:39     2:45:42
1979  Kimberly Downs         F 55-59     87/176     1:20:36       12:19     1:25:07     2:46:18   12:39     2:45:42
1980  Brenna Walters         F 18-24    169/213     1:24:00       12:50     1:21:43     2:50:03   12:39     2:45:43
1981  Emily Meiser           F 30-34    320/423     1:20:10       12:15     1:25:34     2:47:42   12:40     2:45:44
1982  Sarah Green            F 18-24    170/213     1:16:49       11:44     1:28:56     2:47:21   12:40     2:45:45
1983  Quinn Anderson         F 18-24    171/213     1:16:48       11:44     1:28:58     2:47:21   12:40     2:45:45
1984  Anne Smith             F 60-64     36/100     1:22:51       12:39     1:22:55     2:48:05   12:40     2:45:46
1985  Ashley Johnson         F 35-39    416/527     1:23:26       12:45     1:22:23     2:48:00   12:40     2:45:48
1986  Kathy Binns            F 50-54    134/234     1:21:54       12:31     1:24:04     2:55:00   12:41     2:45:58
1987  Victoria Frimming      F 50-54    135/234     1:24:02       12:50     1:22:04     2:48:39   12:41     2:46:06
1988  Stephanie Wesseling    F 40-44    301/426     1:24:02       12:50     1:22:05     2:48:39   12:41     2:46:06
1989  Brittney Kreimer       F 30-34    321/423     1:24:01       12:50     1:22:06     2:48:38   12:41     2:46:07
1990  Jacqueline Schreiver   F 55-59     88/176     1:25:14       13:01     1:20:54     2:49:02   12:41     2:46:07
1991  Annie Morrow           F 35-39    417/527     1:15:32       11:32     1:30:56     2:47:29   12:43     2:46:27
1992  Erin Harper            F 30-34    322/423     1:22:17       12:34     1:24:12     2:47:58   12:43     2:46:29
1993  Kimberly Burdett       F 30-34    323/423     1:25:39       13:05     1:20:51     2:49:42   12:43     2:46:30
1994  Brittani Ristau        F 30-34    324/423     1:22:17       12:34     1:24:13     2:47:59   12:43     2:46:30
1995  Lauren Dennis          F 25-29    313/396     1:21:02       12:23     1:25:30     2:56:37   12:43     2:46:32
1996  Marina Schemmel        F 25-29    314/396     1:21:58       12:31     1:24:34     2:48:08   12:43     2:46:32
1997  Beth Sullivan          F 40-44    302/426     1:22:00       12:32     1:24:35     2:48:08   12:43     2:46:34
1998  Jennifer Gleason       F 50-54    136/234     1:21:58       12:31     1:24:39     2:49:31   12:44     2:46:37
1999  Jennifer A Pence       F 35-39    418/527     1:20:15       12:16     1:26:29     2:47:23   12:44     2:46:44
2000  Chelsea Kraft          F 30-34    325/423     1:22:31       12:36     1:24:13     2:49:45   12:44     2:46:44
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2001  Micki Current          F 30-34    326/423     1:19:08       12:05     1:27:37     2:49:19   12:44     2:46:44
2002  Leann Briggs           F 35-39    419/527     1:20:08       12:14     1:26:46     2:49:30   12:45     2:46:53
2003  Karen Wiesman          F 40-44    303/426     1:25:27       13:03     1:21:27     2:50:40   12:45     2:46:54
2004  Kathryn Jo Hull        F 60-64     37/100     1:21:03       12:23     1:25:54     2:49:34   12:45     2:46:57
2005  Kelly Moore            F 55-59     89/176     1:24:38       12:56     1:22:27     2:50:55   12:46     2:47:04
2006  Amanda Schutte         F 30-34    327/423     1:20:44       12:20     1:26:29     2:53:13   12:46     2:47:13
2007  Stacy Fuentes          F 45-49    182/301     1:24:25       12:54     1:22:49     2:50:59   12:46     2:47:13
2008  Catherine Hays         F 30-34    328/423     1:20:44       12:20     1:26:30     2:53:14   12:46     2:47:14
2009  Jessica Kuhlman        F 18-24    172/213     1:23:53       12:49     1:23:31     2:51:49   12:47     2:47:23
2010  Maria Bryan            F 50-54    137/234     1:25:15       13:01     1:22:11     2:49:58   12:47     2:47:25
2011  Jennifer Beerman       F 30-34    329/423     1:17:33       11:51     1:29:57     2:50:05   12:48     2:47:29
2012  Leasa Horst            F 55-59     90/176     1:21:05       12:23     1:26:26     2:49:34   12:48     2:47:30
2013  Jessica Mitchell       F 30-34    330/423     1:19:17       12:07     1:28:16     2:49:11   12:48     2:47:33
2014  Ashley Alexus Beard    F 30-34    331/423     1:25:33       13:04     1:22:00     2:51:32   12:48     2:47:33
2015  Alex Marquardt         F 18-24    173/213     1:20:20       12:16     1:27:14     2:51:51   12:48     2:47:33
2016  Kayla Randall          F 25-29    315/396     1:24:02       12:50     1:23:40     2:51:33   12:48     2:47:41
2017  Bev Grote              F 55-59     91/176     1:24:08       12:51     1:23:35     2:51:13   12:49     2:47:42
2018  Sherry Simmerman       F 50-54    138/234     1:24:44       12:57     1:23:02     2:50:09   12:49     2:47:46
2019  Heather Travis         F 40-44    304/426     1:27:55       13:26     1:19:54     2:50:18   12:49     2:47:49
2020  Heather Denison        F 25-29    316/396     1:21:25       12:26     1:26:25     2:51:44   12:49     2:47:50
2021  Karen Owens            F 50-54    139/234     1:21:18       12:25     1:26:36     2:50:35   12:49     2:47:53
2022  Tami White             F 50-54    140/234     1:25:21       13:02     1:22:35     2:51:06   12:50     2:47:56
2023  Candace Frump          F 30-34    332/423     1:24:45       12:57     1:23:13     2:51:54   12:50     2:47:57
2024  Alexandra Callier      F 25-29    317/396     1:19:11       12:06     1:28:47     2:49:27   12:50     2:47:57
2025  Debbi Borchers         F 60-64     38/100     1:23:18       12:43     1:24:40     2:49:51   12:50     2:47:58
2026  Susan Hunt             F 50-54    141/234     1:23:42       12:47     1:24:26     2:49:08   12:50     2:48:07
2027  Elizabeth Bowling      F 30-34    333/423     1:23:41       12:47     1:24:28     2:49:09   12:51     2:48:08
2028  Cathy McLeod           F 70-74       3/18     1:24:32       12:55     1:23:38     2:50:01   12:51     2:48:09
2029  Emily Elliott          F 30-34    334/423     1:24:53       12:58     1:23:19     2:50:12   12:51     2:48:12
2030  Suzanne Geiger         F 55-59     92/176     1:25:49       13:06     1:22:26     2:51:21   12:51     2:48:14
2031  Jessica Roellig        F 30-34    335/423     1:24:54       12:58     1:23:21     2:50:13   12:51     2:48:14
2032  Michelle Griffith      F 50-54    142/234     1:21:57       12:31     1:26:30     2:50:30   12:52     2:48:26
2033  Chloe Crowell          F 18-24    174/213     1:21:55       12:31     1:26:32     2:50:30   12:52     2:48:26
2034  Kathy Riggins          F 55-59     93/176     1:21:53       12:30     1:26:38     2:50:25   12:52     2:48:31
2035  Melissa Smith          F 45-49    183/301     1:25:26       13:03     1:23:09     2:49:45   12:53     2:48:35
2036  Brandi Back            F 35-39    420/527     1:19:45       12:11     1:28:58     2:57:27   12:53     2:48:43
2037  Sharon Petersen        F 55-59     94/176     1:27:29       13:22     1:21:14     2:48:50   12:53     2:48:43
2038  Alana Sink             F 35-39    421/527     1:23:47       12:48     1:25:03     2:51:04   12:54     2:48:49
2039  Violeta Greene         F 65-69      16/48     1:20:16       12:16     1:28:37     2:50:53   12:54     2:48:52
2040  Mandy Eubanks          F 30-34    336/423     1:21:57       12:31     1:27:00     2:50:33   12:54     2:48:57
2041  Mary Alice Gruden      F 70-74       4/18     1:25:25       13:03     1:23:34     2:49:58   12:54     2:48:59
2042  Kathy Thompson         F 55-59     95/176     1:24:46       12:57     1:24:20     2:52:15   12:55     2:49:06
2043  Kathleen Sogan         F 50-54    143/234     1:24:46       12:57     1:24:21     2:52:14   12:55     2:49:06
2044  Katie Berberich        F 25-29    318/396     1:26:20       13:11     1:22:51     2:53:25   12:55     2:49:11
2045  Janelle Rusin          F 30-34    337/423     1:18:46       12:02     1:30:27     2:50:47   12:55     2:49:13
2046  Lauren Zoller          F 30-34    338/423     1:18:47       12:02     1:30:29     2:50:50   12:56     2:49:15
2047  Theresa Bezold         F 45-49    184/301     1:27:43       13:24     1:21:33     2:51:18   12:56     2:49:15
2048  Barb Hoffman           F 60-64     39/100     1:25:43       13:06     1:23:35     2:51:38   12:56     2:49:18
2049  Brooke Lengle          F 30-34    339/423     1:22:46       12:39     1:26:34     2:51:32   12:56     2:49:19
2050  Jennifer Woods         F 50-54    144/234     1:26:43       13:15     1:22:39     2:52:47   12:56     2:49:22
2051  Katherine Haskell Dipa F 45-49    185/301     1:23:02       12:41     1:26:20     2:52:42   12:56     2:49:22
2052  Lori Todd              F 45-49    186/301     1:26:44       13:15     1:22:40     2:52:49   12:56     2:49:23
2053  Dale Ann Watkins       F 60-64     40/100     1:23:56       12:49     1:25:30     2:52:46   12:56     2:49:26
2054  Annie McCartney        F 25-29    319/396     1:20:46       12:20     1:29:00     2:52:59   12:58     2:49:46
2055  Cienna Riemersma       F 18-24    175/213     1:19:25       12:08     1:30:30     2:49:56   12:59     2:49:54
2056  Jeanne Piccola         F 65-69      17/48     1:23:35       12:46     1:26:22     2:52:04   12:59     2:49:57
2057  Sarah Graham           F 25-29    320/396     1:17:26       11:50     1:32:32     2:51:38   12:59     2:49:58
2058  Ashley Osborne         F 25-29    321/396     1:25:11       13:01     1:24:54     2:59:51   12:59     2:50:04
2059  Jessica Butler         F 25-29    322/396     1:29:31       13:40     1:20:42     2:53:26   13:00     2:50:12
2060  Tracy Smith            F 35-39    422/527     1:22:42       12:38     1:27:39     2:54:41   13:01     2:50:21
2061  Lindsey Totten         F 25-29    323/396     1:25:40       13:05     1:24:43     2:52:15   13:01     2:50:22
2062  Chandhrika Venkatarama F 35-39    423/527     1:22:24       12:35     1:28:05     2:51:47   13:01     2:50:29
2063  Beth Martin            F 60-64     41/100     1:25:26       13:03     1:25:05     2:52:32   13:01     2:50:31
2064  Hannah Hill            F 40-44    305/426     1:25:25       13:03     1:25:06     2:52:32   13:01     2:50:31
2065  Angie Madddrill        F 55-59     96/176     1:25:27       13:03     1:25:05     2:52:32   13:01     2:50:31
2066  Janet Kempf            F 40-44    306/426     1:24:18       12:53     1:26:16     2:54:34   13:02     2:50:34
2067  Nancy Fountain         F 60-64     42/100     1:22:48       12:39     1:27:48     2:53:18   13:02     2:50:35
2068  Janel Lieber           F 35-39    424/527     1:20:22       12:17     1:30:15     2:52:52   13:02     2:50:37
2069  Candie Vicars          F 40-44    307/426     1:25:01       12:59     1:25:41     2:51:25   13:02     2:50:42
2070  Jennifer Hoeting       F 40-44    308/426     1:31:19       13:57     1:19:26     2:53:11   13:02     2:50:44
2071  Lindsay Wiener         F 25-29    324/396     1:25:22       13:02     1:25:25     2:53:16   13:03     2:50:47
2072  Danet Stephenson       F 55-59     97/176     1:24:28       12:54     1:26:22     2:52:57   13:03     2:50:49
2073  Kelly Martin           F 50-54    145/234     1:25:20       13:02     1:25:38     2:57:19   13:03     2:50:57
2074  Abby Forry             F 25-29    325/396     1:21:50       12:30     1:29:19     2:59:31   13:04     2:51:08
2075  Natalie Santiago       F 30-34    340/423     1:23:35       12:46     1:27:38     2:54:04   13:05     2:51:13
2076  Chelsea Weckbach       F 18-24    176/213     1:20:45       12:20     1:30:31     2:52:35   13:05     2:51:16
2077  Lauren Spadafore       F 35-39    425/527     1:24:55       12:58     1:26:30     2:53:25   13:06     2:51:25
2078  Jayne Snelling         F 60-64     43/100     1:22:32       12:37     1:28:53     2:51:46   13:06     2:51:25
2079  Lindsey Temple         F 35-39    426/527     1:25:07       13:00     1:26:21     2:55:24   13:06     2:51:28
2080  Paula Dewey            F 50-54    146/234     1:23:56       12:49     1:27:34     3:02:55   13:06     2:51:29
2081  Amy Wuerdeman          F 50-54    147/234     1:24:47       12:57     1:26:51     2:55:00   13:06     2:51:37
2082  Elizabeth McKinnon     F 30-34    341/423     1:25:23       13:03     1:26:17     2:53:41   13:07     2:51:40
2083  Amanda Linder          F 40-44    309/426     1:20:21       12:17     1:31:26     2:53:55   13:07     2:51:47
2084  Jennifer Anderson      F 45-49    187/301     1:25:58       13:08     1:25:54     2:55:12   13:08     2:51:51
2085  Kara Hill              F 30-34    342/423     1:25:31       13:04     1:26:21     2:53:55   13:08     2:51:51
2086  Jenny Carver           F 55-59     98/176     1:25:17       13:02     1:26:36     2:55:09   13:08     2:51:52
2087  Amy Spicher            F 60-64     44/100     1:25:16       13:01     1:26:38     2:55:09   13:08     2:51:53
2088  Julie Hermes           F 25-29    326/396     1:21:33       12:27     1:30:22     2:52:43   13:08     2:51:54
2089  Dawn McNaughton        F 40-44    310/426     1:22:03       12:32     1:29:55     2:52:25   13:08     2:51:58
2090  Julie Molleran         F 55-59     99/176     1:27:31       13:22     1:24:30     2:54:10   13:08     2:52:01
2091  Melissa Saylor         F 25-29    327/396     1:22:21       12:35     1:29:48     2:55:10   13:09     2:52:09
2092  Olivia McIlvain        F 25-29    328/396     1:20:57       12:22     1:31:14     2:56:16   13:09     2:52:10
2093  Courtney Tierney       F 30-34    343/423     1:22:20       12:35     1:29:53     2:55:14   13:09     2:52:12
2094  Jodi Wald              F 45-49    188/301     1:30:53       13:53     1:21:23     2:55:16   13:09     2:52:16
2095  Michelle Bott          F 30-34    344/423     1:20:10       12:15     1:32:07     2:55:26   13:09     2:52:16
2096  Jessica Yao            F 30-34    345/423     1:20:12       12:15     1:32:05     2:55:26   13:09     2:52:16
2097  Patricia Ott           F 55-59    100/176     1:22:43       12:38     1:29:43     2:55:25   13:10     2:52:25
2098  Dawn Simons            F 50-54    148/234     1:22:04       12:32     1:30:24     2:54:16   13:10     2:52:28
2099  Stephanie Hunseder     F 35-39    427/527     1:26:27       13:12     1:26:01     2:59:02   13:10     2:52:28
2100  Katie Martin           F 35-39    428/527     1:26:19       13:11     1:26:10     2:59:02   13:10     2:52:28
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2101  Amy Lynch              F 40-44    311/426     1:26:30       13:13     1:26:01     2:59:02   13:11     2:52:30
2102  Samantha Stricker      F 25-29    329/396     1:23:06       12:42     1:29:28     2:54:30   13:11     2:52:34
2103  Bridget McClure        F 35-39    429/527     1:23:38       12:47     1:29:02     2:53:29   13:11     2:52:40
2104  Maggie Pool            F 18-24    177/213     1:24:04       12:51     1:28:47     2:56:49   13:12     2:52:50
2105  Sarah Geers            F 30-34    346/423     1:25:23       13:03     1:27:47     2:55:10   13:14     2:53:09
2106  Mary Hall              F 40-44    312/426     1:23:41       12:47     1:29:29     2:55:05   13:14     2:53:09
2107  Jami Davidson          F 40-44    313/426     1:18:10       11:56     1:35:02     2:54:54   13:14     2:53:11
2108  Gracie Boedker         F 18-24    178/213     1:20:04       12:14     1:33:11     2:56:34   13:14     2:53:14
2109  Rachel Bricker         F 18-24    179/213     1:20:04       12:14     1:33:11     2:56:35   13:14     2:53:14
2110  Lolita Forrest         F 35-39    430/527     1:24:27       12:54     1:28:49     2:57:26   13:14     2:53:16
2111  Jan Grzymajlo          F 70-74       5/18     1:27:31       13:22     1:25:46     2:55:09   13:14     2:53:17
2112  Jessica Barber         F 30-34    347/423     1:26:33       13:13     1:26:48     2:55:48   13:14     2:53:20
2113  Heather Estridge       F 45-49    189/301     1:25:29       13:04     1:27:52     2:54:32   13:14     2:53:21
2114  Debbie Keepers         F 50-54    149/234     1:21:57       12:31     1:31:30     2:56:48   13:15     2:53:27
2115  Tisha Schrudde         F 45-49    190/301     1:25:28       13:03     1:28:01     2:57:14   13:15     2:53:28
2116  Holly Laiveling        F 45-49    191/301     1:22:24       12:35     1:31:07     2:57:08   13:15     2:53:31
2117  Sophia Melnyk          F 25-29    330/396     1:24:03       12:50     1:29:28     2:57:49   13:15     2:53:31
2118  Olivia Simpson         F 14-17      11/19     1:22:44       12:38     1:30:55     2:54:48   13:16     2:53:39
2119  Debi Reigers           F 45-49    192/301     1:20:41       12:19     1:33:02     2:56:05   13:16     2:53:42
2120  Maddie Luebbers        F 18-24    180/213     1:20:54       12:21     1:32:55     2:56:35   13:16     2:53:48
2121  Emily Havens           F 18-24    181/213     1:20:53       12:21     1:32:55     2:56:34   13:17     2:53:48
2122  Laura Dressman         F 14-17      12/19     1:24:19       12:53     1:29:36     2:56:23   13:17     2:53:55
2123  Tiffani Gaunce         F 40-44    314/426     1:27:21       13:21     1:26:35     2:58:03   13:17     2:53:55
2124  Wendy Sharp            F 35-39    431/527     1:27:21       13:21     1:26:35     2:58:03   13:17     2:53:55
2125  Keri Kuppler           F 45-49    193/301     1:30:25       13:49     1:23:32     2:57:21   13:17     2:53:56
2126  Jane Powell            F 55-59    101/176     1:23:22       12:44     1:30:36     2:56:33   13:17     2:53:58
2127  Dana Smith             F 55-59    102/176     1:24:59       12:59     1:29:04     2:56:53   13:18     2:54:02
2128  Bethany Tackett        F 30-34    348/423     1:25:11       13:01     1:28:52     2:56:53   13:18     2:54:02
2129  Bridgette Jackson      F 50-54    150/234     1:21:43       12:29     1:32:22     2:54:12   13:18     2:54:05
2130  Sue Dorroh             F 65-69      18/48     1:24:24       12:54     1:29:46     2:58:13   13:18     2:54:09
2131  Minia Hellan           F 45-49    194/301     1:27:58       13:26     1:26:33     2:57:26   13:20     2:54:31
2132  Catharine Whitacre     F 30-34    349/423     1:22:29       12:36     1:32:07     2:58:12   13:20     2:54:35
2133  Kimberly Cline         F 60-64     45/100     1:30:07       13:46     1:24:29     2:55:32   13:20     2:54:35
2134  Katie Thoman           F 35-39    432/527     1:23:35       12:46     1:31:02     3:00:54   13:20     2:54:37
2135  Mary R. Graf           F 60-64     46/100     1:24:18       12:53     1:30:29     2:57:23   13:21     2:54:46
2136  Jessica Hensley        F 35-39    433/527     1:22:40       12:38     1:32:07     2:58:10   13:21     2:54:47
2137  Kaitlyn Frederick      F 18-24    182/213     1:20:24       12:17     1:34:27     2:56:03   13:21     2:54:50
2138  Shannon Conroy         F 25-29    331/396     1:21:32       12:27     1:33:34     2:55:19   13:22     2:55:05
2139  Magdalene Groff        F 18-24    183/213     1:26:34       13:13     1:28:32     2:58:48   13:22     2:55:06
2140  Cynthia Whitt          F 45-49    195/301     1:20:45       12:20     1:34:27     2:56:32   13:23     2:55:11
2141  Seema Sharma           F 35-39    434/527     1:27:58       13:26     1:27:14     2:58:03   13:23     2:55:12
2142  Betsy Brogan           F 45-49    196/301     1:26:05       13:09     1:29:08     2:58:56   13:23     2:55:13
2143  Lilly Brogan           F 14-17      13/19     1:25:55       13:07     1:29:19     2:58:56   13:23     2:55:13
2144  Randi Mullaney         F 40-44    315/426     1:29:54       13:44     1:25:22     2:59:44   13:23     2:55:15
2145  Sally Gutierrez        F 60-64     47/100     1:23:49       12:48     1:31:28     2:55:27   13:23     2:55:16
2146  Maureen Koo            F 30-34    350/423     1:25:24       13:03     1:29:53     2:58:50   13:23     2:55:17
2147  Kim Kraft              F 60-64     48/100     1:29:17       13:38     1:26:06     2:58:24   13:24     2:55:22
2148  Tracy Mahaney          F 40-44    316/426     1:27:09       13:19     1:28:17     2:57:28   13:24     2:55:26
2149  Lori Procaccino        F 45-49    197/301     1:27:09       13:19     1:28:17     2:57:28   13:24     2:55:26
2150  Patty Fiebig           F 55-59    103/176     1:29:24       13:39     1:26:06     3:02:18   13:24     2:55:29
2151  Jennifer Forbeck       F 45-49    198/301     1:24:47       12:57     1:30:46     2:58:15   13:25     2:55:33
2152  Yesenia Ferguson       F 40-44    317/426     1:40:12       15:18     1:15:23     2:56:56   13:25     2:55:34
2153  Katrina Dean           F 40-44    318/426     1:40:14       15:19     1:15:21     2:56:56   13:25     2:55:35
2154  Stephanie Rhenisch     F 30-34    351/423     1:27:42       13:24     1:28:14     2:58:33   13:26     2:55:55
2155  Susan Dean             F 65-69      19/48     1:27:50       13:25     1:28:08     2:58:01   13:26     2:55:57
2156  Jenny Lajoye           F 45-49    199/301     1:26:55       13:17     1:29:04     2:58:06   13:26     2:55:58
2157  Lil Opp                F 45-49    200/301     1:25:16       13:01     1:30:48     2:58:29   13:27     2:56:03
2158  Katheryn Myers         F 35-39    435/527     1:32:48       14:11     1:23:28     2:57:30   13:28     2:56:16
2159  Julie Bernier          F 40-44    319/426     1:25:15       13:01     1:31:03     3:03:08   13:28     2:56:18
2160  Regina McDonald        F 50-54    151/234     1:27:11       13:19     1:29:07     2:59:58   13:28     2:56:18
2161  Cheryl Vitek           F 50-54    152/234     1:25:17       13:02     1:31:01     2:58:44   13:28     2:56:18
2162  Kylie Holdren          F 18-24    184/213     1:20:17       12:16     1:36:01     2:59:10   13:28     2:56:18
2163  Victoria Adams         F 45-49    201/301     1:26:39       13:14     1:29:43     2:58:08   13:28     2:56:22
2164  Bonnie Ossege          F 55-59    104/176     1:26:39       13:14     1:29:43     2:58:09   13:28     2:56:22
2165  Tina Kane              F 50-54    153/234     1:27:32       13:22     1:28:54     2:59:44   13:29     2:56:25
2166  Joyce Hall             F 60-64     49/100     1:26:21       13:11     1:30:16     2:57:12   13:29     2:56:36
2167  Stacie Denton          F 25-29    332/396     1:26:18       13:11     1:30:22     3:01:36   13:30     2:56:39
2168  Heather Yuellig        F 40-44    320/426     1:30:53       13:53     1:25:48     3:00:45   13:30     2:56:40
2169  Jessica Stevenson      F 30-34    352/423     1:26:40       13:14     1:30:03     2:57:52   13:30     2:56:43
2170  Kristine McGaughey     F 30-34    353/423     1:32:28       14:07     1:24:16     2:57:32   13:30     2:56:44
2171  Madison Marcum         F 18-24    185/213     1:23:36       12:46     1:33:10     2:57:27   13:30     2:56:46
2172  Michelle Marcum        F 45-49    202/301     1:23:36       12:46     1:33:10     2:57:27   13:30     2:56:46
2173  Susan Conrad           F 45-49    203/301     1:32:28       14:07     1:24:19     2:57:34   13:30     2:56:46
2174  Hirut Akalu            F 25-29    333/396     1:24:02       12:50     1:32:56     2:58:17   13:31     2:56:57
2175  Kari Hetzel            F 25-29    334/396     1:24:01       12:50     1:32:58     2:58:17   13:31     2:56:58
2176  Regina Pickens         F 45-49    204/301     1:31:05       13:55     1:25:56     2:58:52   13:31     2:57:01
2177  Andie Chamberlain      F 50-54    154/234     1:25:24       13:03     1:31:45     2:59:34   13:32     2:57:08
2178  Kari Alexander         F 25-29    335/396     1:25:56       13:08     1:31:16     3:00:35   13:32     2:57:12
2179  Ellie Wilhelm          F 35-39    436/527     1:26:18       13:11     1:30:57     3:00:21   13:32     2:57:14
2180  Teal Clark             F 50-54    155/234     1:29:13       13:38     1:28:03     3:01:06   13:32     2:57:15
2181  Alicia Wall            F 35-39    437/527     1:28:52       13:34     1:28:27     3:00:07   13:33     2:57:18
2182  Morgan Montag          F 25-29    336/396     1:28:39       13:32     1:28:50     3:01:13   13:33     2:57:28
2183  Rebeca Hardy           F 25-29    337/396     1:28:39       13:32     1:28:50     3:01:13   13:33     2:57:28
2184  Brittany Debolt        F 18-24    186/213     1:29:04       13:36     1:28:28     2:58:45   13:34     2:57:31
2185  Miranda Stricker       F 18-24    187/213     1:23:06       12:42     1:34:31     2:59:33   13:34     2:57:37
2186  Laura Blackorby        F 45-49    205/301     1:32:03       14:04     1:25:44     3:00:56   13:35     2:57:46
2187  Terrie Weiland         F 55-59    105/176     1:27:23       13:21     1:30:27     2:59:09   13:35     2:57:49
2188  Jeanne Winrich         F 45-49    206/301     1:28:54       13:35     1:28:59     3:00:20   13:35     2:57:52
2189  Kristen Houston        F 35-39    438/527     1:33:12       14:14     1:24:46     3:01:13   13:36     2:57:57
2190  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29    338/396     1:25:31       13:04     1:32:30     2:59:59   13:36     2:58:01
2191  Lisa Dunhoft           F 35-39    439/527     1:24:52       12:58     1:33:09     2:59:59   13:36     2:58:01
2192  Rachael Salyers        F 25-29    339/396     1:27:08       13:19     1:30:55     2:58:34   13:36     2:58:02
2193  Anne Ernst             F 65-69      20/48     1:32:34       14:08     1:25:34     3:01:40   13:36     2:58:07
2194  Barbara Ehler          F 60-64     50/100     1:29:25       13:39     1:28:43     3:01:07   13:36     2:58:08
2195  Jeanne Stanton         F 50-54    156/234     1:31:11       13:56     1:26:57     3:01:43   13:36     2:58:08
2196  Jess Hagan             F 25-29    340/396     1:22:58       12:40     1:35:11     2:59:37   13:36     2:58:08
2197  Tessa Del Castillo     F 30-34    354/423     1:22:59       12:41     1:35:10     2:59:37   13:36     2:58:08
2198  Amy Hruschak           F 40-44    321/426     1:30:15       13:47     1:27:57     3:02:56   13:37     2:58:11
2199  Dorothy Sutton         F 35-39    440/527     1:30:17       13:47     1:27:55     3:02:56   13:37     2:58:11
2200  Brittney Jones         F 30-34    355/423     1:27:24       13:21     1:30:51     3:02:28   13:37     2:58:14
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2201  Monicia Branham        F 55-59    106/176     1:22:56       12:40     1:35:20     3:01:07   13:37     2:58:15
2202  Kathy Jones            F 55-59    107/176     1:27:27       13:21     1:30:50     3:02:30   13:37     2:58:17
2203  Laurah Lukin           F 35-39    441/527     1:25:49       13:07     1:32:28     2:58:28   13:37     2:58:17
2204  Jascia Redwine         F 45-49    207/301     1:29:21       13:39     1:28:57     2:59:05   13:37     2:58:18
2205  Connie Hendy           F 55-59    108/176     1:31:11       13:56     1:27:07     3:01:52   13:37     2:58:18
2206  Katie Whatmore         F 30-34    356/423     1:25:35       13:04     1:32:48     3:02:18   13:37     2:58:22
2207  Pilar Samuel           F 35-39    442/527     1:23:38       12:47     1:34:51     3:01:27   13:38     2:58:29
2208  Deborah Robins         F 60-64     51/100     1:28:17       13:29     1:30:13     3:01:05   13:38     2:58:30
2209  Lisa Tieman            F 35-39    443/527     1:24:22       12:53     1:34:22     3:02:23   13:39     2:58:43
2210  Misty Wyen             F 45-49    208/301     1:27:52       13:25     1:30:55     3:01:22   13:39     2:58:46
2211  Marcella Pennington    F 35-39    444/527     1:30:19       13:48     1:28:35     3:02:38   13:40     2:58:54
2212  Lori Gregorski         F 50-54    157/234     1:32:03       14:04     1:26:56     3:01:48   13:40     2:58:58
2213  Andrea Stiles          F 30-34    357/423     1:17:17       11:48     1:41:45     3:03:11   13:40     2:59:02
2214  Jaime Arszman          F 40-44    322/426     1:28:13       13:28     1:30:52     3:02:06   13:41     2:59:04
2215  Elizabeth Duff         F 40-44    323/426     1:30:21       13:48     1:28:45     3:02:50   13:41     2:59:06
2216  Melanie Wood           F 50-54    158/234     1:28:41       13:33     1:30:26     3:02:43   13:41     2:59:07
2217  Lisa Stephens          F 40-44    324/426     1:29:29       13:40     1:29:40     3:01:14   13:41     2:59:09
2218  Alissa Lancaster       F 35-39    445/527     1:29:52       13:44     1:29:20     3:30:34   13:41     2:59:11
2219  Regina Menninger       F 25-29    341/396     1:19:35       12:09     1:39:38     3:00:13   13:41     2:59:13
2220  Amy Touassi            F 30-34    358/423     1:29:30       13:40     1:29:47     3:01:22   13:42     2:59:16
2221  Kathleen Burns         F 65-69      21/48     1:29:30       13:40     1:29:48     3:01:22   13:42     2:59:17
2222  Jamie Payton           F 40-44    325/426     1:30:13       13:47     1:29:06     3:03:10   13:42     2:59:19
2223  Jennifer Jones         F 30-34    359/423     1:30:15       13:47     1:29:04     3:03:10   13:42     2:59:19
2224  Jennifer Wells         F 45-49    209/301     1:32:10       14:05     1:27:10     3:02:16   13:42     2:59:20
2225  Sharon Cardona         F 40-44    326/426     1:30:20       13:48     1:29:19     3:02:17   13:43     2:59:39
2226  Tasha Mozingo          F 35-39    446/527     1:30:02       13:45     1:29:38     3:03:14   13:43     2:59:40
2227  Sarah Guarente         F 25-29    342/396     1:20:14       12:15     1:39:35     3:00:25   13:44     2:59:48
2228  Lynn Groll             F 35-39    447/527     1:29:28       13:40     1:30:21     3:03:46   13:44     2:59:48
2229  Angie Allison          F 55-59    109/176                                         2:59:57   13:45     2:59:57
2230  Lisa Marie Doyle       F 45-49    210/301     1:30:31       13:50     1:29:30     3:02:53   13:45     3:00:00
2231  Leslie Vanzant         F 55-59    110/176     1:30:31       13:50     1:29:30     3:02:52   13:45     3:00:00
2232  Heidi Hagedorn         F 55-59    111/176     1:29:29       13:40     1:30:33     3:03:58   13:45     3:00:01
2233  Angela Stoddard        F 40-44    327/426     1:27:27       13:21     1:32:39     3:02:57   13:45     3:00:05
2234  Tiffany Ross           F 35-39    448/527     1:27:36       13:23     1:32:29     3:02:57   13:45     3:00:05
2235  Taylor Condon          F 25-29    343/396     1:26:44       13:15     1:33:28     3:06:16   13:46     3:00:11
2236  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29    344/396     1:26:42       13:15     1:33:30     3:06:16   13:46     3:00:12
2237  Amber Campbell         F 45-49    211/301     1:30:17       13:47     1:30:09     3:03:15   13:47     3:00:25
2238  Janine Gage            F 40-44    328/426     1:23:38       12:47     1:36:49     3:02:17   13:47     3:00:26
2239  Candice McKeen         F 45-49    212/301     1:22:29       12:36     1:38:06     3:04:11   13:48     3:00:34
2240  Katie Silvati          F 40-44    329/426     1:30:28       13:49     1:30:17     3:04:02   13:48     3:00:44
2241  Tiffany Kuhn           F 30-34    360/423     1:32:01       14:03     1:28:44     3:03:35   13:48     3:00:45
2242  Janet Plunkett         F 50-54    159/234     1:30:44       13:52     1:30:03     3:01:39   13:48     3:00:47
2243  Diane Bowdler          F 55-59    112/176     1:30:43       13:51     1:30:05     3:01:39   13:48     3:00:47
2244  Nancy Bole             F 55-59    113/176     1:29:23       13:39     1:31:35     3:02:11   13:49     3:00:58
2245  Anna Holt              F 25-29    345/396     1:26:25       13:12     1:34:45     3:03:00   13:50     3:01:09
2246  Mary Dudley            F 35-39    449/527     1:25:16       13:01     1:36:05     3:02:58   13:51     3:01:20
2247  Lizzy Schutte          F 14-17      14/19     1:29:45       13:43     1:31:37     3:04:55   13:51     3:01:21
2248  Lynn Schutte           F 18-24    188/213     1:29:46       13:43     1:31:37     3:04:55   13:51     3:01:22
2249  Joann Schutte          F 45-49    213/301     1:29:45       13:43     1:31:37     3:04:55   13:51     3:01:22
2250  Lauren Wolfer          F 25-29    346/396     1:27:37       13:23     1:33:48     3:03:18   13:51     3:01:24
2251  Tammy Cook             F 45-49    214/301     1:31:25       13:58     1:30:00     3:02:46   13:51     3:01:25
2252  Rachel Combs           F 18-24    189/213     1:26:14       13:10     1:35:13     3:04:08   13:52     3:01:27
2253  Mary Ruiz              F 45-49    215/301     1:20:46       12:20     1:40:43     3:05:39   13:52     3:01:28
2254  Jessica Earlywine      F 30-34    361/423     1:29:40       13:42     1:31:56     3:03:54   13:52     3:01:35
2255  Nicole Cohen           F 25-29    347/396     1:29:54       13:44     1:31:47     3:05:12   13:53     3:01:40
2256  Caroline Cohen         F 18-24    190/213     1:29:54       13:44     1:31:47     3:05:13   13:53     3:01:40
2257  Annie Ferreri          F 35-39    450/527     1:29:22       13:39     1:32:22     3:05:50   13:53     3:01:43
2258  Stacy Devylder         F 40-44    330/426     1:29:25       13:39     1:32:20     3:05:51   13:53     3:01:44
2259  Jamie Siler            F 40-44    331/426     1:29:33       13:41     1:32:29     3:05:49   13:54     3:02:02
2260  Christy Simpson        F 35-39    451/527     1:21:51       12:30     1:40:17     3:04:27   13:55     3:02:08
2261  Sonja McGill           F 40-44    332/426     1:29:56       13:44     1:32:16     3:04:22   13:55     3:02:11
2262  Marcie Roberts         F 35-39    452/527     1:29:54       13:44     1:32:19     3:04:23   13:55     3:02:12
2263  Erica Brown            F 30-34    362/423     1:29:45       13:43     1:32:30     3:06:05   13:55     3:02:15
2264  Marlee Meshbesher      F 60-64     52/100     1:28:23       13:30     1:33:58     3:03:51   13:56     3:02:21
2265  Amy Valigora           F 45-49    216/301     1:28:22       13:30     1:33:59     3:03:51   13:56     3:02:21
2266  Lauren Riehl           F 30-34    363/423     1:27:53       13:25     1:34:34     3:04:24   13:56     3:02:27
2267  Ianna Tyus             F 18-24    191/213     1:30:14       13:47     1:32:20     3:04:47   13:57     3:02:33
2268  Jamie Schirmer         F 35-39    453/527     1:27:18       13:20     1:35:16     3:03:01   13:57     3:02:34
2269  Elizabeth Beumel       F 25-29    348/396     1:27:11       13:19     1:35:29     3:04:26   13:57     3:02:40
2270  Kristi Holden          F 40-44    333/426     1:28:54       13:35     1:34:00     3:05:15   13:58     3:02:53
2271  Kelli Gilliam          F 45-49    217/301                                         3:05:15   13:58     3:02:54
2272  Suzi Recker            F 35-39    454/527     1:29:02       13:36     1:34:02     3:04:15   13:59     3:03:03
2273  Karen Brassfield       F 55-59    114/176     1:30:24       13:48     1:32:43     3:04:35   13:59     3:03:07
2274  Samantha Schwettmann   F 30-34    364/423     1:29:49       13:43     1:33:26     3:05:46   14:00     3:03:15
2275  Kara Kosater           F 35-39    455/527     1:33:01       14:12     1:30:19     3:06:02   14:00     3:03:19
2276  Linda Townsend         F 55-59    115/176     1:31:08       13:55     1:32:17     3:06:22   14:00     3:03:24
2277  Claire Martin          F 25-29    349/396     1:28:20       13:30     1:35:40     3:06:29   14:03     3:04:00
2278  Raylin Benningfield    F 18-24    192/213     1:25:24       13:03     1:38:37     3:07:29   14:03     3:04:00
2279  Emily Reynolds         F 35-39    456/527     1:32:01       14:03     1:32:04     3:06:55   14:04     3:04:05
2280  Christina Veite        F 25-29    350/396     1:25:27       13:03     1:38:42     3:06:59   14:04     3:04:08
2281  Sandy Kenney           F 40-44    334/426     1:24:56       12:58     1:39:13     3:05:16   14:04     3:04:09
2282  Geetika Sharma         F 40-44    335/426     1:30:49       13:52     1:33:22     3:08:11   14:04     3:04:11
2283  Allison Colglazier     F 45-49    218/301     1:31:11       13:56     1:33:02     3:06:25   14:04     3:04:13
2284  Patty Perry            F 50-54    160/234     1:31:10       13:56     1:33:04     3:06:25   14:04     3:04:13
2285  Jennifer Damron        F 45-49    219/301     1:30:48       13:52     1:33:28     3:06:49   14:04     3:04:15
2286  Dorota Bagdziun        F 40-44    336/426     1:25:04       13:00     1:39:15     3:05:16   14:05     3:04:18
2287  Katie Gates            F 18-24    193/213     1:28:46       13:34     1:35:36     3:07:03   14:05     3:04:22
2288  Michele Funk           F 50-54    161/234     1:27:01       13:18     1:37:31     3:09:30   14:06     3:04:32
2289  Melinda Cave           F 50-54    162/234     1:21:20       12:25     1:43:24     3:09:08   14:06     3:04:43
2290  Corissa Hefflinger     F 30-34    365/423     1:30:06       13:46     1:34:38     3:06:28   14:07     3:04:44
2291  Ellen Gormley          F 45-49    220/301     1:24:14       12:52     1:40:32     3:06:14   14:07     3:04:45
2292  Sarah Dugan            F 35-39    457/527     1:33:11       14:14     1:31:38     3:08:17   14:07     3:04:48
2293  Elizabeth Rosenkranz   F 30-34    366/423     1:28:40       13:33     1:36:09     3:07:46   14:07     3:04:48
2294  Valerie Kalti          F 40-44    337/426     1:30:34       13:50     1:34:18     3:07:02   14:07     3:04:52
2295  Michelle Horner        F 45-49    221/301     1:31:47       14:01     1:33:14     3:07:23   14:08     3:05:01
2296  Haley Horner           F 18-24    194/213     1:31:46       14:01     1:33:16     3:07:23   14:08     3:05:02
2297  Tracey Hawkins         F 55-59    116/176     1:28:39       13:32     1:36:28     3:08:46   14:08     3:05:06
2298  Casey Hawkins          F 25-29    351/396     1:28:39       13:33     1:36:28     3:08:46   14:08     3:05:06
2299  Mary Catherine Roberts F 25-29    352/396     1:30:38       13:51     1:34:29     3:07:18   14:08     3:05:07
2300  Holly Weber            F 40-44    338/426     1:28:54       13:35     1:36:16     3:06:55   14:08     3:05:09
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2301  Jennifer Wolfe         F 40-44    339/426     1:28:58       13:35     1:36:37     3:06:57   14:10     3:05:34
2302  Denies Myers           F 50-54    163/234     1:28:57       13:35     1:36:38     3:06:57   14:10     3:05:35
2303  Kayla Rahn             F 18-24    195/213     1:24:48       12:57     1:40:55     3:09:45   14:11     3:05:42
2304  Angela Schmitt         F 40-44    340/426     1:25:16       13:02     1:40:45     3:08:33   14:12     3:06:01
2305  Cindy Watts            F 35-39    458/527     1:29:02       13:36     1:37:00     3:08:12   14:13     3:06:02
2306  Christina Caserta      F 50-54    164/234     1:29:02       13:36     1:37:01     3:08:12   14:13     3:06:02
2307  Jessica McDaniel       F 30-34    367/423     1:30:38       13:51     1:35:28     3:10:05   14:13     3:06:05
2308  Amber Dahlhoff         F 30-34    368/423     1:28:31       13:31     1:37:37     3:07:03   14:13     3:06:08
2309  Beverly Johnson        F 60-64     53/100     1:30:14       13:47     1:35:59     3:10:03   14:13     3:06:12
2310  Becca Neises           F 30-34    369/423     1:33:16       14:15     1:33:03     3:09:27   14:14     3:06:18
2311  Tomeka Livers          F 45-49    222/301     1:29:37       13:41     1:36:43     3:09:18   14:14     3:06:19
2312  Ashley Valenzuela      F 25-29    353/396     1:34:37       14:27     1:31:45     3:09:23   14:14     3:06:21
2313  Courtney Centrello     F 18-24    196/213     1:30:01       13:45     1:36:29     3:08:30   14:15     3:06:30
2314  Kimberly Zellars       F 60-64     54/100     1:36:19       14:43     1:30:18     3:08:37   14:15     3:06:36
2315  Lisa Giambra           F 45-49    223/301     1:39:35       15:13     1:27:04     3:09:22   14:15     3:06:38
2316  Joyce Dringenburg      F 60-64     55/100     1:32:31       14:08     1:34:14     3:10:47   14:16     3:06:44
2317  Natalie Funk           F 45-49    224/301     1:34:19       14:24     1:32:26     3:10:35   14:16     3:06:45
2318  Catherine Beaucham     F 35-39    459/527     1:30:32       13:50     1:36:16     3:10:57   14:16     3:06:47
2319  Danielle Bonar         F 35-39    460/527     1:30:30       13:49     1:36:18     3:10:57   14:16     3:06:48
2320  Julie Giles            F 55-59    117/176     1:32:27       14:07     1:34:22     3:09:48   14:16     3:06:49
2321  Margaret Weiner        F 35-39    461/527     1:29:35       13:41     1:37:19     3:09:36   14:16     3:06:53
2322  Shannon Anderson       F 35-39    462/527     1:29:36       13:41     1:37:17     3:09:37   14:16     3:06:53
2323  Jeanne Wise            F 60-64     56/100     1:26:48       13:16     1:40:15     3:09:26   14:17     3:07:02
2324  Tracie Johnson         F 50-54    165/234     1:33:02       14:13     1:34:02     3:08:27   14:17     3:07:03
2325  Angela Wallace         F 40-44    341/426     1:33:02       14:13     1:34:02     3:08:27   14:17     3:07:03
2326  Rachel Frock           F 30-34    370/423     1:26:02       13:09     1:41:08     3:10:54   14:18     3:07:10
2327  Kelly Spangler  Parkhu F 40-44    342/426     1:12:59       11:09     1:54:13     3:07:39   14:18     3:07:12
2328  Brandi Foster          F 25-29    354/396     1:30:52       13:53     1:36:23     3:08:36   14:18     3:07:14
2329  Julie Glassmeyer       F 45-49    225/301     1:35:38       14:36     1:31:38     3:11:30   14:18     3:07:15
2330  Barbara Friend         F 70-74       6/18     1:35:37       14:36     1:31:38     3:11:31   14:18     3:07:15
2331  Mary Braun             F 45-49    226/301     1:32:26       14:07     1:34:59     3:10:25   14:19     3:07:25
2332  Barb Benkert           F 60-64     57/100     1:32:01       14:03     1:35:33     3:09:54   14:19     3:07:33
2333  Jillian Kavinsky       F 18-24    197/213     1:33:40       14:18     1:34:02     3:09:50   14:20     3:07:41
2334  Grace Hertlein         F 18-24    198/213     1:33:40       14:18     1:34:02     3:09:50   14:20     3:07:42
2335  Diana Nash             F 60-64     58/100     1:33:13       14:14     1:34:37     3:10:49   14:21     3:07:50
2336  Laurie Kanter          F 45-49    227/301     1:33:55       14:21     1:34:00     3:11:58   14:21     3:07:54
2337  Sara Angel             F 35-39    463/527     1:36:56       14:48     1:31:00     3:12:01   14:21     3:07:56
2338  Lisa Wichmann          F 50-54    166/234     1:33:56       14:21     1:34:01     3:11:58   14:21     3:07:56
2339  Jody Taylor Dunn       F 40-44    343/426     1:20:47       12:20     1:47:10     3:18:39   14:21     3:07:57
2340  Llee Sivitz            F 70-74       7/18     1:30:48       13:52     1:37:10     3:10:20   14:21     3:07:57
2341  Lisa Garber            F 30-34    371/423     1:33:12       14:14     1:34:51     3:10:27   14:22     3:08:02
2342  Sarah Kairis           F 30-34    372/423     1:33:10       14:14     1:34:53     3:10:27   14:22     3:08:03
2343  Terri Defife           F 40-44    344/426     1:30:22       13:48     1:37:43     3:09:43   14:22     3:08:04
2344  Holly Brinkerhoff      F 35-39    464/527     1:30:22       13:48     1:37:43     3:09:43   14:22     3:08:05
2345  Constance Williams     F 65-69      22/48     1:29:26       13:40     1:38:41     3:10:12   14:22     3:08:07
2346  Connie Helmers         F 55-59    118/176     1:33:13       14:14     1:35:09     3:11:21   14:23     3:08:22
2347  Jeanne Handorf         F 55-59    119/176     1:32:41       14:09     1:36:14     3:13:17   14:26     3:08:54
2348  Melissa Fugett         F 40-44    345/426     1:32:43       14:10     1:36:15     3:13:17   14:26     3:08:58
2349  Patricia Linhart       F 65-69      23/48     1:33:36       14:18     1:35:23     3:11:49   14:26     3:08:58
2350  Erica Wesseler         F 25-29    355/396     1:31:25       13:58     1:37:38     3:11:18   14:26     3:09:03
2351  Megan Wamsley          F 30-34    373/423     1:31:25       13:58     1:37:38     3:11:18   14:26     3:09:03
2352  Krista Meadows         F 45-49    228/301     1:28:10       13:28     1:41:01     3:12:25   14:27     3:09:11
2353  Vicky Gasca Alyo       F 45-49    229/301     1:28:05       13:27     1:41:07     3:14:06   14:27     3:09:12
2354  Barbara Chamberlin     F 70-74       8/18     1:34:52       14:29     1:34:30     3:13:03   14:28     3:09:21
2355  Laura Waltz            F 30-34    374/423     1:32:45       14:10     1:36:41     3:13:45   14:28     3:09:26
2356  Elizabeth Mills        F 35-39    465/527     1:32:47       14:10     1:36:40     3:13:45   14:28     3:09:27
2357  Barb Savage            F 55-59    120/176     1:32:46       14:10     1:36:42     3:13:46   14:28     3:09:27
2358  Karen Bull             F 45-49    230/301     1:35:57       14:39     1:33:33     3:13:10   14:28     3:09:29
2359  Dianne Murray          F 70-74       9/18     1:36:02       14:40     1:33:35     3:13:56   14:29     3:09:37
2360  Amy Isaacs             F 25-29    356/396     1:36:25       14:44     1:33:13     3:13:48   14:29     3:09:37
2361  Emma Schmidt           F 30-34    375/423     1:23:31       12:45     1:46:13     3:13:34   14:29     3:09:44
2362  Clarrissa Stinson      F 45-49    231/301     1:28:41       13:33     1:41:06     3:23:33   14:30     3:09:47
2363  Judy Fellinger         F 50-54    167/234     1:30:52       13:53     1:39:08     3:12:58   14:31     3:10:00
2364  Hanna Fellinger        F 25-29    357/396     1:30:52       13:53     1:39:08     3:12:58   14:31     3:10:00
2365  Rachel Stephenson      F 18-24    199/213     1:30:52       13:53     1:39:10     3:12:58   14:31     3:10:01
2366  Aretha Furr            F 45-49    232/301     1:30:40       13:51     1:39:26     3:10:12   14:31     3:10:05
2367  Pamela Truelove-Walker F 45-49    233/301     1:31:41       14:00     1:38:33     3:14:22   14:32     3:10:13
2368  Mary Beth Salyers      F 65-69      24/48     1:35:28       14:35     1:34:46     3:13:14   14:32     3:10:13
2369  Anne McSwigan          F 50-54    168/234     1:35:28       14:35     1:34:48     3:13:16   14:32     3:10:15
2370  Elaine Parulis         F 60-64     59/100     1:36:25       14:44     1:33:52     3:12:15   14:32     3:10:17
2371  Jenni Kraft            F 30-34    376/423     1:31:53       14:02     1:38:28     3:13:18   14:32     3:10:20
2372  Jessica Tuemler        F 30-34    377/423     1:23:54       12:49     1:46:29     3:13:39   14:32     3:10:23
2373  Kendra Dewberry        F 35-39    466/527     1:34:02       14:22     1:36:24     3:13:10   14:33     3:10:26
2374  Karen Childs           F 50-54    169/234     1:32:26       14:07     1:38:08     3:13:06   14:33     3:10:34
2375  Jenny Harris           F 35-39    467/527     1:33:56       14:21     1:36:45     3:14:31   14:34     3:10:40
2376  Katie McCord           F 18-24    200/213     1:36:28       14:44     1:34:24     3:15:15   14:35     3:10:52
2377  Nadine Paley           F 50-54    170/234     1:35:20       14:34     1:35:34     3:14:13   14:35     3:10:54
2378  Jill Janzaruk          F 45-49    234/301     1:35:20       14:34     1:35:35     3:14:13   14:35     3:10:54
2379  Lisa Lindon            F 55-59    121/176     1:35:20       14:34     1:35:35     3:14:13   14:35     3:10:54
2380  Jonda Duke             F 45-49    235/301     1:35:46       14:38     1:35:11     3:14:54   14:35     3:10:56
2381  Michelle Krebs         F 50-54    171/234     1:29:50       13:43     1:41:28     3:13:55   14:37     3:11:18
2382  Patrina Bishop         F 55-59    122/176     1:26:31       13:13     1:44:49     3:13:56   14:37     3:11:19
2383  Alice Schneider        F 75-79        1/2     1:35:58       14:40     1:35:22     3:13:45   14:37     3:11:20
2384  Robin Verdon           F 40-44    346/426     1:29:46       13:43     1:41:45     3:14:01   14:38     3:11:30
2385  Natasha Porter         F 40-44    347/426     1:30:02       13:45     1:41:30     3:14:55   14:38     3:11:31
2386  Nancy Wetterer         F 65-69      25/48     1:32:41       14:09     1:38:57     3:12:57   14:38     3:11:37
2387  Grace Winstel          F 14-17      15/19     1:34:25       14:25     1:37:35     3:15:19   14:40     3:11:59
2388  Caroline Winstel       F 18-24    201/213     1:34:26       14:25     1:37:35     3:15:19   14:40     3:12:01
2389  Megan Deel             F 25-29    358/396     1:34:58       14:30     1:37:05     3:16:10   14:40     3:12:02
2390  Melinda J Trevor       F 55-59    123/176     1:26:58       13:17     1:45:05     3:14:00   14:40     3:12:03
2391  Shannon Rower          F 40-44    348/426     1:34:35       14:27     1:37:30     3:13:38   14:40     3:12:05
2392  Marcella Hsiung        F 80-84        1/2     1:34:04       14:22     1:38:08     3:14:22   14:41     3:12:11
2393  Nicole Davis           F 30-34    378/423     1:30:03       13:45     1:42:11     3:16:11   14:41     3:12:13
2394  Marietta Kenneweg      F 60-64     60/100     1:30:04       13:45     1:42:10     3:16:11   14:41     3:12:14
2395  Laurel Lammers         F 50-54    172/234     1:37:35       14:54     1:34:43     3:15:45   14:41     3:12:17
2396  Gail Alford            F 60-64     61/100     1:35:19       14:34     1:37:01     3:15:49   14:41     3:12:20
2397  Carol Huesing          F 55-59    124/176     1:35:18       14:33     1:37:03     3:15:49   14:41     3:12:21
2398  Amanda Meeker          F 35-39    468/527     1:34:13       14:23     1:38:09     3:15:29   14:41     3:12:21
2399  Rhianna Harless        F 35-39    469/527     1:33:32       14:17     1:38:50     3:16:30   14:41     3:12:21
2400  Patricia Reid          F 60-64     62/100     1:37:02       14:49     1:35:20     3:15:05   14:41     3:12:21
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2401  Valerie Thuma          F 45-49    236/301     1:42:40       15:41     1:29:52     3:22:16   14:42     3:12:31
2402  Nancy Nally            F 40-44    349/426     1:36:03       14:40     1:36:32     3:16:56   14:42     3:12:34
2403  Shauna Hastings        F 45-49    237/301     1:33:57       14:21     1:38:46     3:16:14   14:43     3:12:43
2404  Danielle Kraatz        F 40-44    350/426     1:33:59       14:21     1:38:45     3:16:14   14:43     3:12:43
2405  Jody Collier           F 65-69      26/48     1:33:59       14:21     1:38:45     3:16:14   14:43     3:12:43
2406  Kellie Rohleder        F 35-39    470/527     1:31:28       13:58     1:41:19     3:13:27   14:43     3:12:46
2407  Amanda Bratschie       F 35-39    471/527     1:29:49       13:43     1:43:00     3:24:13   14:43     3:12:48
2408  Kathy Schickel         F 55-59    125/176     1:32:20       14:06     1:40:34     3:15:59   14:44     3:12:54
2409  Kristine Gehler        F 30-34    379/423     1:32:18       14:06     1:40:37     3:16:00   14:44     3:12:54
2410  Lizz Lizz              F 35-39    472/527     1:34:02       14:22     1:38:54     3:15:39   14:44     3:12:55
2411  Pamela Minnemann       F 45-49    238/301     1:36:59       14:49     1:35:58     3:16:01   14:44     3:12:57
2412  Jacqueline Edmerson    F 50-54    173/234     1:32:08       14:04     1:40:50     3:16:38   14:44     3:12:58
2413  Megan Brenner          F 25-29    359/396     1:34:18       14:24     1:38:41     3:17:01   14:44     3:12:59
2414  Kathleen Brenner       F 30-34    380/423     1:34:19       14:24     1:38:45     3:17:05   14:45     3:13:03
2415  Amy Moertle            F 50-54    174/234     1:32:52       14:11     1:40:13     3:17:13   14:45     3:13:05
2416  Molly Piller           F 18-24    202/213     1:31:39       14:00     1:41:31     3:16:07   14:45     3:13:09
2417  Lori Piller            F 25-29    360/396     1:31:43       14:01     1:41:28     3:16:10   14:45     3:13:10
2418  Sara Boiman            F 30-34    381/423     1:31:40       14:00     1:41:31     3:16:10   14:45     3:13:10
2419  Janet Dorger           F 50-54    175/234     1:38:47       15:05     1:34:24     3:16:15   14:45     3:13:10
2420  Kathy Stevie           F 65-69      27/48     1:38:46       15:05     1:34:26     3:16:15   14:45     3:13:12
2421  Patricia Lehman        F 65-69      28/48     1:34:35       14:27     1:38:47     3:17:47   14:46     3:13:22
2422  Chloe Anderson         F 14-17      16/19     1:32:28       14:07     1:40:58     3:15:53   14:46     3:13:25
2423  Jude Anderson          F 40-44    351/426     1:32:28       14:07     1:41:00     3:15:54   14:46     3:13:27
2424  Jennifer Bailey        F 35-39    473/527     1:34:52       14:29     1:38:40     3:16:12   14:47     3:13:32
2425  Megan Rook             F 30-34    382/423     1:32:24       14:07     1:41:10     3:15:04   14:47     3:13:33
2426  Stacey Roark           F 35-39    474/527     1:36:07       14:41     1:37:32     3:13:38   14:47     3:13:38
2427  Margaret Champion      F 70-74      10/18     1:37:50       14:57     1:35:52     3:19:35   14:48     3:13:41
2428  Hannah Roberts         F 25-29    361/396     1:33:23       14:16     1:40:25     3:15:36   14:48     3:13:47
2429  Margaret Lienhart      F 70-74      11/18     1:36:16       14:42     1:37:37     3:15:55   14:48     3:13:53
2430  Toni Godfrey           F 50-54    176/234     1:36:34       14:45     1:37:20     3:16:51   14:48     3:13:53
2431  Abby Guirguis          F 45-49    239/301     1:30:28       13:49     1:43:36     3:17:28   14:49     3:14:03
2432  Natalie Segrist        F 35-39    475/527     1:34:35       14:27     1:39:31     3:16:45   14:49     3:14:06
2433  Leighann Rechtin       F 40-44    352/426     1:37:22       14:52     1:36:59     3:19:04   14:51     3:14:21
2434  Amanda Purcell         F 35-39    476/527     1:37:21       14:52     1:37:01     3:19:04   14:51     3:14:21
2435  Janella Straw          F 40-44    353/426     1:35:19       14:34     1:39:07     3:18:02   14:51     3:14:25
2436  Angie White            F 40-44    354/426     1:34:55       14:30     1:39:32     3:16:54   14:51     3:14:27
2437  Jessica Thomas         F 25-29    362/396     1:27:40       13:23     1:46:48     3:16:03   14:51     3:14:28
2438  Linda Weber            F 55-59    126/176     1:37:15       14:51     1:37:16     3:23:09   14:51     3:14:30
2439  Barbara Buchert        F 60-64     63/100     1:37:18       14:52     1:37:13     3:23:09   14:51     3:14:31
2440  Kelly Downard          F 40-44    355/426     1:36:00       14:40     1:38:37     3:18:49   14:52     3:14:37
2441  Lisa Downard           F 50-54    177/234     1:36:00       14:40     1:38:37     3:18:49   14:52     3:14:37
2442  Angie Kenton           F 35-39    477/527     1:32:57       14:12     1:41:58     3:18:13   14:53     3:14:54
2443  Capri Brabender        F 35-39    478/527     1:35:40       14:37     1:39:17     3:18:02   14:53     3:14:56
2444  Cherri Bechtol         F 50-54    178/234     1:36:31       14:44     1:38:29     3:18:46   14:54     3:14:59
2445  Michelle Bruns         F 45-49    240/301     1:35:44       14:37     1:39:21     3:16:17   14:54     3:15:05
2446  Mandy Schultz          F 40-44    356/426     1:35:44       14:37     1:39:21     3:16:17   14:54     3:15:05
2447  Judy Perkinson         F 60-64     64/100     1:35:10       14:32     1:39:58     3:16:51   14:54     3:15:07
2448  Heather Carrick        F 40-44    357/426     1:29:29       13:40     1:45:46     3:17:37   14:55     3:15:14
2449  Tiffanie Smith         F 35-39    479/527     1:37:47       14:56     1:37:28     3:17:50   14:55     3:15:15
2450  Angela Damron          F 40-44    358/426     1:37:47       14:56     1:37:30     3:17:50   14:55     3:15:16
2451  Jennifer Blomer        F 40-44    359/426     1:37:07       14:50     1:38:15     3:19:15   14:55     3:15:22
2452  Jamie Hoffpauir        F 50-54    179/234     1:34:06       14:22     1:41:25     3:24:43   14:56     3:15:31
2453  Charlene Younger       F 55-59    127/176     1:36:37       14:45     1:39:02     3:18:04   14:57     3:15:39
2454  Amy Brubaker           F 50-54    180/234     1:36:38       14:46     1:39:02     3:18:04   14:57     3:15:39
2455  Terri Bremer           F 55-59    128/176     1:36:21       14:43     1:39:37     3:19:35   14:58     3:15:57
2456  Lisa Washington        F 50-54    181/234     1:36:11       14:41     1:39:50     3:19:27   14:58     3:16:00
2457  Jamie Sizemore         F 60-64     65/100     1:38:57       15:07     1:37:28     3:19:46   15:00     3:16:25
2458  Theresa Ehrhardt       F 50-54    182/234     1:30:51       13:53     1:45:43     3:17:53   15:01     3:16:34
2459  Patsy Kaschalk         F 55-59    129/176     1:36:06       14:41     1:40:31     3:18:34   15:01     3:16:36
2460  MacKenzie Kaschalk     F 18-24    203/213     1:36:15       14:42     1:40:22     3:18:34   15:01     3:16:37
2461  Elizabeth Harig        F 30-34    383/423     1:40:26       15:20     1:36:16     3:19:06   15:01     3:16:42
2462  Marie Sweeney          F 65-69      29/48     1:39:04       15:08     1:37:38     3:19:12   15:01     3:16:42
2463  Nancy Hendricks        F 65-69      30/48     1:39:05       15:08     1:37:38     3:19:12   15:01     3:16:42
2464  Jean Zang              F 60-64     66/100     1:38:34       15:03     1:38:09     3:19:26   15:01     3:16:43
2465  Kim Chamberland        F 50-54    183/234     1:38:34       15:03     1:38:10     3:19:26   15:01     3:16:43
2466  Melanie Kleier         F 50-54    184/234     1:38:38       15:04     1:38:11     3:18:35   15:02     3:16:49
2467  Kimberly Roetting      F 35-39    480/527     1:32:55       14:12     1:43:58     3:19:51   15:02     3:16:53
2468  Robbin Dillingham      F 60-64     67/100     1:34:39       14:27     1:42:18     3:19:55   15:02     3:16:56
2469  Rosanna Goodrich       F 30-34    384/423     1:39:35       15:13     1:37:26     3:19:45   15:03     3:17:00
2470  Molly Staley           F 30-34    385/423     1:39:07       15:08     1:38:13     3:20:08   15:04     3:17:20
2471  Ali Delianides         F 30-34    386/423     1:39:10       15:09     1:38:12     3:20:09   15:04     3:17:21
2472  Sarah Hrezo            F 18-24    204/213     1:34:27       14:26     1:42:57     3:20:10   15:05     3:17:24
2473  Amanda Ryan            F 30-34    387/423     1:39:10       15:09     1:38:19     3:20:17   15:05     3:17:29
2474  Nilsa Rivera           F 40-44    360/426     1:32:48       14:10     1:44:49     3:18:14   15:06     3:17:37
2475  Leah Weitzman          F 45-49    241/301     1:39:38       15:13     1:38:11     3:21:49   15:06     3:17:48
2476  Patricia Honeck        F 60-64     68/100     1:40:35       15:22     1:37:24     3:21:16   15:07     3:17:59
2477  Lauren Neeley          F 30-34    388/423     1:34:27       14:26     1:43:34     3:20:48   15:07     3:18:01
2478  Melanie Greiner        F 40-44    361/426     1:34:28       14:26     1:43:34     3:20:48   15:07     3:18:01
2479  Cindy Becker           F 60-64     69/100     1:40:34       15:22     1:37:39     3:20:34   15:08     3:18:12
2480  Kaitlyn Schrader       F 25-29    363/396     1:37:28       14:53     1:40:45     3:21:27   15:08     3:18:13
2481  Anita Schrader         F 50-54    185/234     1:37:29       14:53     1:40:46     3:21:27   15:08     3:18:14
2482  Kam Plaatje            F 45-49    242/301     1:36:54       14:48     1:41:27     3:20:06   15:09     3:18:20
2483  Kathy Whitney          F 55-59    130/176     1:36:52       14:48     1:41:29     3:20:06   15:09     3:18:20
2484  Brenda Harry           F 65-69      31/48     1:39:11       15:09     1:39:13     3:20:21   15:09     3:18:23
2485  Barbara Clark          F 60-64     70/100     1:39:11       15:09     1:39:13     3:20:21   15:09     3:18:23
2486  Michelle Litmer        F 40-44    362/426     1:39:47       15:14     1:38:41     3:21:56   15:09     3:18:27
2487  Melissa Roark          F 40-44    363/426     1:33:08       14:14     1:45:44     3:22:45   15:11     3:18:52
2488  Traci Osborne          F 30-34    389/423     1:41:52       15:34     1:37:14     3:19:53   15:12     3:19:06
2489  Beverly Hughes         F 50-54    186/234     1:40:52       15:24     1:38:16     3:24:16   15:12     3:19:07
2490  Michelle Thompson      F 35-39    481/527     1:37:42       14:55     1:41:49     3:20:42   15:14     3:19:30
2491  Tina George            F 40-44    364/426     1:37:40       14:55     1:41:51     3:20:43   15:14     3:19:31
2492  Emily Lancaster        F 25-29    364/396     1:36:43       14:46     1:42:55     3:23:51   15:15     3:19:37
2493  Sucharitha Nalagatla   F 50-54    187/234     1:40:53       15:25     1:38:49     3:23:35   15:15     3:19:41
2494  Jody Beamer            F 35-39    482/527     1:37:43       14:55     1:42:05     3:22:26   15:16     3:19:47
2495  Laura Hoy              F 35-39    483/527     1:32:49       14:11     1:47:08     3:21:12   15:16     3:19:57
2496  Carolyn Bruns          F 45-49    243/301     1:41:18       15:28     1:38:43     3:23:35   15:17     3:20:00
2497  Britney Fisher         F 45-49    244/301     1:41:22       15:29     1:38:40     3:23:35   15:17     3:20:02
2498  Joharlin Rivera        F 35-39    484/527     1:35:33       14:36     1:44:30     3:21:44   15:17     3:20:03
2499  Anne Hissett           F 70-74      12/18     1:38:50       15:06     1:41:25     3:24:43   15:18     3:20:15
2500  Molly Pierani          F 25-29    365/396     1:34:49       14:29     1:45:28     3:22:53   15:18     3:20:17
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2501  Holly Lauer            F 25-29    366/396     1:35:19       14:34     1:44:58     3:24:50   15:18     3:20:17
2502  Jo Garton              F 30-34    390/423     1:35:22       14:34     1:44:56     3:24:51   15:18     3:20:17
2503  Audrey Donat           F 25-29    367/396     1:35:19       14:34     1:44:59     3:24:51   15:18     3:20:17
2504  Michelle Tammaro       F 30-34    391/423     1:34:19       14:24     1:46:03     3:23:53   15:18     3:20:21
2505  Paula Smith            F 35-39    485/527     1:34:22       14:25     1:46:03     3:23:55   15:18     3:20:24
2506  Emily Adams            F 30-34    392/423     1:36:21       14:43     1:44:15     3:24:38   15:19     3:20:36
2507  Becky Gardner          F 55-59    131/176     1:36:24       14:43     1:44:12     3:24:38   15:19     3:20:36
2508  Janet Frock            F 60-64     71/100     1:36:28       14:44     1:44:10     3:24:22   15:19     3:20:38
2509  Shavonne Bauer         F 55-59    132/176     1:41:13       15:28     1:39:38     3:24:39   15:20     3:20:51
2510  Liz Jackson            F 45-49    245/301     1:34:48       14:29     1:46:14     3:30:31   15:21     3:21:01
2511  Emily Gamble           F 25-29    368/396     1:36:36       14:45     1:44:26     3:24:55   15:21     3:21:01
2512  Rebeca James           F 35-39    486/527     1:27:19       13:20     1:53:48     3:23:17   15:22     3:21:07
2513  Jessica Garwood        F 35-39    487/527     1:27:19       13:20     1:53:48     3:23:17   15:22     3:21:07
2514  Wendy Nijakowski       F 45-49    246/301     1:40:30       15:21     1:40:38     3:23:22   15:22     3:21:07
2515  Shawn Lewis            F 45-49    247/301     1:40:28       15:21     1:40:40     3:23:22   15:22     3:21:07
2516  Christina Jarvis       F 25-29    369/396     1:39:54       15:16     1:41:16     3:24:19   15:22     3:21:09
2517  Debbie Porter          F 60-64     72/100     1:41:26       15:30     1:39:51     3:22:22   15:22     3:21:17
2518  Tara Rammel            F 40-44    365/426     1:36:28       14:44     1:44:54     3:25:27   15:23     3:21:21
2519  Alice Rericha          F 40-44    366/426     1:42:25       15:39     1:38:58     3:22:59   15:23     3:21:23
2520  Karen Schlosser        F 60-64     73/100     1:39:32       15:12     1:41:58     3:25:25   15:23     3:21:30
2521  Ann Brady              F 60-64     74/100     1:39:33       15:12     1:41:59     3:25:26   15:23     3:21:31
2522  Po Reffitt             F 40-44    367/426     1:41:24       15:29     1:40:13     3:23:13   15:24     3:21:36
2523  Melody Scharfenberger  F 60-64     75/100     1:43:26       15:48     1:38:16     3:25:36   15:24     3:21:41
2524  Kimberly Baumgartner   F 35-39    488/527     1:39:09       15:09     1:42:52     3:29:36   15:26     3:22:01
2525  Christy Vonderschmidt  F 40-44    368/426     1:39:11       15:09     1:42:50     3:29:37   15:26     3:22:01
2526  Molly Cecil            F 30-34    393/423     1:40:39       15:22     1:41:35     3:24:43   15:27     3:22:13
2527  Pamela Carroll         F 35-39    489/527     1:44:52       16:01     1:37:25     3:23:27   15:27     3:22:16
2528  Sarah Kastner          F 30-34    394/423     1:39:31       15:12     1:42:53     3:26:29   15:27     3:22:24
2529  Katherine Minton       F 40-44    369/426     1:38:37       15:04     1:43:47     3:24:09   15:27     3:22:24
2530  Bobbi Barber           F 35-39    490/527     1:38:37       15:04     1:43:48     3:24:11   15:28     3:22:25
2531  Melissa Price-Schmitt  F 35-39    491/527     1:28:39       13:33     1:53:48     3:25:51   15:28     3:22:27
2532  Piyada Jiradamkerng    F 40-44    370/426     1:40:35       15:22     1:41:55     3:25:00   15:28     3:22:30
2533  Sara Carlisle          F 35-39    492/527     1:40:36       15:22     1:41:54     3:25:01   15:28     3:22:30
2534  Andrea Slesinski       F 35-39    493/527     1:37:06       14:50     1:45:27     3:25:45   15:28     3:22:33
2535  Tiffany Kidd           F 40-44    371/426     1:39:28       15:12     1:43:06     3:34:01   15:28     3:22:33
2536  Amanda Lewis           F 35-39    494/527     1:35:18       14:33     1:47:19     3:25:03   15:28     3:22:37
2537  Jessica Wilfert        F 25-29    370/396     1:36:05       14:41     1:46:37     3:25:13   15:29     3:22:41
2538  Amy Moser              F 45-49    248/301     1:36:07       14:41     1:46:39     3:25:34   15:29     3:22:46
2539  Erin Zins              F 25-29    371/396     1:41:46       15:33     1:41:09     3:25:59   15:30     3:22:54
2540  Connie Zins            F 60-64     76/100     1:41:46       15:33     1:41:09     3:25:59   15:30     3:22:54
2541  Rachel Barr            F 25-29    372/396     1:39:25       15:11     1:43:39     3:23:34   15:30     3:23:03
2542  Terri Barr             F 65-69      32/48     1:39:26       15:11     1:43:38     3:23:34   15:30     3:23:03
2543  Andrea Pabin           F 45-49    249/301     1:39:30       15:12     1:43:39     3:25:18   15:31     3:23:08
2544  Amanda Stedam          F 25-29    373/396     1:31:19       13:57     1:51:56     3:26:32   15:31     3:23:14
2545  Terri Strole           F 35-39    495/527     1:36:09       14:41     1:47:13     3:25:50   15:32     3:23:22
2546  Alyce Lee              F 55-59    133/176     1:40:43       15:23     1:42:40     3:25:59   15:32     3:23:22
2547  Lindsay Garrison       F 35-39    496/527     1:41:53       15:34     1:41:40     3:26:57   15:33     3:23:32
2548  Maura Carpinello       F 40-44    372/426     1:41:51       15:33     1:41:42     3:26:57   15:33     3:23:32
2549  Karlen Topping         F 45-49    250/301     1:39:42       15:14     1:43:59     3:26:47   15:33     3:23:40
2550  Susan Wesley           F 65-69      33/48     1:42:52       15:43     1:40:50     3:26:49   15:33     3:23:42
2551  Pamela McKie           F 55-59    134/176     1:42:53       15:43     1:40:50     3:26:49   15:33     3:23:42
2552  Patricia Tetirick      F 65-69      34/48     1:42:53       15:43     1:40:50     3:26:49   15:33     3:23:42
2553  Donna Pickett          F 60-64     77/100     1:42:57       15:43     1:40:48     3:26:49   15:34     3:23:44
2554  Megan Hedrick          F 30-34    395/423     1:40:09       15:18     1:43:38     3:25:19   15:34     3:23:46
2555  Karen Martin           F 70-74      13/18     1:40:57       15:25     1:43:17     3:27:13   15:36     3:24:13
2556  Marge Sterling         F 40-44    373/426     1:37:41       14:55     1:46:37     3:27:53   15:36     3:24:17
2557  Megan Feary            F 30-34    396/423     1:40:54       15:25     1:43:45     3:27:57   15:38     3:24:38
2558  Katherine Lear         F 30-34    397/423     1:36:39       14:46     1:48:08     3:28:57   15:38     3:24:47
2559  Kara Harvey            F 40-44    374/426     1:44:04       15:54     1:40:50     3:28:10   15:39     3:24:53
2560  Amanda Graziano        F 30-34    398/423     1:43:03       15:44     1:41:56     3:27:53   15:39     3:24:58
2561  Hannah Kemen           F 14-17      17/19     1:35:47       14:38     1:49:14     3:26:13   15:39     3:25:00
2562  Carolyn Karageorges    F 45-49    251/301     1:40:27       15:21     1:44:44     3:28:54   15:40     3:25:11
2563  Alma Helpling          F 60-64     78/100     1:40:26       15:20     1:44:46     3:28:54   15:40     3:25:11
2564  Lizzie Helpling        F 25-29    374/396     1:40:27       15:21     1:44:46     3:28:54   15:40     3:25:12
2565  Shannon Hall           F 40-44    375/426     1:41:35       15:31     1:43:49     3:28:56   15:41     3:25:24
2566  Rachelle Richardson    F 40-44    376/426     1:38:53       15:06     1:46:35     3:29:02   15:41     3:25:27
2567  Jessica Eastham        F 40-44    377/426     1:38:54       15:06     1:46:34     3:29:02   15:42     3:25:28
2568  Kathy Lansberry        F 50-54    188/234     1:39:55       15:16     1:45:34     3:28:09   15:42     3:25:29
2569  Virgie Holyfield       F 40-44    378/426     1:36:04       14:40     1:49:39     3:26:20   15:43     3:25:42
2570  Kristen Hench          F 30-34    399/423     1:41:07       15:27     1:44:39     3:26:35   15:43     3:25:45
2571  Nichole Fox            F 35-39    497/527     1:38:20       15:01     1:47:26     3:27:48   15:43     3:25:45
2572  Lauren Roth            F 40-44    379/426     1:45:06       16:03     1:40:45     3:29:45   15:43     3:25:50
2573  Barbara Wendel         F 70-74      14/18     1:45:07       16:03     1:40:44     3:29:46   15:43     3:25:50
2574  Shahira Schine         F 35-39    498/527     1:43:08       15:45     1:42:49     3:27:03   15:44     3:25:57
2575  Evelyn Guzman          F 45-49    252/301     1:39:45       15:14     1:46:17     3:30:03   15:44     3:26:02
2576  Gina Hall              F 45-49    253/301     1:40:13       15:18     1:45:52     3:28:25   15:44     3:26:04
2577  Shelby Lucas           F 30-34    400/423     1:40:13       15:18     1:45:52     3:28:25   15:44     3:26:05
2578  Angie Bonavita         F 50-54    189/234     1:41:27       15:30     1:44:40     3:28:42   15:44     3:26:07
2579  Laura Duke             F 50-54    190/234     1:41:25       15:29     1:44:42     3:28:42   15:45     3:26:07
2580  Susan Moellinger       F 50-54    191/234     1:40:35       15:22     1:45:35     3:29:02   15:45     3:26:10
2581  Vilmaris Conigliaro    F 30-34    401/423     1:41:48       15:33     1:44:26     3:28:47   15:45     3:26:14
2582  Shari Lecky            F 45-49    254/301     1:43:39       15:50     1:42:52     3:30:43   15:46     3:26:30
2583  Christine Kiefer       F 40-44    380/426     1:43:37       15:50     1:42:56     3:30:45   15:46     3:26:32
2584  Ashley Goebel          F 25-29    375/396     1:41:48       15:33     1:44:47     3:29:22   15:47     3:26:34
2585  Linda Hesford          F 55-59    135/176     1:42:49       15:42     1:43:50     3:30:17   15:47     3:26:38
2586  Katie Evans            F 40-44    381/426     1:41:11       15:27     1:45:37     3:27:58   15:48     3:26:48
2587  Katie Evans            F 40-44    382/426     1:41:11       15:27     1:45:37     3:27:59   15:48     3:26:48
2588  Zaniah Davis           F 18-24    205/213     1:30:15       13:47     1:56:37     3:29:06   15:48     3:26:52
2589  Polly Elmlinger        F 50-54    192/234     1:47:53       16:29     1:39:01     3:29:43   15:48     3:26:53
2590  Sabrina McGill         F 45-49    255/301     1:44:06       15:54     1:42:50     3:27:04   15:48     3:26:56
2591  Lisa Hardesty          F 55-59    136/176     1:44:55       16:01     1:42:07     3:29:54   15:49     3:27:01
2592  Renee Yinger           F 50-54    193/234     1:36:07       14:41     1:51:05     3:29:40   15:49     3:27:12
2593  Amanda Maynard         F 35-39    499/527     1:36:08       14:41     1:51:05     3:29:41   15:50     3:27:13
2594  Keara Nadeau-Grandy    F 45-49    256/301     1:42:31       15:40     1:44:43     3:32:09   15:50     3:27:14
2595  Kerri Smith            F 40-44    383/426     1:38:38       15:04     1:48:39     3:31:29   15:50     3:27:17
2596  Carrie Rayburn         F 50-54    194/234     1:38:41       15:04     1:48:37     3:31:29   15:50     3:27:17
2597  Nancy Cunningham       F 65-69      35/48     1:40:21       15:20     1:47:23     3:28:42   15:52     3:27:43
2598  Eileen McCall          F 55-59    137/176     1:37:31       14:54     1:50:19     3:30:24   15:52     3:27:49
2599  Janet Moxley           F 60-64     79/100     1:46:13       16:13     1:41:37     3:32:37   15:52     3:27:49
2600  Monique Malone         F 40-44    384/426     1:44:33       15:58     1:43:17     3:31:28   15:52     3:27:50
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2601  Ann Sebastian          F 45-49    257/301     1:40:10       15:18     1:47:43     3:30:22   15:53     3:27:52
2602  Tricia Moore           F 45-49    258/301     1:40:10       15:18     1:47:43     3:30:22   15:53     3:27:53
2603  Monica Murphy          F 45-49    259/301     1:42:32       15:40     1:45:22     3:30:56   15:53     3:27:53
2604  Bobbie Faith           F 55-59    138/176     1:45:13       16:04     1:42:48     3:31:40   15:53     3:28:00
2605  Tracie Kaszubowski     F 35-39    500/527     1:42:51       15:43     1:45:18     3:28:57   15:54     3:28:08
2606  Retina Carter          F 35-39    501/527     1:37:56       14:58     1:50:19     3:31:23   15:54     3:28:15
2607  Denise Winstel         F 45-49    260/301     1:42:51       15:43     1:45:26     3:31:35   15:54     3:28:16
2608  Jenni Hilvert          F 45-49    261/301     1:42:53       15:43     1:45:23     3:31:36   15:54     3:28:16
2609  Stacy Recker           F 40-44    385/426     1:42:59       15:44     1:45:20     3:31:37   15:55     3:28:19
2610  Lisa Roseberry         F 50-54    195/234     1:42:58       15:44     1:45:22     3:31:36   15:55     3:28:20
2611  Kristen Willison       F 35-39    502/527     1:43:04       15:44     1:45:27     3:30:44   15:55     3:28:31
2612  Kimberly Bunn          F 40-44    386/426     1:41:21       15:29     1:47:10     3:30:44   15:55     3:28:31
2613  Andrea Brown           F 30-34    402/423     1:43:01       15:44     1:45:31     3:30:44   15:55     3:28:31
2614  Kim Wilcoxon           F 40-44    387/426     1:43:03       15:44     1:45:29     3:30:44   15:56     3:28:32
2615  Steph Cable            F 35-39    503/527     1:41:24       15:29     1:47:08     3:30:44   15:56     3:28:32
2616  Catlin Wells           F 25-29    376/396     1:43:06       15:45     1:45:27     3:30:44   15:56     3:28:33
2617  Julia Snyder           F 55-59    139/176     1:40:24       15:20     1:48:13     3:31:29   15:56     3:28:37
2618  Evelyn Jones           F 55-59    140/176     1:46:57       16:20     1:42:00     3:32:45   15:57     3:28:56
2619  Karen Kowalski         F 65-69      36/48     1:43:09       15:45     1:46:01     3:33:14   15:58     3:29:10
2620  Deonna Suggs           F 55-59    141/176     1:39:05       15:08     1:50:39     3:33:06   16:01     3:29:44
2621  Melanie Bates          F 65-69      37/48     1:45:23       16:06     1:44:28     3:32:53   16:02     3:29:50
2622  Brenda Edwards         F 55-59    142/176     1:40:45       15:23     1:49:20     3:32:33   16:03     3:30:04
2623  Patricia Molony        F 50-54    196/234     1:45:52       16:10     1:44:13     3:33:12   16:03     3:30:04
2624  Molly Poirier          F 40-44    388/426     1:43:06       15:45     1:47:16     3:33:52   16:04     3:30:22
2625  Patti Paulett          F 55-59    143/176     1:45:26       16:06     1:45:19     3:34:37   16:06     3:30:45
2626  Susan Cramer           F 55-59    144/176     1:45:29       16:07     1:45:17     3:34:37   16:06     3:30:45
2627  Catherine Luers        F 55-59    145/176     1:45:26       16:06     1:45:20     3:34:37   16:06     3:30:45
2628  Paula Harrell          F 45-49    262/301     1:45:54       16:10     1:45:08     3:33:56   16:07     3:31:01
2629  Jenny Booher           F 55-59    146/176     1:45:50       16:10     1:45:26     3:35:10   16:08     3:31:15
2630  Donna Abel             F 55-59    147/176     1:45:50       16:10     1:45:27     3:35:11   16:08     3:31:16
2631  Della Felton           F 55-59    148/176     1:45:48       16:10     1:45:29     3:35:11   16:08     3:31:17
2632  Lindsey Wittmer        F 25-29    377/396     1:45:07       16:03     1:46:15     3:33:01   16:09     3:31:22
2633  Nicki Eichhold         F 45-49    263/301     1:44:34       15:58     1:46:51     3:31:47   16:09     3:31:24
2634  Raven Nelson           F 25-29    378/396     1:39:12       15:09     1:52:15     3:32:50   16:09     3:31:27
2635  Eimee Donbar           F 45-49    264/301     1:47:28       16:25     1:44:00     3:35:16   16:09     3:31:27
2636  Julia Hartmann         F 55-59    149/176     1:44:35       15:58     1:46:53     3:31:50   16:09     3:31:28
2637  Tricia Baur            F 45-49    265/301     1:41:32       15:31     1:50:10     3:35:59   16:10     3:31:42
2638  Kathleen Oberer        F 70-74      15/18     1:44:36       15:59     1:47:13     3:34:46   16:11     3:31:48
2639  Heather Black          F 35-39    504/527     1:45:01       16:02     1:46:52     3:35:17   16:11     3:31:52
2640  Amy McKenzie           F 40-44    389/426     1:46:39       16:17     1:45:29     3:36:13   16:12     3:32:07
2641  Rose Burck             F 50-54    197/234     1:29:55       13:44     2:02:14     3:32:22   16:12     3:32:08
2642  Gayle Ford             F 60-64     80/100     1:47:41       16:27     1:44:28     3:35:18   16:12     3:32:09
2643  Susan Nurre            F 55-59    150/176     1:43:47       15:51     1:48:24     3:33:44   16:12     3:32:11
2644  Laurie Stayton-Smith   F 55-59    151/176     1:47:58       16:29     1:44:14     3:35:31   16:12     3:32:12
2645  Dottie Buescher        F 60-64     81/100     1:43:48       15:51     1:48:25     3:33:44   16:12     3:32:12
2646  Kelly Petrey           F 40-44    390/426     1:45:35       16:08     1:46:40     3:34:48   16:13     3:32:14
2647  Gretchen Ball          F 50-54    198/234     1:45:33       16:07     1:46:42     3:34:48   16:13     3:32:14
2648  Jennifer Casson        F 45-49    266/301     1:43:29       15:48     1:48:53     3:35:31   16:13     3:32:21
2649  Rachael Dickenson      F 45-49    267/301     1:45:34       16:07     1:46:53     3:35:48   16:13     3:32:26
2650  Angela Noonan          F 45-49    268/301     1:45:35       16:08     1:46:53     3:35:50   16:14     3:32:28
2651  Sarah Murray           F 18-24    206/213     1:43:45       15:51     1:48:48     3:36:07   16:14     3:32:32
2652  Betsy Murray           F 55-59    152/176     1:43:45       15:51     1:48:48     3:36:07   16:14     3:32:32
2653  Stephanie Geiger       F 30-34    403/423     1:48:15       16:32     1:44:23     3:35:58   16:14     3:32:37
2654  Sarah Mercer           F 30-34    404/423     1:48:15       16:32     1:44:23     3:35:58   16:14     3:32:37
2655  Elizabeth Farrar       F 50-54    199/234     1:41:53       15:34     1:50:51     3:36:24   16:15     3:32:44
2656  Margaret Studer        F 45-49    269/301     1:46:37       16:17     1:46:08     3:35:45   16:15     3:32:45
2657  Barbara Coleman        F 45-49    270/301     1:44:41       15:59     1:48:35     3:35:40   16:17     3:33:15
2658  Kelly Stephens         F 45-49    271/301     1:48:24       16:33     1:45:01     3:37:59   16:18     3:33:25
2659  Julie Bishop           F 50-54    200/234     1:46:47       16:19     1:46:38     3:37:59   16:18     3:33:25
2660  Lindsay Scott          F 35-39    505/527     1:50:18       16:51     1:43:08     3:37:27   16:18     3:33:26
2661  Bethany Smith          F 40-44    391/426     1:44:34       15:58     1:48:56     3:36:26   16:18     3:33:30
2662  Stephanie Haines       F 45-49    272/301     1:49:24       16:43     1:44:07     3:36:27   16:18     3:33:31
2663  Barbara Saville        F 55-59    153/176     1:49:22       16:42     1:44:10     3:36:27   16:18     3:33:31
2664  Emily Meyer            F 40-44    392/426     1:48:16       16:32     1:45:21     3:37:51   16:19     3:33:36
2665  Beth Parker            F 40-44    393/426     1:48:16       16:32     1:45:22     3:37:51   16:19     3:33:37
2666  Brittney Brumley       F 25-29    379/396     1:35:24       14:34     1:58:25     3:49:35   16:20     3:33:48
2667  Kiley Sizemore         F 25-29    380/396     1:46:15       16:14     1:47:36     3:37:11   16:20     3:33:51
2668  Erika Feuerborn        F 40-44    394/426     1:45:11       16:04     1:48:44     3:37:00   16:20     3:33:54
2669  Barb Ahrman            F 50-54    201/234     1:45:08       16:04     1:48:47     3:37:01   16:20     3:33:55
2670  Helen Mattheis         F 50-54    202/234     1:48:30       16:34     1:45:28     3:37:06   16:20     3:33:58
2671  Lisa Bohman            F 50-54    203/234     1:48:28       16:34     1:45:31     3:37:07   16:20     3:33:58
2672  Amy Smith              F 40-44    395/426     1:45:36       16:08     1:48:26     3:36:12   16:21     3:34:02
2673  Lisa Sax               F 40-44    396/426     1:45:36       16:08     1:48:26     3:36:11   16:21     3:34:02
2674  Rebecca Surendorff     F 40-44    397/426     1:45:36       16:08     1:48:27     3:36:11   16:21     3:34:02
2675  Tina Mattix            F 45-49    273/301     1:45:09       16:04     1:49:04     3:37:41   16:21     3:34:12
2676  Elise Shelton          F 30-34    405/423     1:41:43       15:32     1:52:41     3:38:10   16:22     3:34:23
2677  Sheila Casada          F 50-54    204/234     1:41:43       15:32     1:52:40     3:38:10   16:22     3:34:23
2678  Tina Emral             F 35-39    506/527     1:48:06       16:31     1:46:23     3:38:28   16:23     3:34:29
2679  Heather Miller         F 40-44    398/426     1:48:06       16:31     1:46:23     3:38:28   16:23     3:34:29
2680  Sandy Greenwald        F 50-54    205/234     1:48:01       16:30     1:46:45     3:38:05   16:24     3:34:46
2681  Sowbhagya Janga        F 25-29    381/396     1:41:57       15:34     1:53:03     3:38:47   16:25     3:34:59
2682  Prafulla Kumar         F 30-34    406/423     1:41:58       15:34     1:53:03     3:38:47   16:25     3:35:00
2683  Shonna Eury            F 50-54    206/234     1:50:10       16:50     1:45:09     3:38:29   16:27     3:35:18
2684  Jennifer Breen         F 40-44    399/426     1:44:21       15:56     1:50:58     3:38:47   16:27     3:35:19
2685  Mary Dadosky           F 50-54    207/234     1:48:05       16:31     1:47:34     3:37:11   16:28     3:35:39
2686  Heidi Constable        F 45-49    274/301     1:43:35       15:49     1:52:04     3:37:13   16:28     3:35:39
2687  Wendy Smith            F 40-44    400/426     1:44:07       15:54     1:51:32     3:39:30   16:28     3:35:39
2688  Kim Lange              F 55-59    154/176     1:48:26       16:34     1:47:14     3:39:00   16:28     3:35:39
2689  Connie Cain            F 55-59    155/176     1:48:23       16:33     1:47:18     3:39:01   16:28     3:35:41
2690  Amy Hummel             F 45-49    275/301     1:48:17       16:32     1:47:33     3:39:50   16:29     3:35:49
2691  Michelle Swinger       F 45-49    276/301     1:48:23       16:33     1:47:29     3:40:28   16:29     3:35:52
2692  Donna Bischof          F 50-54    208/234     1:46:48       16:19     1:49:06     3:40:29   16:29     3:35:53
2693  Mary Beth Lampe        F 60-64     82/100     1:48:28       16:34     1:47:27     3:40:28   16:29     3:35:55
2694  Melissa Grove          F 55-59    156/176     1:46:49       16:19     1:49:06     3:40:30   16:29     3:35:55
2695  Angela Pennington      F 45-49    277/301     1:43:33       15:49     1:52:27     3:39:48   16:30     3:36:00
2696  Eileen Girdwood        F 50-54    209/234     1:50:58       16:57     1:45:55     3:41:08   16:34     3:36:53
2697  Jennifer Long          F 45-49    278/301     1:50:58       16:57     1:45:55     3:41:08   16:34     3:36:53
2698  Janie Lakes            F 45-49    279/301     1:51:01       16:57     1:45:53     3:41:08   16:34     3:36:53
2699  Louise Mocko           F 65-69      38/48     1:50:44       16:55     1:46:17     3:40:54   16:34     3:37:01
2700  Amy Johnson            F 30-34    407/423     1:50:45       16:55     1:46:17     3:40:54   16:34     3:37:01
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2701  Amanda Bernstein       F 35-39    507/527     1:39:46       15:14     1:57:21     3:40:24   16:35     3:37:06
2702  Mary Hirlinger         F 50-54    210/234     1:48:15       16:32     1:48:53     3:40:07   16:35     3:37:07
2703  Allison MacK           F 25-29    382/396     1:42:45       15:42     1:54:25     3:39:42   16:35     3:37:10
2704  Veronica Gibson        F 35-39    508/527     1:40:44       15:23     1:56:27     3:39:29   16:35     3:37:10
2705  Tarah Berning          F 35-39    509/527     1:42:46       15:42     1:54:26     3:39:43   16:35     3:37:12
2706  Lauren Smallwood       F 30-34    408/423     1:47:01       16:21     1:50:12     3:40:14   16:35     3:37:13
2707  Stacy Smallwood        F 30-34    409/423     1:47:02       16:21     1:50:12     3:40:14   16:35     3:37:14
2708  Liz Reed               F 30-34    410/423     1:41:22       15:29     1:56:12     3:41:03   16:37     3:37:33
2709  Miriam Henkel-Moellman F 30-34    411/423     1:44:20       15:56     1:53:14     3:41:01   16:37     3:37:33
2710  Hana Banoun            F 25-29    383/396     1:41:22       15:29     1:56:12     3:41:03   16:37     3:37:33
2711  Lydia Henkel-Moellmann F 30-34    412/423     1:44:27       15:57     1:53:14     3:41:01   16:37     3:37:40
2712  Veronica Hand          F 50-54    211/234     1:49:05       16:40     1:48:39     3:42:04   16:38     3:37:44
2713  McKenzie Beverly       F 60-64     83/100     1:49:10       16:40     1:48:58     3:42:27   16:40     3:38:08
2714  Morgan Bufler          F 18-24    207/213     1:43:34       15:49     1:54:57     3:42:18   16:41     3:38:30
2715  Taylor McWhorter       F 18-24    208/213     1:43:36       15:49     1:54:55     3:42:18   16:41     3:38:30
2716  Alicia Boeddeker       F 45-49    280/301     1:43:33       15:49     1:54:58     3:42:19   16:41     3:38:31
2717  Kylie Wolever          F 14-17      18/19     1:49:21       16:42     1:49:15     3:41:37   16:42     3:38:36
2718  Brittany Tedrick       F 30-34    413/423     1:47:30       16:25     1:51:11     3:39:31   16:42     3:38:40
2719  Jamie Wolever          F 40-44    401/426     1:49:25       16:43     1:49:16     3:41:37   16:42     3:38:41
2720  Jane Snyder            F 45-49    281/301     1:47:05       16:21     1:51:37     3:42:59   16:42     3:38:41
2721  Leeanne Galioto        F 35-39    510/527     1:47:06       16:21     1:51:36     3:42:59   16:42     3:38:42
2722  Heather Miller         F 50-54    212/234     1:53:53       17:24     1:44:51     3:46:34   16:42     3:38:43
2723  Jennifer Vannoy        F 45-49    282/301     1:50:08       16:49     1:48:41     3:42:28   16:43     3:38:49
2724  Maria Pineda           F 45-49    283/301     1:40:57       15:25     1:57:54     3:40:27   16:43     3:38:50
2725  Peg Russell            F 60-64     84/100     1:49:50       16:47     1:49:07     3:42:22   16:43     3:38:57
2726  Jody Kugele            F 65-69      39/48     1:49:57       16:48     1:49:12     3:42:58   16:44     3:39:09
2727  Shirley Kemper         F 65-69      40/48     1:50:00       16:48     1:49:10     3:42:58   16:44     3:39:09
2728  Laura Buckley          F 55-59    157/176     1:53:55       17:24     1:45:16     3:47:02   16:44     3:39:11
2729  Vicki Carpenter        F 50-54    213/234     1:42:00       15:35     1:57:26     3:43:13   16:45     3:39:25
2730  Amy Rodgers            F 35-39    511/527     1:49:23       16:42     1:50:30     3:46:54   16:48     3:39:52
2731  Jeanette Hagan         F 55-59    158/176     1:47:00       16:21     1:52:57     3:42:21   16:48     3:39:56
2732  Jennifer Litz          F 40-44    402/426     1:47:03       16:21     1:52:54     3:42:20   16:48     3:39:57
2733  Jennifer Sturm         F 35-39    512/527     1:49:37       16:44     1:50:29     3:43:52   16:48     3:40:05
2734  Jennifer Stinnett      F 40-44    403/426     1:41:56       15:34     1:58:11     3:43:19   16:49     3:40:06
2735  Jessica Mills          F 35-39    513/527     1:49:40       16:45     1:50:27     3:43:51   16:49     3:40:06
2736  Meghan Viens           F 35-39    514/527     1:49:38       16:45     1:50:29     3:43:52   16:49     3:40:07
2737  Michelle Woods         F 25-29    384/396     1:49:40       16:45     1:50:28     3:43:52   16:49     3:40:07
2738  Molly Vossmeyer        F 35-39    515/527     1:44:54       16:01     1:55:26     3:41:29   16:50     3:40:20
2739  Emily Weisbrod         F 40-44    404/426     1:49:50       16:46     1:50:38     3:43:52   16:50     3:40:27
2740  Jody Clark             F 50-54    214/234     1:51:33       17:02     1:49:12     3:45:14   16:51     3:40:44
2741  Julie McDaniel         F 55-59    159/176     1:51:33       17:02     1:49:12     3:45:14   16:51     3:40:44
2742  Amy Beyer              F 40-44    405/426     1:52:18       17:09     1:48:49     3:45:13   16:53     3:41:06
2743  Lauren Wetterer        F 35-39    516/527     1:43:01       15:44     1:58:05     3:42:25   16:53     3:41:06
2744  Shawnee Lewis          F 40-44    406/426     1:50:44       16:55     1:50:23     3:45:12   16:53     3:41:07
2745  Paige Foss             F 35-39    517/527     1:52:18       17:09     1:48:50     3:45:14   16:53     3:41:07
2746  Melissa Hurd           F 50-54    215/234     1:46:06       16:12     1:55:08     3:45:13   16:54     3:41:14
2747  Tamara Koerner         F 50-54    216/234     1:46:10       16:13     1:55:05     3:45:13   16:54     3:41:14
2748  Kathy Dennison         F 45-49    284/301     1:51:54       17:05     1:49:32     3:45:49   16:55     3:41:26
2749  Amy Lang               F 40-44    407/426     1:49:17       16:41     1:52:15     3:42:32   16:55     3:41:32
2750  Deanne Poli            F 45-49    285/301     1:49:16       16:41     1:52:19     3:42:35   16:55     3:41:34
2751  Mary Armacost          F 50-54    217/234     1:46:51       16:19     1:54:46     3:44:36   16:55     3:41:37
2752  Laura Rogge            F 45-49    286/301     1:49:16       16:41     1:52:24     3:42:41   16:56     3:41:39
2753  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F 40-44    408/426     1:46:55       16:20     1:55:06     3:44:32   16:57     3:42:00
2754  Paige Jarrell          F 50-54    218/234     1:51:59       17:06     1:50:35     3:46:52   17:00     3:42:34
2755  Michelle Ryan          F 50-54    219/234     1:49:47       16:46     1:52:48     3:46:01   17:00     3:42:34
2756  Donna Maycox           F 70-74      16/18     1:41:48       15:33     2:00:55     3:43:17   17:01     3:42:43
2757  Cara Morman            F 18-24    209/213     1:53:19       17:18     1:49:27     3:46:01   17:01     3:42:45
2758  Crystal Suetholz       F 40-44    409/426     1:44:58       16:02     1:58:07     3:45:32   17:02     3:43:04
2759  Courtney Kaiser        F 25-29    385/396     1:48:26       16:34     1:54:41     3:45:52   17:02     3:43:07
2760  Rebecca Robbins        F 18-24    210/213     1:46:52       16:19     1:56:28     3:44:23   17:03     3:43:20
2761  Kristina Wilson        F 40-44    410/426     1:51:01       16:57     1:52:26     3:46:43   17:04     3:43:26
2762  Kim Jenkins            F 50-54    220/234     1:51:02       16:58     1:52:30     3:46:49   17:04     3:43:32
2763  Sandra Bostic-Frye     F 55-59    160/176     1:50:30       16:53     1:53:25     3:46:08   17:06     3:43:54
2764  Leticia Crosby         F 55-59    161/176     1:50:32       16:53     1:53:23     3:46:09   17:06     3:43:54
2765  Frances Gilbert        F 80-84        2/2     1:52:05       17:07     1:52:01     3:46:12   17:07     3:44:05
2766  Kathy Hopton           F 60-64     85/100     1:52:05       17:07     1:52:01     3:46:12   17:07     3:44:05
2767  Pearl Bowden           F 65-69      41/48     1:52:08       17:08     1:51:59     3:46:12   17:07     3:44:06
2768  Sarah Stevens          F 18-24    211/213     1:52:38       17:12     1:52:28     3:45:58   17:11     3:45:05
2769  Monroe Kimmel          F 18-24    212/213     1:52:37       17:12     1:52:29     3:45:58   17:11     3:45:06
2770  Karen Jamison          F 50-54    221/234     1:55:00       17:34     1:50:16     3:48:26   17:12     3:45:15
2771  Sheila Foster          F 50-54    222/234     1:48:58       16:39     1:56:20     3:46:38   17:12     3:45:17
2772  Katie Lavelle          F 35-39    518/527     1:53:28       17:20     1:52:13     3:49:24   17:14     3:45:41
2773  Tricia Wade            F 40-44    411/426     1:53:08       17:17     1:52:33     3:49:24   17:14     3:45:41
2774  Jennifer Kershaw       F 40-44    412/426     1:53:09       17:17     1:52:33     3:49:24   17:14     3:45:42
2775  Amy Volmer             F 45-49    287/301     1:53:30       17:20     1:52:13     3:49:24   17:14     3:45:42
2776  Theresa Marsh          F 60-64     86/100     1:50:53       16:56     1:55:19     3:49:15   17:16     3:46:12
2777  Victoria Meyer         F 55-59    162/176     1:50:50       16:56     1:55:24     3:49:17   17:17     3:46:13
2778  Barb Ross              F 55-59    163/176     1:53:15       17:18     1:53:01     3:50:20   17:17     3:46:15
2779  Karen Poole            F 45-49    288/301     1:48:57       16:38     1:57:18     3:48:39   17:17     3:46:15
2780  Ligia McDonald         F 45-49    289/301     1:48:58       16:39     1:57:18     3:48:39   17:17     3:46:16
2781  Ann Rinaldi            F 60-64     87/100     1:53:16       17:18     1:53:00     3:50:20   17:17     3:46:16
2782  Amy Ruggiero           F 50-54    223/234     1:54:48       17:32     1:51:29     3:49:28   17:17     3:46:17
2783  Sally Doran            F 55-59    164/176     1:54:48       17:32     1:51:30     3:49:28   17:17     3:46:17
2784  Sarah Gutfreund        F 60-64     88/100     1:53:54       17:24     1:52:41     3:50:54   17:18     3:46:35
2785  Eileen Kjeldsen        F 60-64     89/100     1:53:57       17:24     1:52:39     3:50:54   17:18     3:46:35
2786  Cheryl Henkel          F 60-64     90/100     1:52:24       17:10     1:54:15     3:50:11   17:18     3:46:38
2787  Deb Case               F 50-54    224/234     1:52:24       17:10     1:54:15     3:50:11   17:19     3:46:39
2788  Jamie Jastrab          F 30-34    414/423     1:51:16       17:00     1:56:21     3:51:54   17:23     3:47:37
2789  Samantha Hedges        F 30-34    415/423     1:51:14       16:59     1:56:24     3:51:55   17:23     3:47:38
2790  Annette Lorenz         F 30-34    416/423     1:51:17       17:00     1:56:22     3:51:55   17:23     3:47:38
2791  Emma Downey            F 30-34    417/423     1:46:46       16:19     2:01:12     3:55:47   17:25     3:47:58
2792  Terry Emerson          F 55-59    165/176     1:46:48       16:19     2:01:11     3:55:46   17:25     3:47:58
2793  Nikki Downey           F 35-39    519/527     1:46:46       16:19     2:01:12     3:55:46   17:25     3:47:58
2794  Elsimae Saffron        F 35-39    520/527     1:51:14       16:59     1:56:59     3:52:16   17:26     3:48:13
2795  Stephanie Woodward     F 45-49    290/301     1:52:27       17:10     1:56:01     3:52:30   17:27     3:48:27
2796  Yolanda Nixson         F 45-49    291/301     1:52:26       17:10     1:56:06     3:52:35   17:27     3:48:32
2797  Paula Shumate          F 55-59    166/176     1:48:30       16:34     2:00:21     3:51:43   17:29     3:48:50
2798  Cassie Barnjum         F 30-34    418/423     1:39:54       15:15     2:10:03     3:53:35   17:34     3:49:56
2799  Betsy Weissmann        F 55-59    167/176     1:47:58       16:29     2:01:59     3:54:17   17:34     3:49:56
2800  Marie Weissmann-Noltin F 30-34    419/423     1:47:55       16:29     2:02:03     3:54:19   17:34     3:49:58
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2801  Laura Piero            F 25-29    386/396     1:53:32       17:20     1:56:43     3:50:27   17:35     3:50:15
2802  Debbie Tighe           F 60-64     91/100     1:53:35       17:21     1:56:41     3:50:28   17:35     3:50:15
2803  Regina Carswell Russo  F 50-54    225/234     1:56:17       17:46     1:54:00     3:53:55   17:35     3:50:16
2804  Tamilyn Thompson       F 40-44    413/426     1:50:17       16:51     2:00:05     3:53:32   17:35     3:50:21
2805  Rai Eury               F 45-49    292/301     1:50:19       16:51     2:00:03     3:53:32   17:35     3:50:21
2806  Lisa Davis             F 55-59    168/176     1:54:50       17:32     1:55:51     3:58:29   17:37     3:50:40
2807  Christine Hall         F 45-49    293/301     1:53:05       17:16     1:57:51     3:53:48   17:38     3:50:55
2808  Tena Bunnell           F 70-74      17/18     1:53:05       17:16     1:57:52     3:53:51   17:38     3:50:56
2809  Mary Jane Watson       F 45-49    294/301     1:53:06       17:16     1:57:52     3:53:50   17:38     3:50:57
2810  Hayley Cole            F 25-29    387/396     1:57:04       17:53     1:53:54     3:54:07   17:38     3:50:57
2811  Ashley Gabriel         F 25-29    388/396     1:57:05       17:53     1:53:54     3:54:07   17:38     3:50:58
2812  Jessica Ward           F 35-39    521/527     1:48:43       16:36     2:02:20     3:55:17   17:39     3:51:03
2813  Catrina Chappell       F 45-49    295/301     1:58:22       18:05     1:52:51     3:53:30   17:39     3:51:12
2814  Kaitlin Gray           F 25-29    389/396     1:54:40       17:31     1:56:35     3:55:37   17:40     3:51:15
2815  Cathy Gray             F 60-64     92/100     1:54:40       17:31     1:56:35     3:55:37   17:40     3:51:15
2816  Toneasha Slater        F 40-44    414/426     1:55:02       17:34     1:56:17     3:55:40   17:40     3:51:19
2817  Angela Batt            F 40-44    415/426     1:50:37       16:54     2:00:49     3:55:07   17:40     3:51:26
2818  Christine Knueven      F 45-49    296/301     1:42:41       15:41     2:09:02     3:55:11   17:42     3:51:42
2819  Margo Flege            F 60-64     93/100     1:55:12       17:36     1:56:44     3:52:42   17:43     3:51:56
2820  Indigo Smallwood       F 14-17      19/19     1:50:38       16:54     2:01:18     3:55:23   17:43     3:51:56
2821  Terry Doyon            F 55-59    169/176     1:55:12       17:36     1:56:45     3:52:43   17:43     3:51:57
2822  April White            F 40-44    416/426     1:51:57       17:06     2:00:13     3:54:45   17:44     3:52:10
2823  Tina White             F 45-49    297/301     1:51:57       17:06     2:00:14     3:54:45   17:44     3:52:10
2824  Denise Hefflinger      F 55-59    170/176     1:46:52       16:19     2:05:43     3:56:19   17:46     3:52:35
2825  Rachel Palmer          F 25-29    390/396     1:46:54       16:20     2:05:42     3:56:19   17:46     3:52:36
2826  Monica Lung            F 40-44    417/426     1:53:43       17:22     1:59:05     3:56:16   17:47     3:52:48
2827  Mary Kay Reinert       F 65-69      42/48     1:55:01       17:34     1:57:58     3:55:08   17:47     3:52:58
2828  Barbara Piccola        F 65-69      43/48     1:55:00       17:34     1:57:59     3:55:08   17:48     3:52:58
2829  Nikkia Young           F 25-29    391/396     1:53:20       17:19     2:00:02     3:56:01   17:49     3:53:21
2830  Vanessa Cornett        F 35-39    522/527     1:51:13       16:59     2:02:21     3:56:12   17:50     3:53:34
2831  Wendy Sandmann         F 50-54    226/234     1:54:23       17:28     1:59:14     3:57:09   17:50     3:53:36
2832  Jessica Jefferson-Bull F 35-39    523/527     1:53:41       17:22     1:59:57     3:54:05   17:51     3:53:38
2833  Courtney Ryan          F 40-44    418/426     1:49:58       16:48     2:03:54     3:56:09   17:52     3:53:52
2834  Brittany Weis          F 25-29    392/396     1:54:08       17:26     1:59:49     3:56:41   17:52     3:53:57
2835  Joanna Roberts         F 25-29    393/396     1:54:08       17:26     1:59:49     3:56:41   17:52     3:53:57
2836  Cathy Rueter           F 65-69      44/48     1:57:02       17:52     1:57:22     3:55:06   17:54     3:54:23
2837  Karen Miller           F 60-64     94/100     1:57:03       17:53     1:57:21     3:55:06   17:54     3:54:24
2838  Pamela Tonne           F 65-69      45/48     1:57:10       17:54     1:57:15     3:55:06   17:54     3:54:24
2839  Carol Strotman         F 65-69      46/48     1:57:09       17:54     1:57:15     3:55:06   17:54     3:54:24
2840  Lila Baker             F 40-44    419/426     1:53:44       17:22     2:00:43     3:57:44   17:54     3:54:26
2841  Lisa Bogard            F 35-39    524/527     1:51:45       17:04     2:03:03     3:59:13   17:56     3:54:48
2842  Leslie Abbey           F 40-44    420/426     1:51:43       17:04     2:03:06     3:59:12   17:56     3:54:48
2843  Ada Colon              F 65-69      47/48     1:47:00       16:21     2:07:52     3:58:53   17:56     3:54:51
2844  Cindy Akers            F 40-44    421/426     1:51:49       17:05     2:03:03     3:59:12   17:56     3:54:51
2845  Carmen Carpenter       F 35-39    525/527     1:54:49       17:32     2:00:28     3:58:54   17:58     3:55:17
2846  Alicia Newton          F 45-49    298/301     1:54:45       17:32     2:00:33     3:58:54   17:58     3:55:17
2847  Lisa Dobrozsi          F 55-59    171/176     1:59:55       18:19     1:56:18     3:58:05   18:02     3:56:13
2848  Lis Foster             F 50-54    227/234     1:59:55       18:19     1:56:18     3:58:04   18:02     3:56:13
2849  Katelyn Egan           F 01-13        2/2     1:54:00       17:25     2:02:17     3:59:29   18:03     3:56:17
2850  Jamie Morman           F 18-24    213/213     1:54:01       17:25     2:02:17     3:59:33   18:03     3:56:17
2851  Kelly Egan             F 50-54    228/234     1:54:04       17:25     2:02:15     3:59:33   18:03     3:56:18
2852  Carol Morman           F 45-49    299/301     1:54:02       17:25     2:02:17     3:59:35   18:03     3:56:18
2853  Amanda Valentine       F 35-39    526/527     1:53:25       17:19     2:02:54     4:00:34   18:03     3:56:19
2854  Carol Morman           F 75-79        2/2     1:54:06       17:26     2:02:15     3:59:35   18:03     3:56:20
2855  Cathleen Judge         F 55-59    172/176     1:53:13       17:18     2:04:33     4:00:44   18:09     3:57:45
2856  Amanda Absher          F 30-34    420/423     1:52:01       17:06     2:05:56     4:01:30   18:10     3:57:56
2857  Karen Thompson         F 60-64     95/100     2:00:13       18:22     1:57:45     4:00:05   18:10     3:57:57
2858  Jacki Fischer          F 50-54    229/234     2:00:09       18:21     1:58:20     4:00:38   18:13     3:58:29
2859  Sally Gaines           F 50-54    230/234     1:58:31       18:06     2:00:43     4:03:34   18:16     3:59:13
2860  Pam Shelton            F 50-54    231/234     1:58:30       18:06     2:00:44     4:03:35   18:16     3:59:14
2861  Christine McLaughlin   F 60-64     96/100                                         3:59:33   18:18     3:59:33
2862  Joy Abel               F 55-59    173/176     1:56:09       17:44     2:03:52     4:03:40   18:20     4:00:00
2863  Debra Gesell           F 55-59    174/176     1:56:09       17:44     2:03:52     4:03:39   18:20     4:00:01
2864  Blanca Ramirez         F 45-49    300/301     1:56:11       17:45     2:03:54     4:03:42   18:20     4:00:04
2865  Sarah Hawkins          F 25-29    394/396     1:53:52       17:23     2:06:13     4:03:42   18:20     4:00:04
2866  Jennifer McClellan     F 40-44    422/426     1:57:04       17:53     2:03:26     4:04:25   18:22     4:00:30
2867  Nancy Wesolowski       F 50-54    232/234     1:57:02       17:53     2:03:56     4:04:59   18:24     4:00:57
2868  Jennifer Heidemann     F 60-64     97/100     1:55:26       17:38     2:05:46     4:04:25   18:25     4:01:12
2869  Kat Steiner            F 40-44    423/426     1:55:30       17:38     2:05:46     4:04:27   18:25     4:01:15
2870  Cathy Davis            F 55-59    175/176     1:58:53       18:09     2:02:51     4:04:36   18:28     4:01:43
2871  Ann Messenheimer       F 65-69      48/48     1:58:53       18:09     2:03:10     4:04:56   18:29     4:02:02
2872  Amy Morand             F 60-64     98/100     1:58:49       18:09     2:03:14     4:04:56   18:29     4:02:02
2873  Alicia Robbins         F 25-29    395/396     1:46:51       16:19     2:16:37     4:04:32   18:36     4:03:27
2874  Rhonda McFarland       F 50-54    233/234     1:47:07       16:22     2:16:21     4:04:32   18:36     4:03:28
2875  Sharon Saylor          F 55-59    176/176     1:47:10       16:22     2:16:18     4:04:32   18:36     4:03:28
2876  Tammy Meyer            F 50-54    234/234     2:03:58       18:56     2:02:52     4:08:28   18:51     4:06:49
2877  Elizabeth Mills        F 40-44    424/426     1:58:21       18:05     2:09:16     4:11:33   18:55     4:07:36
2878  Lina McElwee           F 45-49    301/301     1:58:21       18:05     2:09:19     4:11:37   18:55     4:07:40
2879  Jennifer Haas          F 35-39    527/527     1:58:32       18:06     2:09:10     4:11:34   18:55     4:07:41
2880  Paris Moten            F 40-44    425/426     1:57:34       17:57     2:10:14     4:11:34   18:55     4:07:48
2881  Emily Bowling          F 30-34    421/423     1:58:32       18:06     2:09:17     4:11:39   18:55     4:07:48
2882  Jessica Alexander      F 30-34    422/423     2:00:28       18:24     2:08:57     4:11:35   19:03     4:09:25
2883  Timica Jenkins         F 40-44    426/426     2:06:24       19:18     2:03:32     4:13:25   19:05     4:09:55
2884  Sandra Atkisson        F 70-74      18/18                                         4:15:43   19:18     4:12:41
2885  Jean Bailey            F 60-64     99/100                                         4:15:43   19:26     4:14:23
2886  Madeline Bailey        F 30-34    423/423     2:12:15       20:12     2:18:25     4:32:00   20:40     4:30:40
2887  Clarissa Miller        F 60-64    100/100     2:10:32       19:56     2:22:41     4:36:22   20:52     4:33:12
2888  Mercedes Chappell      F 25-29    396/396                                         4:38:56   21:07     4:36:36
0     Jason Matthews         M 30-34        0/0       47:54        7:19       45:39     1:37:43    7:09     1:33:33
0     Stephen Doyle          M 25-29        0/0       47:50        7:19       47:14     1:38:58    7:16     1:35:04
0     Brent Carroll          M 35-39        0/0       50:58        7:47       48:52     1:43:35    7:38     1:39:50
0     Jim Kelly              M 30-34        0/0       49:37        7:35       50:46     1:43:42    7:40     1:40:22
0     Arnaldo Vazquez        M 40-44        0/0       50:38        7:44       50:17     1:41:00    7:43     1:40:55
0     Adam Mark              M 35-39        0/0       51:41        7:54       49:32     1:44:55    7:44     1:41:13
0     Robert Pfizenmayer     M 35-39        0/0       51:47        7:55       50:04     1:41:54    7:47     1:41:51
0     Patrick Messerschmitt  M 40-44        0/0       51:26        7:52       50:41     1:47:57    7:48     1:42:06
0     Glenn Henry            M 30-34        0/0       52:53        8:05       49:45     1:46:32    7:50     1:42:37
0     Jason Moore            M 45-49        0/0       52:43        8:03       50:09     1:43:35    7:52     1:42:51
0     Donald Garrison        M 35-39        0/0       53:41        8:12       49:17     1:46:33    7:52     1:42:57
0     George Lundy           M 25-29        0/0       51:58        7:57       51:01     1:43:08    7:52     1:42:59
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0     Matthew Chun           M 30-34        0/0       52:20        8:00       50:47     1:43:15    7:53     1:43:06
0     Scott Levinson         M 40-44        0/0       53:39        8:12       50:14     1:47:29    7:56     1:43:53
0     Sean McIntosh          M 30-34        0/0       53:13        8:08       51:33     1:44:54    8:00     1:44:46
0     William Rogers         M 40-44        0/0       52:54        8:05       52:05     1:48:53    8:01     1:44:59
0     Luke Jones             M 35-39        0/0       53:15        8:08       51:49     1:48:51    8:02     1:45:03
0     Nate Hausrath          M 35-39        0/0       53:13        8:08       53:04     1:46:38    8:07     1:46:16
0     Jeremy Hilligoss       M 30-34        0/0       53:00        8:06       53:26     1:48:52    8:08     1:46:25
0     Juan Bello             M 50-54        0/0       54:29        8:19       51:59     1:46:44    8:08     1:46:27
0     Brian Harmon           M 40-44        0/0       54:33        8:20       52:57     1:51:58    8:13     1:47:30
0     Bret Koebbe            M 35-39        0/0       55:32        8:29       52:02     1:51:29    8:13     1:47:33
0     Andre Mellin           M 50-54        0/0       54:14        8:17       53:48     1:48:36    8:15     1:48:02
0     Codi Donaldson         M 01-13        0/0       55:19        8:27       53:53     1:53:13    8:21     1:49:12
0     Michael Horner         M 18-24        0/0       56:33        8:39       52:50     1:49:23    8:21     1:49:23
0     Frank Marsac           M 30-34        0/0       54:51        8:23       54:52     1:53:35    8:23     1:49:43
0     Tony Keckeis           M 30-34        0/0       55:40        8:30       54:04     1:54:53    8:23     1:49:43
0     Michael Yao            M 30-34        0/0       56:46        8:40       53:24     1:54:06    8:25     1:50:10
0     Matthew Arling         M 40-44        0/0       56:29        8:38       54:01     1:54:15    8:27     1:50:30
0     Paul Fellinger         M 50-54        0/0       56:30        8:38       54:08     1:54:56    8:27     1:50:38
0     Brian Polking          M 30-34        0/0       55:24        8:28       55:17     1:50:47    8:27     1:50:41
0     Nicholas Chinea        M 25-29        0/0       57:56        8:51       53:32     1:58:41    8:31     1:51:27
0     Charles Buchert        M 40-44        0/0       57:33        8:48       53:58     1:55:50    8:31     1:51:31
0     Kenny Noyes            M 45-49        0/0       57:33        8:48       54:41     1:56:33    8:34     1:52:13
0     Ben Weidner            M 30-34        0/0       56:04        8:34       57:57     1:58:21    8:43     1:54:01
0     Patrick Valpreda       M 40-44        0/0       56:16        8:36       57:58     1:54:30    8:44     1:54:14
0     Chris Chu              M 50-54        0/0       54:24        8:19     1:00:08     1:54:51    8:45     1:54:32
0     Tim Webb               M 55-59        0/0       57:32        8:47       58:05     1:59:43    8:50     1:55:36
0     Joe Saunders           M 25-29        0/0     1:00:28        9:14       55:34     2:00:09    8:52     1:56:01
0     Robert Bruns           M 25-29        0/0       56:36        8:39       59:39     2:00:08    8:53     1:56:15
0     Dan Glodek             M 25-29        0/0       56:52        8:41       59:34     1:56:58    8:54     1:56:26
0     Patrick Points         M 50-54        0/0       59:15        9:03       57:26     2:00:42    8:55     1:56:41
0     Philip Lipschutz       M 30-34        0/0       59:39        9:07       57:44     2:01:50    8:58     1:57:23
0     Lee Lopez              M 50-54        0/0       59:22        9:04       58:28     2:02:20    9:00     1:57:49
0     Chip Englert           M 55-59        0/0       59:01        9:01       59:04     2:01:29    9:01     1:58:05
0     David McKinney         M 25-29        0/0       58:34        8:57       59:54     2:02:35    9:03     1:58:27
0     Jason Brummer          M 40-44        0/0       59:15        9:03       59:13     2:02:23    9:03     1:58:28
0     Mark Hinson            M 50-54        0/0     1:01:11        9:21       58:34     2:02:57    9:09     1:59:45
0     Graham Kepler          M 30-34        0/0     1:01:19        9:22       58:32     2:03:46    9:09     1:59:51
0     Brandon Endres         M 40-44        0/0     1:02:20        9:31       58:08     2:04:19    9:12     2:00:28
0     Lucis Ladden           M 25-29        0/0       57:23        8:46     1:03:11     2:02:08    9:13     2:00:33
0     Zachary Merkle         M 25-29        0/0     1:03:20        9:41       58:34     2:05:03    9:19     2:01:53
0     Ryan Petit             M 18-24        0/0     1:02:04        9:29     1:00:07     2:05:51    9:20     2:02:11
0     Andrew White           M 30-34        0/0     1:00:33        9:15     1:01:48     2:06:27    9:21     2:02:20
0     Austin Shoda           M 18-24        0/0     1:02:03        9:29     1:00:29     2:06:11    9:22     2:02:31
0     Jim Kirby              M 40-44        0/0     1:00:36        9:15     1:02:14     2:08:31    9:23     2:02:49
0     Lynn Triplett          M 45-49        0/0     1:01:33        9:24     1:02:03     2:07:10    9:27     2:03:35
0     Alex Gonzalez          M 25-29        0/0     1:01:45        9:26     1:01:51     2:07:42    9:26     2:03:35
0     Rodney Davis           M 55-59        0/0     1:03:32        9:42     1:00:16     2:09:28    9:27     2:03:47
0     Jason Gordon           M 40-44        0/0     1:03:03        9:38     1:00:47     2:06:45    9:28     2:03:49
0     Brian Carpenter        M 35-39        0/0     1:00:51        9:18     1:03:20     2:07:44    9:29     2:04:10
0     Art Johnson            M 50-54        0/0     1:00:43        9:17     1:03:29     2:07:49    9:29     2:04:12
0     David Booher           M 40-44        0/0     1:03:04        9:38     1:01:37     2:08:51    9:31     2:04:40
0     Darren Minnemann       M 45-49        0/0     1:04:57        9:55       59:47     2:08:34    9:32     2:04:44
0     Robert Hassman         M 35-39        0/0     1:03:40        9:44     1:01:30     2:08:12    9:34     2:05:09
0     Tony Kroeger           M 30-34        0/0     1:01:16        9:22     1:04:01     2:09:04    9:34     2:05:17
0     Ryan Colapietro        M 40-44        0/0     1:06:43       10:12       59:29     2:10:23    9:38     2:06:12
0     Michael Clark          M 45-49        0/0     1:05:07        9:57     1:01:54     2:09:55    9:42     2:07:01
0     Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        0/0     1:06:07       10:06     1:01:45     2:08:46    9:46     2:07:52
0     Christopher Hesler     M 40-44        0/0     1:04:46        9:54     1:03:10     2:12:06    9:46     2:07:56
0     Alexander Mulqueen     M 30-34        0/0     1:06:58       10:14     1:01:51     2:13:53    9:50     2:08:49
0     George Grandi          M 18-24        0/0     1:01:18        9:22     1:07:34     2:12:58    9:51     2:08:51
0     Eric Craft             M 35-39        0/0     1:03:56        9:46     1:05:09     2:12:45    9:52     2:09:04
0     Thomas Milburn         M 40-44        0/0     1:03:45        9:44     1:05:32     2:13:15    9:53     2:09:16
0     Travis Lee             M 35-39        0/0     1:06:30       10:10     1:02:51     2:13:36    9:53     2:09:20
0     Jean Claude Bouffi     M 65-69        0/0       56:19        8:36     1:13:46     2:10:34    9:56     2:10:05
0     Robert Hickey          M 60-64        0/0     1:05:37       10:02     1:04:48     2:14:11    9:58     2:10:25
0     Mark McPhillips        M 25-29        0/0     1:07:16       10:17     1:04:12     2:15:55   10:03     2:11:28
0     Mark Davis             M 50-54        0/0     1:05:07        9:57     1:06:49     2:12:22   10:05     2:11:56
0     Derek Walker           M 45-49        0/0     1:02:47        9:35     1:09:19     2:16:01   10:05     2:12:05
0     William Schneider      M 50-54        0/0     1:01:53        9:27     1:10:17     2:16:27   10:06     2:12:10
0     William Enderle        M 25-29        0/0     1:08:02       10:24     1:04:22     2:16:17   10:07     2:12:24
0     Sudhir Adhikari        M 40-44        0/0     1:09:53       10:41     1:02:41     2:17:11   10:08     2:12:34
0     John D'Alessandro      M 50-54        0/0     1:02:24        9:32     1:10:14     2:16:23   10:08     2:12:37
0     Terrence Tyrrell       M 40-44        0/0     1:04:24        9:50     1:08:34     2:16:43   10:09     2:12:58
0     Mark Grissom           M 30-34        0/0     1:06:39       10:11     1:06:44     2:17:57   10:11     2:13:23
0     Giampiero Grandi       M 55-59        0/0     1:07:09       10:16     1:06:59     2:15:57   10:15     2:14:07
0     Eric Buescher          M 45-49        0/0     1:07:46       10:21     1:06:23     2:18:27   10:15     2:14:09
0     John Rasp              M 35-39        0/0     1:09:26       10:37     1:04:52     2:18:35   10:16     2:14:18
0     Alexander Bennewitz    M 35-39        0/0     1:08:42       10:30     1:06:30     2:18:58   10:20     2:15:12
0     Brad Franz             M 35-39        0/0     1:09:33       10:37     1:05:41     2:19:31   10:20     2:15:14
0     Cory Roberts           M 25-29        0/0     1:09:45       10:39     1:05:44     2:19:52   10:21     2:15:29
0     Ben Lammert            M 25-29        0/0     1:09:45       10:39     1:05:44     2:19:52   10:21     2:15:29
0     Kevin Bandy            M 25-29        0/0     1:06:19       10:08     1:09:50     2:20:31   10:24     2:16:08
0     Jacob Ryan Enriquez    M 25-29        0/0     1:09:58       10:41     1:06:53     2:20:40   10:27     2:16:50
0     Andrew Hemmer          M 25-29        0/0     1:08:12       10:25     1:08:58     2:21:35   10:29     2:17:09
0     Matthew Fetters        M 30-34        0/0     1:08:35       10:29     1:08:42     2:21:02   10:29     2:17:16
0     Scot Howell            M 40-44        0/0     1:09:30       10:37     1:08:29     2:22:25   10:32     2:17:59
0     Samuel Bonekamp        M 25-29        0/0     1:08:29       10:28     1:09:43     2:22:08   10:33     2:18:12
0     Clifton Lucius         M 35-39        0/0     1:04:17        9:49     1:14:06     2:21:57   10:34     2:18:22
0     Gene Zackerman         M 65-69        0/0     1:09:19       10:35     1:09:07     2:24:34   10:35     2:18:26
0     Brian Cafferky         M 50-54        0/0     1:09:05       10:33     1:10:26     2:32:10   10:39     2:19:30
0     Drew Lichtenstein      M 35-39        0/0     1:06:49       10:12     1:12:54     2:20:23   10:40     2:19:42
0     Scott Kimmel           M 45-49        0/0     1:09:09       10:34     1:10:39     2:27:01   10:41     2:19:47
0     Duncan Wall            M 45-49        0/0     1:08:19       10:26     1:11:43     2:24:07   10:42     2:20:02
0     Zachary Lux            M 35-39        0/0     1:05:56       10:04     1:15:12     2:24:51   10:47     2:21:08
0     Aaron Cummins          M 40-44        0/0     1:11:43       10:57     1:09:59     2:23:16   10:49     2:21:42
0     Robert Caudy           M 25-29        0/0     1:11:01       10:51     1:11:23     2:24:18   10:53     2:22:24
0     Jorge Bonar            M 30-34        0/0     1:13:02       11:09     1:09:54     2:27:07   10:55     2:22:56
0     Christopher Miller     M 35-39        0/0     1:10:40       10:48     1:12:52     2:27:30   10:58     2:23:32
0     Brian Ghigiarelli      M 30-34        0/0     1:12:47       11:07     1:11:35     2:28:58   11:02     2:24:22
0     Jordan Myers           M 18-24        0/0     1:12:43       11:07     1:11:41     2:27:54   11:02     2:24:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     HALFWAY    655_PACE    LASTHALF     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
0     Deron Roseberry        M 50-54        0/0     1:12:35       11:05     1:12:02     2:28:47   11:03     2:24:36
0     Greg Wasmund           M 55-59        0/0     1:14:28       11:23     1:11:09     2:35:27   11:07     2:25:37
0     Brian Gandelot         M 50-54        0/0     1:12:46       11:07     1:13:45     2:30:21   11:12     2:26:31
0     Kenny Reaves           M 50-54        0/0     1:13:32       11:14     1:13:57     2:27:29   11:16     2:27:29
0     Ian Barnes             M 35-39        0/0     1:11:07       10:52     1:16:50     2:30:26   11:18     2:27:56
0     Eric Davis             M 40-44        0/0     1:15:08       11:29     1:13:06     2:32:49   11:19     2:28:13
0     Ravi Adhikari          M 45-49        0/0     1:11:27       10:55     1:16:48     2:32:52   11:19     2:28:15
0     Jeffrey McNabb         M 30-34        0/0     1:15:01       11:28     1:13:25     2:32:42   11:20     2:28:25
0     Carlton Grant          M 40-44        0/0     1:12:25       11:04     1:16:12     2:32:26   11:21     2:28:36
0     Justin Maret           M 25-29        0/0     1:17:00       11:46     1:12:22     2:33:56   11:25     2:29:22
0     Brett Visger           M 50-54        0/0     1:16:58       11:45     1:12:51     2:32:57   11:27     2:29:48
0     Ronald Eichelbrenner   M 55-59        0/0     1:15:12       11:29     1:14:41     2:31:07   11:27     2:29:53
0     Kenneth Bailey         M 60-64        0/0     1:09:39       10:39     1:20:38     2:31:33   11:29     2:30:17
0     Eric Woolf             M 35-39        0/0     1:15:22       11:31     1:15:20     2:35:16   11:31     2:30:42
0     Brett Vonewegen        M 35-39        0/0     1:13:51       11:17     1:17:57     2:37:04   11:36     2:31:48
0     Thomas Dowd            M 60-64        0/0     1:18:36       12:00     1:13:16     2:33:53   11:36     2:31:52
0     Patrick McGilvray      M 50-54        0/0     1:18:19       11:58     1:13:52     2:33:55   11:38     2:32:11
0     Alex Chronopoulos      M 50-54        0/0     1:21:05       12:23     1:11:20     2:36:41   11:39     2:32:24
0     John Donaldson         M 50-54        0/0     1:13:23       11:13     1:19:36     2:36:58   11:41     2:32:58
0     Tim Oakley             M 60-64        0/0     1:16:57       11:45     1:16:20     2:37:36   11:43     2:33:17
0     Joseph Feldhaus        M 65-69        0/0     1:16:55       11:45     1:16:29     2:37:52   11:43     2:33:24
0     Cliff Weems            M 35-39        0/0     1:14:05       11:19     1:19:27     2:42:09   11:44     2:33:32
0     Melanie Bushman        M 45-49        0/0     1:15:04       11:28     1:18:51     2:35:21   11:45     2:33:54
0     Matt Mulqueen          M 55-59        0/0     1:13:53       11:17     1:20:03     2:39:01   11:45     2:33:56
0     Sharif Haque           M 60-64        0/0     1:21:57       12:31     1:13:16     2:38:35   11:51     2:35:13
0     David Miller           M 45-49        0/0     1:12:02       11:00     1:23:31     2:39:34   11:53     2:35:32
0     Matt Rheude            M 35-39        0/0     1:13:37       11:15     1:22:27     2:39:48   11:55     2:36:04
0     Dl Dean                M 45-49        0/0     1:22:19       12:34     1:14:35     2:40:36   11:59     2:36:54
0     Benjamin Willis        M 30-34        0/0     1:22:59       12:41     1:14:59     2:42:02   12:04     2:37:58
0     Rich Williams          M 45-49        0/0     1:17:18       11:48     1:20:42     2:41:14   12:04     2:37:59
0     Todd Reed              M 30-34        0/0     1:23:45       12:48     1:14:45     2:42:51   12:06     2:38:29
0     Jack Brault            M 18-24        0/0     1:18:06       11:56     1:20:26     2:42:12   12:07     2:38:32
0     Michael Kosla          M 18-24        0/0     1:18:01       11:55     1:21:17     2:43:30   12:10     2:39:18
0     Edward Holcomb         M 25-29        0/0     1:18:16       11:57     1:22:03     2:44:02   12:15     2:40:18
0     Darryl Menning         M 65-69        0/0     1:23:55       12:49     1:18:26     2:45:45   12:24     2:42:21
0     Sean Conners           M 45-49        0/0     1:23:15       12:43     1:19:21     2:46:44   12:25     2:42:35
0     Ryan Moyers            M 45-49        0/0     1:19:05       12:05     1:24:55     2:46:25   12:32     2:44:00
0     Bruce Favret           M 65-69        0/0     1:21:19       12:25     1:22:55     2:52:01   12:33     2:44:13
0     Michael Federle        M 60-64        0/0     1:23:38       12:46     1:20:58     2:49:03   12:34     2:44:35
0     Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        0/0     1:09:04       10:33     1:36:13     3:14:56   12:37     2:45:16
0     Tyler Hater            M 45-49        0/0     1:18:00       11:55     1:27:29     2:50:39   12:38     2:45:28
0     John Beckstedt         M 50-54        0/0     1:24:49       12:57     1:20:43     2:49:28   12:39     2:45:31
0     Joseph Holtman         M 55-59        0/0     1:21:43       12:29     1:26:03     2:49:44   12:49     2:47:46
0     Les Martin             M 75-79        0/0     1:25:20       13:02     1:25:38     2:57:20   13:03     2:50:58
0     Stephen Hunseder       M 70-74        0/0     1:26:27       13:12     1:26:03     2:59:02   13:11     2:52:30
0     Joe Geraci             M 18-24        0/0     1:24:03       12:50     1:28:48     2:56:49   13:12     2:52:50
0     Eric Graf              M 60-64        0/0     1:21:58       12:31     1:31:30     2:56:48   13:15     2:53:27
0     Nestor Melnyk          M 50-54        0/0     1:24:06       12:51     1:29:33     2:57:53   13:16     2:53:39
0     Daniel Slattery        M 65-69        0/0     1:25:27       13:03     1:28:31     2:58:14   13:17     2:53:58
0     Brendan O'Neill       M 80-84        0/0     1:27:47       13:24     1:26:33     2:57:49   13:19     2:54:19
0     Evan Clippinger        M 18-24        0/0     1:25:45       13:06     1:28:34     2:58:47   13:19     2:54:19
0     Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        0/0     1:32:12       14:05     1:24:33     2:31:03   13:30     2:56:45
0     John Blevins           M 70-74        0/0     1:31:42       14:00     1:25:36     3:01:42   13:32     2:57:17
0     Parker Dreier          M 14-17        0/0     1:25:32       13:04     1:32:16     3:01:16   13:35     2:57:47
0     Greg Renzenbrink       M 55-59        0/0     1:16:40       11:43     1:42:23     3:03:12   13:41     2:59:03
0     Everett Greene         M 70-74        0/0     1:24:26       12:54     1:35:01     3:03:24   13:42     2:59:26
0     Ray Anderson           M 35-39        0/0     1:35:49       14:38     1:24:36     3:04:06   13:47     3:00:25
0     Jim Martin             M 70-74        0/0     1:34:03       14:22     1:30:17     3:08:26   14:05     3:04:19
0     Donald Gates           M 45-49        0/0     1:27:54       13:26     1:37:56     3:09:59   14:12     3:05:49
0     Sam Kloss              M 30-34        0/0     1:34:52       14:29     1:34:30     3:13:03   14:28     3:09:21
0     Bill Vasques           M 40-44        0/0     1:33:28       14:17     1:38:50     3:16:30   14:41     3:12:18
0     Chris Harless          M 35-39        0/0     1:33:26       14:16     1:39:19     3:16:57   14:43     3:12:45
0     Donald Bright          M 40-44        0/0     1:38:02       14:58     1:36:46     3:18:59   14:53     3:14:48
0     Wayne Hinaman          M 85-89        0/0     1:35:34       14:36     1:40:46     3:23:47   15:00     3:16:19
0     Anil Nalagatla         M 50-54        0/0     1:40:52       15:24     1:38:49     3:23:34   15:15     3:19:40
0     Dennis Schaber         M 45-49        0/0     1:41:29       15:30     1:38:33     3:23:35   15:17     3:20:01
0     John Kenniv            M 18-24        0/0     1:27:58       13:26     1:53:48     3:25:51   15:24     3:21:45
0     Michael Poirier        M 40-44        0/0     1:43:02       15:44     1:47:14     3:33:52   16:04     3:30:16
0     Stuart Farrar          M 50-54        0/0     1:41:48       15:33     1:50:56     3:36:24   16:15     3:32:43
0     Bradley Mattix         M 45-49        0/0     1:45:14       16:04     1:49:03     3:37:41   16:22     3:34:17
0     Gunther Henkel-Moellma M 30-34        0/0     1:44:19       15:56     1:53:13     3:41:01   16:37     3:37:32
0     Chuck Johnson          M 65-69        0/0     1:53:12       17:17     1:45:30     3:42:07   16:42     3:38:42
0     Charles Saffron        M 35-39        0/0     1:51:12       16:59     1:57:02     3:52:16   17:26     3:48:13
0     Matthew Russo          M 45-49        0/0     1:56:14       17:45     1:54:02     3:53:55   17:35     3:50:16
0     Michael Ward           M 35-39        0/0     1:48:41       16:36     2:02:22     3:55:18   17:39     3:51:03
0     Grant Moxley           M 25-29        0/0     1:56:36       17:48     1:55:34     3:56:56   17:44     3:52:09
0     Allen Moellmann        M 60-64        0/0     1:54:28       17:29     1:59:14     3:57:08   17:51     3:53:41
0     Michael Morman         M 50-54        0/0     1:53:53       17:24     2:02:18     3:59:36   18:02     3:56:10
0     Parker Jones           M 18-24        0/0     1:53:52       17:24     2:06:13     4:03:42   18:20     4:00:05
0     Travis Wallace         M 40-44        0/0     1:59:22       18:14     2:01:03     4:04:00   18:22     4:00:24
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